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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results
 
Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
H4:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

H9:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA33.69

Meet Qualifying:  37.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Linse, Hannah F 32.52 AAA 2033.051
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Lawton, Coco F 33.53 AAA 1733.772
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Baik, Ellie S 33.55 AAA 1634.323
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Gurak, Isabelle 34.02 1534.114
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 10Hilby, Linnea 34.35 1437.825
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Danzinger, Emma J 34.38 1335.186
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Kuehn, Kennedy M 34.41 1233.637
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Davies, Navy C 34.50 1134.468
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL  9Ma, Annie 34.51 934.709
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Hintz, Jenna L 34.65 733.5410
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 10Bilslend, Teagan R 34.67 636.1411
Unattached-WI  9Hanson, Sophia N 34.70 535.7312
Storm Aquatics-WI 10Quamme, Avani L 34.81 437.6613
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Schneider, Fiona L 34.82 337.2014
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Rashid, Sophia M 34.90Y 232.9715
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Johnson, Everly K 35.01Y 133.1216
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Walsh, Charlotte H 35.42  34.9017
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Schinke, Emma V 35.56  36.4818
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Dillman, Eve P 35.66Y  32.8219
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Herbrand, Vivianne J 35.89Y  31.9420
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Fischer, Ava K 35.93  37.4121
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Chandler, Tessa A 36.83Y  32.9022
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Franck, Marie J 36.84  36.4123
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Smalley, Hattie L 36.86Y  32.2324
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Schuchard, Anna C 37.20  38.8925
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Moore, Reagan E 37.46Y  33.5226
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Nankee, Roxanne J 37.50Y  34.5027
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Gagner, Piper K 37.67  37.9128
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Wiseman, Alice E 37.70Y  33.1729
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 10Boskovic, Sofija 37.74  37.9330
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Pierce, August 37.87Y  34.6531
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Mendiratta, Aaryahi 37.95  36.9932
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Walsh, Elsie G 38.13  40.0733
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 10June, Sydney 38.23  37.6434
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Garcia-Prats, Celia R 38.30Y  34.1835
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Bennett, Anabelle L 38.51  42.4236
Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Smith, Harlowe 38.65  39.7037
Storm Aquatics-WI 10Hague, Lucy E 38.72Y  35.4438
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Lawton, Coraline A 38.83  39.1439
Waunakee Wave-WI 10Caruso, Gianna J 38.92  48.2740
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL  9Nierman, Madelyn M 39.68  39.3741
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Balakaneshan, Eliya 40.22  50.0142
Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Smith, Eliza 40.54  41.5943
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Nagy, Olivia J 40.82Y  34.1344
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL  9Maximov, Lily K 40.87  41.0045
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Gretzinger, Lakelyn 41.10  39.1146
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Slager, Clara J 41.20  45.9247
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Buckley, Clara L 41.56  45.6648
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Simon, Scarlett E 41.89  45.7949
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Schinke, Annika H 42.51  44.0050
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Diercks, Clara L 43.49  50.1451
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Eastman, Natalie C 43.50  47.9052
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Mirnova-Lehrke, Victoria A 43.66  46.7053
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Herbrand, Ella M 43.96  47.0054
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Milbach, Sydney J 43.97Y  39.3055
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Langer, Avery E 44.72  55.7756
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Millin, Mackenzie E 45.69Y  43.8157
Shorewood Swim Club-WI  8Eichenseer, Esther I 45.90  44.1258
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI  8Birling, Caroline E 46.53  56.3159
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Chai, Iris X 47.00  56.0960
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Meyer, Emily A 48.67Y  43.5161
Shorewood Swim Club-WI  8Dua, Jaiya B 48.70  48.3462
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  6Dorsey, Annika R 48.93Y  50.1363
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Scott, Madeline R 50.82Y  47.6664
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  6Bonavia, Amelia C 53.72Y  52.7765
Waunakee Wave-WI 10Song, Amie J DQY  32.51---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  7Anderson, Betty G NSY  1:13.31---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Bonavia, Audrey G NS  55.07---

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle
H2:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:14.49

Meet Qualifying:  1:23.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Lawton, Coco F 1:13.12 AAA 201:12.921
1:13.12 (38.67)34.45

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Kuehn, Kennedy M 1:13.42 AAA 171:13.502
1:13.42 (38.54)34.88

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Linse, Hannah F 1:15.54 161:17.083
1:15.54 (39.94)35.60

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Gurak, Isabelle 1:15.60 151:17.064
1:15.60 (40.15)35.45

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Schneider, Fiona L 1:15.83 141:19.675
1:15.83 (39.99)35.84

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 10Bilslend, Teagan R 1:17.12Y 131:09.566
1:17.12 (39.52)37.60

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL  9Ma, Annie 1:17.84 121:16.797
1:17.84 (40.67)37.17

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Walsh, Charlotte H 1:18.39 111:17.538
1:18.39 (40.47)37.92

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Danzinger, Emma J 1:18.50 91:18.289
1:18.50 (40.96)37.54

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI  9McAteer, Vivien D 1:19.44 71:19.7510
1:19.44 (42.43)37.01

Waunakee Wave-WI 10Song, Amie J 1:21.23Y 61:13.5311
1:21.23 (42.95)38.28
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Nankee, Roxanne J 1:21.39Y 51:20.6012
1:21.39 (42.76)38.63

Storm Aquatics-WI 10Quamme, Avani L 1:21.50Y 41:09.9813
1:21.50 (42.10)39.40

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Pierce, August 1:21.74 31:22.8014
1:21.74 (42.94)38.80

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Chandler, Tessa A 1:22.47Y 21:12.5915
1:22.47 (43.44)39.03

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Dillman, Eve P 1:23.22Y 11:19.1216
1:23.22 (43.35)39.87

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Schuchard, Anna C 1:23.75  NT17
1:23.75 (45.07)38.68

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Mendiratta, Aaryahi 1:24.10  1:23.6718
1:24.10 (43.15)40.95

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Garcia-Prats, Celia R 1:24.54Y  1:18.1019
1:24.54 (45.50)39.04

Storm Aquatics-WI 10Hague, Lucy E 1:24.78  NT20
1:24.78 (44.17)40.61

Unattached-WI  9Linssen, Mae E 1:25.70Y  1:13.5321
1:25.70 (44.47)41.23

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Wiseman, Alice E 1:26.26Y  1:13.2022
1:26.26 (45.26)41.00

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Lawton, Coraline A 1:27.02  1:42.3823
1:27.02 (46.73)40.29

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Smalley, Hattie L 1:28.69Y  1:19.7724
1:28.69 (47.99)40.70

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI  9VandenAkker, Etta G 1:29.41  1:30.2725
1:29.41 (47.65)41.76

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Moore, Reagan E 1:30.68Y  1:17.1326
1:30.68 (46.87)43.81

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Nagy, Olivia J 1:30.86Y  1:20.4427
1:30.86 (48.77)42.09

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Bennett, Anabelle L 1:32.10Y  1:22.5328
1:32.10 (48.33)43.77

Dfac Swimming-WI 10Hirst, Teiler D 1:32.72Y  1:21.2729
1:32.72 (48.84)43.88

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Garland, Alice R 1:33.18Y  1:24.7030
1:33.18 (48.39)44.79

Dfac Swimming-WI 10Monroe, Ellie M 1:34.32Y  1:22.0431
1:34.32 (50.24)44.08

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Balakaneshan, Eliya 1:36.93  1:44.9832
1:36.93 (53.50)43.43

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Mirnova-Lehrke, Victoria A 1:39.94  1:58.4933
1:39.94 (52.74)47.20

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Langer, Avery E 1:40.29Y  1:27.6034
1:40.29 (52.87)47.42

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Simon, Scarlett E 1:41.98  1:39.0435
1:41.98 (56.10)45.88

Shorewood Swim Club-WI  8Eichenseer, Esther I 1:44.74  NT36
1:44.74 (56.63)48.11
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI  8Birling, Caroline E 1:48.51  1:49.0737
1:48.51 (59.05)49.46

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle
H3:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA2:43.49

Meet Qualifying:  3:01.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Burke, Elizabeth 2:33.87 AAA 202:39.861
2:33.87 (39.09)1:54.78 (40.27)1:14.51 (38.59)35.92

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Kuehn, Kennedy M 2:38.63 AAA 172:43.412
2:38.63 (40.51)1:58.12 (41.65)1:16.47 (40.57)35.90

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Lawton, Coco F 2:39.18Y AAA 162:20.933
2:39.18 (40.81)1:58.37 (41.27)1:17.10 (40.97)36.13

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Schneider, Fiona L 2:51.89 152:59.624
2:51.89 (41.14)2:10.75 (47.58)1:23.17 (44.55)38.62

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 10Hilby, Linnea 2:52.44 142:50.725
2:52.44 (42.22)2:10.22 (47.48)1:22.74 (44.42)38.32

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Gurak, Isabelle 2:54.03 132:59.076
2:54.03 (42.01)2:12.02 (47.14)1:24.88 (46.00)38.88

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Fischer, Ava K 2:54.15Y 122:40.727
2:54.15 (42.59)2:11.56 (46.53)1:25.03 (45.65)39.38

Storm Aquatics-WI 10Quamme, Avani L 2:55.34Y 112:36.148
2:55.34 (42.07)2:13.27 (45.62)1:27.65 (46.90)40.75

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Walsh, Charlotte H 2:57.21Y 92:33.929
2:57.21 (43.11)2:14.10 (46.96)1:27.14 (46.81)40.33

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Hintz, Jenna L 2:57.56 72:53.6310
2:57.56 (45.75)2:11.81 (47.07)1:24.74 (45.92)38.82

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Herbrand, Vivianne J 2:58.86 6NT11
2:58.86 (48.36)2:10.50 (44.95)1:25.55 (46.95)38.60

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Davies, Navy C 3:01.34 53:45.3012
3:01.34 (44.79)2:16.55 (48.71)1:27.84 (47.49)40.35

Storm Aquatics-WI 10Hague, Lucy E 3:04.61 4NT13
3:04.61 (42.25)2:22.36 (49.26)1:33.10 (49.80)43.30

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Schuchard, Anna C 3:05.65 3NT14
3:05.65 (42.74)2:22.91 (49.70)1:33.21 (49.64)43.57

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Chandler, Tessa A 3:06.14Y 22:39.0315
3:06.14 (47.01)2:19.13 (48.56)1:30.57 (48.61)41.96

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Rashid, Sophia M 3:09.12Y 12:48.6916
3:09.12 (45.12)2:24.00 (51.18)1:32.82 (49.76)43.06

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL  9Nierman, Madelyn M 3:11.24  3:19.9117
3:11.24 (47.01)2:24.23 (51.60)1:32.63 (50.07)42.56

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Wiseman, Alice E 3:11.45Y  2:49.5518
3:11.45 (46.71)2:24.74 (52.80)1:31.94 (49.86)42.08

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Kerkman, Olivia 3:11.51Y  2:40.7419
3:11.51 (49.37)2:22.14 (50.89)1:31.25 (49.42)41.83

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Walsh, Elsie G 3:14.59Y  2:56.5820
3:14.59 (48.45)2:26.14 (51.26)1:34.88 (50.67)44.21

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Simon, Scarlett E 3:32.93Y  3:11.0721
3:32.93 (54.03)2:38.90 (57.77)1:41.13 (54.91)46.22

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Eastman, Natalie C 3:38.61  4:08.7622
3:38.61 (54.07)2:44.54 (58.08)1:46.46 (56.34)50.12
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results
 
Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

H6:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA39.49

Meet Qualifying:  44.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Lawton, Coco F 38.61 AAA 2038.311
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Danzinger, Emma J 39.00 AAA 1739.532
Unattached-WI  9Hanson, Sophia N 39.27 AAA 1638.993
Storm Aquatics-WI 10Quamme, Avani L 39.59Y 1535.204
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Linse, Hannah F 40.17 1443.235
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL  9Ma, Annie 41.37 1341.136
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Fischer, Ava K 41.55 1242.957
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Schneider, Fiona L 42.08Y 1134.668
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Schinke, Emma V 42.27Y 938.759
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Kerkman, Olivia 42.38 742.7710
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Gagner, Piper K 42.86S 641.6811
Waunakee Wave-WI 10Song, Amie J 42.88Y 537.6812
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Johnson, Everly K 42.91Y 437.9313
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Hintz, Jenna L 42.98 343.7814
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 10Bilslend, Teagan R 43.15Y 1 . 5038.57*15
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 10June, Sydney 43.15 1 . 5043.88*15
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 10Hilby, Linnea 43.20Y  37.9617
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Baik, Ellie S 43.23  44.4918
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Bennett, Anabelle L 43.82Y  38.6619
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Davies, Navy C 44.05  43.0620
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL  9Maximov, Lily K 44.11Y  37.9021
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Wiseman, Alice E 44.37Y  38.9122
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 10Boskovic, Sofija 44.38  46.1323
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Lawton, Coraline A 44.58Y  39.1024
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Chandler, Tessa A 44.93Y  38.9025
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Gretzinger, Lakelyn 44.94  43.4126
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Nagy, Olivia J 45.18Y  41.4027
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Schuchard, Anna C 45.31  46.3128
Unattached-WI  9Linssen, Mae E 45.78Y  39.2929
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Mendiratta, Aaryahi 45.82Y  38.6130
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL  9Nierman, Madelyn M 46.47  44.2931
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Franck, Marie J 46.77  45.2232
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Dillman, Eve P 46.91  54.2033
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Garcia-Prats, Celia R 47.13Y  41.0434
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Dua, Anya A 47.56  48.4635
Shorewood Swim Club-WI  8Eichenseer, Esther I 47.64  48.6436
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Schinke, Annika H 48.08  51.8537
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Moore, Reagan E 49.45Y  43.0338
Shorewood Swim Club-WI  8Dua, Jaiya B 50.88  49.6639
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Eastman, Natalie C 51.27Y  47.7940
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Simon, Scarlett E 51.82  55.9441
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Diercks, Clara L 53.00  54.7542
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Mirnova-Lehrke, Victoria A 53.52  56.5043
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Buckley, Clara L 54.17  55.1144
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Langer, Avery E 55.24  1:02.3345
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Milbach, Sydney J 55.66Y  50.1846
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  6Dorsey, Annika R 56.52Y  52.8747
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Chai, Iris X 56.66  1:08.4748
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Herbrand, Ella M 56.88Y  1:08.6049
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI  8Birling, Caroline E 57.55  58.2550
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Millin, Mackenzie E 57.61Y  55.5351
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Meyer, Emily A 59.53  1:02.0052
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  6Bonavia, Amelia C 1:02.41Y  55.1453
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Scott, Madeline R 1:02.50Y  58.5854
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  7Anderson, Betty G NS  NT---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Bonavia, Audrey G NS  1:03.94---

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke
H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:25.59

Meet Qualifying:  1:35.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Danzinger, Emma J 1:25.35 AAA 201:28.881
1:25.35 (43.04)42.31

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Kerkman, Olivia 1:28.68 171:32.372
1:28.68 (45.74)42.94

Storm Aquatics-WI 10Quamme, Avani L 1:29.71Y 161:18.823
1:29.71 (45.78)43.93

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Fischer, Ava K 1:30.07 151:30.514
1:30.07 (46.42)43.65

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL  9Maximov, Lily K 1:32.66Y 141:24.785
1:32.66 (47.85)44.81

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Walsh, Charlotte H 1:33.32 131:35.446
1:33.32 (48.10)45.22

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Pierce, August 1:34.24 121:32.737
1:34.24 (48.41)45.83

Unattached-WI  9Linssen, Mae E 1:36.79 111:34.738
1:36.79 (50.02)46.77

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Gretzinger, Lakelyn 1:36.87 91:33.809
1:36.87 (50.73)46.14

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 10June, Sydney 1:37.93 71:36.1210
1:37.93 (51.58)46.35

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Walsh, Elsie G 1:39.17 61:40.0011
1:39.17 (50.48)48.69

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Bennett, Anabelle L 1:40.91 51:51.7512
1:40.91 (52.94)47.97

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Garcia-Prats, Celia R 1:42.75Y 41:29.4513
1:42.75 (53.33)49.42

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Langer, Avery E 1:57.96Y 31:50.2314
1:57.96 (1:00.69)57.27

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Slager, Clara J 2:17.33Y 21:48.6215
2:17.33 (1:11.21)1:06.12
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results
 
Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
H5:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA44.29

Meet Qualifying:  51.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Baik, Ellie S 43.26 AAA 2047.061
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Gurak, Isabelle 44.10 AAA 1745.012
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Rashid, Sophia M 45.32 1645.443
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Burke, Elizabeth 45.97 1547.154
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Lawton, Coco F 46.35 1449.895
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Kuehn, Kennedy M 46.39 1346.246
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL  9Ma, Annie 46.84 1246.487
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Smalley, Hattie L 46.88Y 1141.518
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Johnson, Everly K 47.34Y 942.619
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Dillman, Eve P 47.51Y 741.0010
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Kerkman, Olivia 48.14 650.2411
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Johnson, Adelyn R 48.65Y 543.1912
McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI  9VandenAkker, Etta G 48.70 449.2113
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 10Bilslend, Teagan R 49.13Y 345.1914
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Dua, Anya A 49.40 250.8915
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Nankee, Roxanne J 49.61Y 143.4416
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Mendiratta, Aaryahi 49.73  51.4417
Storm Aquatics-WI 10Quamme, Avani L 50.53Y  43.4218
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Danzinger, Emma J 50.71Y  43.4619
Unattached-WI  9Hanson, Sophia N 51.07  47.7920
Shorewood Swim Club-WI  8Dua, Jaiya B 51.19  51.9621
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Moore, Reagan E 51.21Y  43.5122
Waunakee Wave-WI 10Caruso, Gianna J 51.33Y  44.4923
Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Smith, Eliza 51.50  51.2924
Waunakee Wave-WI 10Song, Amie J 51.65Y  44.6425
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 10June, Sydney 51.89Y  45.6426
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Schinke, Emma V 52.09Y  45.0727
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Pierce, August 52.55  50.5328
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Mirnova-Lehrke, Victoria A 53.29  58.9429
Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Smith, Harlowe 53.32  54.2030
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Carter-Bernstein, Lani J 53.35Y  45.7731
Dfac Swimming-WI 10Monroe, Ellie M 53.64Y  48.4632
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Gretzinger, Lakelyn 54.37Y  45.9733
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Lawton, Coraline A 54.49Y  43.3734
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Nagy, Olivia J 54.93Y  46.2935
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Slager, Clara J 55.67Y  45.2036
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Schinke, Annika H 56.34  58.7637
Storm Aquatics-WI 10Hague, Lucy E 57.07  NT38
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Garland, Alice R 57.47Y  51.8139
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Walsh, Elsie G 58.15  1:03.3140
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Langer, Avery E 58.59Y  49.8841
Dfac Swimming-WI 10Hirst, Teiler D 58.73Y  52.4342
Shorewood Swim Club-WI  8Eichenseer, Esther I 1:00.23  57.4943
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Simon, Scarlett E 1:02.01  1:10.8044
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Meyer, Emily A 1:12.92  1:15.0045
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  6Dorsey, Annika R 1:18.23  NT46
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results
 
Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AAA1:38.09

Meet Qualifying:  1:48.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Burke, Elizabeth 1:33.77 AAA 201:37.621
1:33.77 (47.68)46.09

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Rashid, Sophia M 1:36.53 AAA 171:41.132
1:36.53 (49.07)47.46

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Gurak, Isabelle 1:40.75 161:40.153
1:40.75 (52.79)47.96

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Baik, Ellie S 1:40.78 151:44.084
1:40.78 (51.99)48.79

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL  9Ma, Annie 1:41.94 141:40.825
1:41.94 (51.18)50.76

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Linse, Hannah F 1:44.88 131:43.366
1:44.88 (54.41)50.47

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Johnson, Everly K 1:45.10Y 121:33.177
1:45.10 (55.35)49.75

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Nankee, Roxanne J 1:45.64Y 111:36.208
1:45.64 (54.71)50.93

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Dillman, Eve P 1:46.67Y 91:32.859
1:46.67 (55.27)51.40

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Gagner, Piper K 1:46.72Y 71:33.3910
1:46.72 (53.07)53.65

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Kerkman, Olivia 1:47.27 61:47.4811
1:47.27 (56.88)50.39

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Smalley, Hattie L 1:49.25Y 51:32.9212
1:49.25 (58.07)51.18

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Dua, Anya A 1:50.14Y 41:36.7513
1:50.14 (55.56)54.58

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Moore, Reagan E 1:52.11Y 31:41.2614
1:52.11 (58.08)54.03

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Danzinger, Emma J 1:52.46 22:07.4915
1:52.46 (58.27)54.19

Shorewood Swim Club-WI  8Dua, Jaiya B 1:53.34 11:52.5216
1:53.34 (58.30)55.04

Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Smith, Eliza 1:55.97  1:54.4817
1:55.97 (1:02.05)53.92

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Lawton, Coraline A 1:56.53Y  1:43.3418
1:56.53 (1:02.09)54.44

Unattached-WI  9Hanson, Sophia N 1:56.69  1:46.5019
1:56.69 (1:02.04)54.65

Waunakee Wave-WI 10Caruso, Gianna J 1:58.40  2:05.5720
1:58.40 (1:00.53)57.87

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 10Boskovic, Sofija 1:59.08  1:52.3221
1:59.08 (1:02.91)56.17

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Mirnova-Lehrke, Victoria A 2:03.21Y  1:55.7622
2:03.21 (1:03.23)59.98

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Buckley, Clara L 2:04.12  2:06.3623
2:04.12 (1:02.74)1:01.38

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Slager, Clara J 2:05.31  2:01.5324
2:05.31 (1:04.66)1:00.65
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Langer, Avery E 2:05.48Y  1:49.3625
2:05.48 (1:04.49)1:00.99

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Nagy, Olivia J 2:05.71Y  1:53.3926
2:05.71 (1:07.28)58.43

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Bennett, Anabelle L 2:08.74  2:25.6127
2:08.74 (1:05.82)1:02.92

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Millin, Mackenzie E 2:12.05  2:30.0028
2:12.05 (1:10.87)1:01.18

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Herbrand, Ella M 2:12.07  NT29
2:12.07 (1:08.69)1:03.38

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly
H1  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

H6:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA37.29

Meet Qualifying:  45.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Burke, Elizabeth 35.38 AAA 2035.171
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL  9Ma, Annie 35.78 AAA 1736.152
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Linse, Hannah F 35.95 AAA 1637.433
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Kuehn, Kennedy M 37.34 1537.064
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Schneider, Fiona L 38.96 1443.875
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Lawton, Coco F 39.36 1339.056
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Baik, Ellie S 39.38 1244.947
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Walsh, Charlotte H 39.84 1139.438
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Johnson, Everly K 39.91Y 935.339
Unattached-WI  9Hanson, Sophia N 40.28 739.8410
Dfac Swimming-WI 10Monroe, Ellie M 40.42Y 638.1611
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Johnson, Adelyn R 40.50Y 535.3512
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Kerkman, Olivia 40.67 441.1613
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Walsh, Elsie G 41.65 341.7514
Storm Aquatics-WI 10Hague, Lucy E 41.86Y 236.3215
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Fischer, Ava K 41.97Y 137.3816
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 10Bilslend, Teagan R 42.51Y  34.8817
Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Smith, Harlowe 42.59  41.6518
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Chandler, Tessa A 43.69Y  37.9219
Waunakee Wave-WI 10Song, Amie J 43.93Y  38.8220
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Dua, Anya A 44.09  44.5921
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Schinke, Emma V 44.75Y  37.5222
Dfac Swimming-WI 10Hirst, Teiler D 45.08Y  39.3023
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Mendiratta, Aaryahi 46.17Y  39.7424
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Carter-Bernstein, Lani J 46.73  46.6925
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Rashid, Sophia M 46.87Y  37.5226
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Schinke, Annika H 46.99  53.7027
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL  9Maximov, Lily K 47.36  45.7128
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Moore, Reagan E 47.46Y  40.5629
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Schuchard, Anna C 47.76Y  39.4930
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Bennett, Anabelle L 48.23Y  39.5031
Shorewood Swim Club-WI  8Eichenseer, Esther I 48.46  47.2632
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Smalley, Hattie L 48.77Y  43.6833



Soderholm Family Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:56 PM  6/1/2025  Page 10

2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Shorewood Swim Club-WI  8Dua, Jaiya B 52.22  NT34
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Meyer, Emily A 53.96Y  56.1035
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Simon, Scarlett E 54.54  1:07.2636
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Garland, Alice R 55.06Y  45.7037
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Lawton, Coraline A 55.40Y  41.9138
McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI  9VandenAkker, Etta G 55.44Y  46.6139
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI  8Birling, Caroline E 55.95Y  49.5240
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Balakaneshan, Eliya NS  42.48---
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI  9McAteer, Vivien D NS  41.71---

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly
H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:26.39

Meet Qualifying:  1:40.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Burke, Elizabeth 1:17.07 AAA 201:18.241
1:17.07 (39.29)37.78

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Kuehn, Kennedy M 1:26.78 171:25.602
1:26.78 (46.86)39.92

Storm Aquatics-WI 10Hague, Lucy E 1:36.40Y 161:26.473
1:36.40 (50.01)46.39

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 10Bilslend, Teagan R 1:40.08Y 151:28.924
1:40.08 (53.57)46.51

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Walsh, Charlotte H 1:40.52Y 141:17.375
1:40.52 (54.21)46.31

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Walsh, Elsie G 1:42.09 131:45.006
1:42.09 (55.40)46.69

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Balakaneshan, Eliya 1:43.61 121:40.047
1:43.61 (55.92)47.69

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Dua, Anya A 1:45.26 11NT8
1:45.26 (54.56)50.70

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Herbrand, Vivianne J 1:45.58 9NT9
1:45.58 (1:00.75)44.83

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Diercks, Clara L 2:07.84Y 71:54.4010
2:07.84 (1:10.59)57.25

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Scott, Madeline R 3:01.28 62:40.0011
3:01.28 (1:35.69)1:25.59

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Bonavia, Audrey G NS  2:22.00---
 
Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

AAA3:04.19

Meet Qualifying:  3:14.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Burke, Elizabeth 2:54.03 AAA 202:55.771
2:54.03 (40.22)2:13.81 (53.31)1:20.50 (43.22)37.28

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Baik, Ellie S 3:04.32Y 172:40.772
3:04.32 (40.54)2:23.78 (53.23)1:30.55 (48.97)41.58

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Linse, Hannah F 3:08.19 163:12.113
3:08.19 (43.93)2:24.26 (55.58)1:28.68 (49.09)39.59

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Schneider, Fiona L 3:09.04Y 153:00.544
3:09.04 (43.95)2:25.09 (55.00)1:30.09 (49.26)40.83
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Fischer, Ava K 3:15.96Y 143:01.145
3:15.96 (43.68)2:32.28 (59.77)1:32.51 (50.48)42.03

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Johnson, Everly K 3:16.01Y 132:55.876
3:16.01 (44.56)2:31.45 (58.69)1:32.76 (48.45)44.31

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Johnson, Adelyn R 3:16.62Y 122:58.177
3:16.62 (43.28)2:33.34 (57.81)1:35.53 (53.49)42.04

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Gurak, Isabelle 3:18.72Y 112:51.048
3:18.72 (43.42)2:35.30 (53.83)1:41.47 ( )

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Rashid, Sophia M 3:21.71Y 93:14.109
3:21.71 (45.76)2:35.95 (54.34)1:41.61 (52.53)49.08

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Chandler, Tessa A 3:25.35Y 72:58.5310
3:25.35 (42.95)2:42.40 (1:02.91)1:39.49 (52.69)46.80

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Carter-Bernstein, Lani J 3:28.66 63:56.8911
3:28.66 (41.86)2:46.80 (1:00.79)1:46.01 (55.36)50.65

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Schuchard, Anna C 3:30.57Y 53:16.4512
3:30.57 (45.27)2:45.30 (1:00.16)1:45.14 (56.33)48.81

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI  9McAteer, Vivien D NSY  3:00.57---
 
Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle
H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA30.49

Meet Qualifying:  32.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Osterholz, Nora M 29.75 AAA 2030.261
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Radkowski, Amelia 30.83 1731.022
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 12Tereba, Melanie E 30.92 1631.443
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 12Cannon, Annalise R 31.03 1531.084
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Fleener, Sarah L 31.73 1432.075
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Murphy-O'Rourke, Penelope R 31.81Y 1327.346
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11Luehmann, Charlee 31.83 1232.157
Dfac Swimming-WI 12Aleksandrova, Adriana E 32.05Y 1128.028
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Simon, Kamryn E 32.08Y 928.049
Storm Aquatics-WI 12Vang-Koch, Dahlia L 32.21Y 728.0310
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 11Maximov, Mila I 32.38 632.9611
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 12Marinello, Brittany R 32.39 531.8112
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 12Huber, Jacey A 32.48Y 428.7113
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Hutzell, Rowen L 32.50 331.9614
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Keller, Amelia 32.67 233.9815
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Janisch, Chloe 32.69Y 128.8116
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Gansner, Zora A 32.76  32.5317
Waunakee Wave-WI 11Westby, Addie K 32.83Y  28.8618
Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 11Moore, Macy C 32.93  35.1119
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Yokes, Jocelyn E 32.98  32.5620
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Eichenseer, Elsie S 32.99  32.6921
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Reimann, Silvia I 33.57Y  28.9622
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Dobberpuhl, Juliette W 33.67  33.2223
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Shah, Radhika 33.79Y  28.8324
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Janisch, Cailin 33.83  36.9925
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Jones, Melinda L 33.88Y  29.5726
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 11Martin, Bryn N 34.08  33.9127
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 11Lamb, Addison M 34.33Y  28.7028
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Marx, Kenley H 34.90  39.8229
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Hynes, Aubrey M 35.04  36.7830
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Bannen, Angela H 35.16Y  30.9231
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Cree, Evelyn E 35.37  37.2632
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Lindemann, Ida J 36.77  39.9433
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Moss, Hazel O 37.15Y  33.0434
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Statz, Lila A 37.34Y  34.6335
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Barbato, Mary J 37.42  40.4436
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Dorsey, Marijke H 39.65  42.8837
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Vannieuwenhoven, Sloan M 40.37  42.5138
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Ryan, Frankie M 49.27Y  38.9339
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Anderson, Ivy L NSY  34.19---

 
Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle
H4:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:07.19

Meet Qualifying:  1:12.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Schoenherr, Jillian 1:05.30 AAA 201:03.981
1:05.30 (33.90)31.40

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Osterholz, Nora M 1:06.96 AAA 171:06.352
1:06.96 (34.91)32.05

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Radkowski, Amelia 1:07.21 161:09.513
1:07.21 (35.75)31.46

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Kushnir, Daria 1:08.02 151:11.434
1:08.02 (36.06)31.96

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Danzinger, Addison I 1:08.42 141:10.275
1:08.42 (35.61)32.81

Dfac Swimming-WI 12Aleksandrova, Adriana E 1:08.65Y 131:02.246
1:08.65 (35.86)32.79

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 12Cannon, Annalise R 1:08.82 121:07.347
1:08.82 (35.86)32.96

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 11Grotenhuis, Daphne C 1:09.47 111:09.428
1:09.47 (37.14)32.33

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Kelm, Evelyn G 1:09.97Y 91:01.969
1:09.97 (36.60)33.37

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Murphy-O'Rourke, Penelope R 1:10.29Y 71:00.2310
1:10.29 (36.75)33.54

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11Luehmann, Charlee 1:10.59 61:11.9811
1:10.59 (37.62)32.97

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Janisch, Chloe 1:10.76Y 51:02.5012
1:10.76 (37.30)33.46

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 11Katz, Tori R 1:11.05 41:12.4913
1:11.05 (36.51)34.54

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Holmer, Charlotte J 1:11.44Y 31:03.6614
1:11.44 (38.09)33.35

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Fleener, Sarah L 1:11.46 21:11.4815
1:11.46 (37.09)34.37

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Hutzell, Rowen L 1:11.53 11:11.6416
1:11.53 (37.99)33.54
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 11Moore, Macy C 1:11.89  1:18.6517
1:11.89 (37.93)33.96

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Kovacs, Zoe 1:12.02Y  1:03.4318
1:12.02 (37.09)34.93

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Gansner, Zora A 1:12.21Y  1:02.3719
1:12.21 (37.42)34.79

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 12Hanson, Norah R 1:12.37Y  1:02.6020
1:12.37 (37.38)34.99

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Yokes, Jocelyn E 1:12.50  1:12.1621
1:12.50 (38.31)34.19

Storm Aquatics-WI 12Vang-Koch, Dahlia L 1:12.64Y  1:02.7122
1:12.64 (37.10)35.54

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Armstrong, Brielle 1:12.70Y  1:03.5823
1:12.70 (37.35)35.35

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Simon, Kamryn E 1:13.13Y  1:01.8624
1:13.13 (39.09)34.04

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Eichenseer, Elsie S 1:13.49  NT25
1:13.49 (37.63)35.86

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Reimann, Silvia I 1:13.82Y  1:03.2426
1:13.82 (38.82)35.00

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 11Lamb, Addison M 1:14.48Y  1:02.7427
1:14.48 (39.20)35.28

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 12Janeckova-Gearon, Genevieve 1:14.69Y  1:03.2628
1:14.69 (39.55)35.14

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Rossi, Evelyn A 1:15.19Y  1:07.1029
1:15.19 (39.20)35.99

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Orseno, Sofia H 1:15.40  1:16.8230
1:15.40 (38.97)36.43

Dfac Swimming-WI 11Ziegler, Zoey L 1:15.73  1:30.0131
1:15.73 (38.44)37.29

Waunakee Wave-WI 12Wendlandt, Adeline 1:16.10  1:23.0132
1:16.10 (39.69)36.41

Waunakee Wave-WI 11Westby, Addie K 1:18.61  1:20.3833
1:18.61 (42.26)36.35

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Wuerger, Stella J 1:18.76  1:18.0034
1:18.76 (42.05)36.71

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Erickson, Anneliese R 1:19.09Y  1:06.7735
1:19.09 (41.12)37.97

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Bannen, Angela H 1:22.27Y  1:13.2336
1:22.27 (43.98)38.29

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Vannieuwenhoven, Sloan M 1:26.84  1:30.8637
1:26.84 (45.23)41.61

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Dorsey, Marijke H 1:27.21  1:33.1538
1:27.21 (45.11)42.10

Waunakee Wave-WI 12Mamat, Ava D 1:39.21  1:51.5439
1:39.21 (52.66)46.55
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results
 
Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle
H3:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA2:26.49

Meet Qualifying:  2:37.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Burke, Jennifer 2:24.82 AAA 202:24.751
2:24.82 (37.14)1:47.68 (37.22)1:10.46 (36.36)34.10

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 12Cannon, Annalise R 2:25.16 AAA 172:27.042
2:25.16 (35.24)1:49.92 (38.03)1:11.89 (37.80)34.09

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Fleming, Brynn 2:28.88 162:36.353
2:28.88 (37.35)1:51.53 (39.11)1:12.42 (38.01)34.41

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Danzinger, Addison I 2:31.19Y 152:14.984
2:31.19 (37.47)1:53.72 (38.81)1:14.91 (38.41)36.50

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Radkowski, Amelia 2:31.30 142:34.775
2:31.30 (40.80)1:50.50 (40.13)1:10.37 (37.74)32.63

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Holmer, Charlotte J 2:34.75Y 132:14.606
2:34.75 (40.29)1:54.46 (39.89)1:14.57 (39.02)35.55

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Janisch, Chloe 2:35.04Y 122:14.667
2:35.04 (40.61)1:54.43 (40.69)1:13.74 (38.66)35.08

Dfac Swimming-WI 12Aleksandrova, Adriana E 2:36.39Y 112:16.498
2:36.39 (39.33)1:57.06 (41.13)1:15.93 (40.09)35.84

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Murphy-O'Rourke, Penelope R 2:38.40Y 92:15.049
2:38.40 (40.38)1:58.02 (41.97)1:16.05 (40.57)35.48

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Gansner, Zora A 2:39.39Y 72:16.5410
2:39.39 (38.55)2:00.84 (42.19)1:18.65 (41.87)36.78

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Yokes, Jocelyn E 2:39.42 62:39.0811
2:39.42 (41.46)1:57.96 (42.76)1:15.20 (40.06)35.14

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11Redding, Abigail 2:40.07Y 52:17.5012
2:40.07 (39.66)2:00.41 (41.36)1:19.05 (41.18)37.87

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Armstrong, Brielle 2:40.56Y 42:17.2713
2:40.56 (40.01)2:00.55 (41.19)1:19.36 (42.22)37.14

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Reimann, Silvia I 2:40.77Y 32:19.9914
2:40.77 (41.49)1:59.28 (42.16)1:17.12 (41.31)35.81

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Janisch, Cailin 2:41.29Y 22:18.7315
2:41.29 (39.49)2:01.80 (42.30)1:19.50 (41.90)37.60

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 11Wichman, Eloise A 2:42.65 12:38.9316
2:42.65 (40.61)2:02.04 (42.68)1:19.36 (42.36)37.00

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Shah, Radhika 2:43.10Y  2:19.8017
2:43.10 (40.62)2:02.48 (43.14)1:19.34 (42.04)37.30

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Demirci, Ada D 2:43.61  2:53.1218
2:43.61 (40.73)2:02.88 (44.00)1:18.88 (42.34)36.54

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Hutzell, Rowen L 2:44.49Y  2:19.4819
2:44.49 (41.31)2:03.18 (45.11)1:18.07 (42.52)35.55

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 11Lamb, Addison M 2:44.58Y  2:19.2220
2:44.58 (40.89)2:03.69 (42.86)1:20.83 (42.61)38.22

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Fleener, Sarah L 2:45.31Y  2:17.1521
2:45.31 (40.55)2:04.76 (43.23)1:21.53 (43.72)37.81

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Allen, Nina 2:45.45  2:43.5122
2:45.45 (42.27)2:03.18 (43.46)1:19.72 (42.23)37.49

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 12Tereba, Melanie E 2:46.07Y  2:55.1023
2:46.07 (42.53)2:03.54 (44.98)1:18.56 (42.88)35.68

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Tigert, Raegan L 2:50.71  2:58.0824
2:50.71 (44.30)2:06.41 (44.67)1:21.74 (43.12)38.62
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Cree, Evelyn E 3:00.58  3:19.9725
3:00.58 (46.92)2:13.66 (47.07)1:26.59 (46.66)39.93

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Statz, Lila A 3:10.43  2:55.9926
3:10.43 (46.61)2:23.82 (51.56)1:32.26 (50.41)41.85

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Vannieuwenhoven, Sloan M 3:11.70  3:23.0727
3:11.70 (48.92)2:22.78 (51.09)1:31.69 (49.15)42.54

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Dorsey, Marijke H 3:17.85  3:32.6128
3:17.85 (49.72)2:28.13 (52.90)1:35.23 (51.50)43.73

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 11Upchurch, Willow R NSY  2:19.61---
 
Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke
H5:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA35.19

Meet Qualifying:  37.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 12Cannon, Annalise R 33.62 AAA 2034.521
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Fu, Norah 34.03 AAA 1736.872
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Radkowski, Amelia 34.59 AAA 1635.023
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Eichenseer, Elsie S 35.74 1536.084
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Osterholz, Nora M 35.84 1437.715
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Holmer, Charlotte J 36.09 1336.376
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 12Huber, Jacey A 36.27Y 1230.697
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Fleming, Brynn 36.29 1137.058
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 11Martin, Bryn N 37.04 937.039
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 11Maximov, Mila I 37.07Y 732.1610
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Armstrong, Brielle 37.52Y 632.3711
Dfac Swimming-WI 12Aleksandrova, Adriana E 37.66Y 533.1012
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Dobberpuhl, Juliette W 38.31 4NT13
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Danzinger, Addison I 38.54Y 332.8114
Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 11Moore, Macy C 39.06Y 232.8215
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 12Tereba, Melanie E 39.35 138.2616
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 11Wichman, Eloise A 39.41Y  33.1717
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Simon, Kamryn E 39.47  43.7918
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Fleener, Sarah L 39.69  41.0119
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Shah, Radhika 40.01Y  33.4120
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Jones, Melinda L 40.39Y  34.9821
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Marx, Kenley H 40.49  48.0322
Waunakee Wave-WI 11Westby, Addie K 40.73  44.1523
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Hynes, Aubrey M 40.82  42.9024
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Bannen, Angela H 42.13  48.5525
Storm Aquatics-WI 12Vang-Koch, Dahlia L 42.47  NT26
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Moss, Hazel O 44.86Y  39.0827
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Statz, Lila A 45.73Y  40.4028
Storm Aquatics-WI 11Tan, Gabbie Y 47.20  NT29
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Lindemann, Ida J 47.43Y  42.5530
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Barbato, Mary J 47.78Y  39.8231
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Vannieuwenhoven, Sloan M 51.97Y  46.7132
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Dorsey, Marijke H 55.56  53.8433
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Ryan, Frankie M 1:07.69Y  53.0734
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Anderson, Ivy L NSY  38.60---
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 11Upchurch, Willow R NSY  33.01---
 
Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke
H2:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:16.89

Meet Qualifying:  1:21.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 12Cannon, Annalise R 1:14.93 AAA 201:16.891
1:14.93 (38.14)36.79

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Radkowski, Amelia 1:15.68 AAA 171:16.982
1:15.68 (39.92)35.76

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Holmer, Charlotte J 1:16.17 AAA 161:16.603
1:16.17 (39.41)36.76

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Burke, Jennifer 1:17.83 151:20.584
1:17.83 (39.45)38.38

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Fu, Norah 1:19.80Y 141:04.715
1:19.80 (41.40)38.40

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Eichenseer, Elsie S 1:19.83 131:20.386
1:19.83 (41.28)38.55

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Danzinger, Addison I 1:20.33Y 121:10.487
1:20.33 (40.41)39.92

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 11Maximov, Mila I 1:20.56Y 111:11.038
1:20.56 (41.54)39.02

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Kushnir, Daria 1:21.32Y 91:07.969
1:21.32 (42.66)38.66

Dfac Swimming-WI 12Aleksandrova, Adriana E 1:21.55Y 71:11.6410
1:21.55 (41.85)39.70

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Armstrong, Brielle 1:21.63Y 61:11.2611
1:21.63 (41.85)39.78

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 12Huber, Jacey A 1:22.02Y 51:09.7512
1:22.02 (42.32)39.70

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 12Janeckova-Gearon, Genevieve 1:22.06Y 41:11.6013
1:22.06 (41.98)40.08

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 11Moore, Macy C 1:22.73Y 31:10.5914
1:22.73 (42.38)40.35

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Orseno, Sofia H 1:22.94Y 21:12.0815
1:22.94 (41.62)41.32

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 11Wichman, Eloise A 1:23.34Y 11:12.0016
1:23.34 (43.20)40.14

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Dobberpuhl, Juliette W 1:23.37  NT17
1:23.37 (41.76)41.61

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Demirci, Ada D 1:24.49Y  1:12.0618
1:24.49 (43.26)41.23

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 11Grotenhuis, Daphne C 1:26.44  1:29.2719
1:26.44 (44.73)41.71

Dfac Swimming-WI 11Ziegler, Zoey L 1:27.88Y  1:19.0920
1:27.88 (45.05)42.83

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Dorsey, Marijke H 1:47.89  2:01.1021
1:47.89 (55.36)52.53

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Vannieuwenhoven, Sloan M 1:49.55Y  1:34.8322
1:49.55 (56.32)53.23
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 11Upchurch, Willow R NSY  1:10.39---
 
Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA39.09

Meet Qualifying:  42.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Burke, Jennifer 38.06 AAA 2038.451
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Keller, Amelia 39.71 1740.252
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Fu, Norah 39.80 1642.173
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Schinke, Caroline E 40.06 1542.244
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Osterholz, Nora M 41.21 1442.665
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 12Marinello, Brittany R 41.63 1342.356
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Jenkins, Ansley 41.97 1241.957
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Shukla, Leora B 42.46Y 1136.318
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Gansner, Zora A 42.56 940.889
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Fleener, Sarah L 42.95Y 737.8410
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11Redding, Abigail 43.09 642.7411
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 12Huber, Jacey A 43.33Y 4 . 5037.93*12
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Radkowski, Amelia 43.33Y 4 . 5037.25*12
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11Luehmann, Charlee 44.12Y 335.8214
Waunakee Wave-WI 12Wendlandt, Adeline 44.57 252.9515
Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 12Janeckova-Gearon, Genevieve 44.67 145.8116
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 12Hanson, Norah R 45.24Y  40.3417
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Yokes, Jocelyn E 45.57  45.6118
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Rossi, Evelyn A 45.79Y  38.4019
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 11Lamb, Addison M 46.76Y  37.7120
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Bannen, Angela H 46.92  52.3421
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Reimann, Silvia I 47.14  49.3922
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Tigert, Raegan L 47.26  51.2423
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Moss, Hazel O 47.27Y  42.1724
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Orseno, Sofia H 47.55  46.6625
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Murphy-O'Rourke, Penelope R 47.58  56.4226
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 11Katz, Tori R 48.27  48.6727
Storm Aquatics-WI 12Vang-Koch, Dahlia L 49.45  NT28
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Vannieuwenhoven, Sloan M 59.62  1:05.4529
Waunakee Wave-WI 12Mamat, Ava D 1:04.77  1:05.5630
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Hutzell, Rowen L DQY  36.77---

 
Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

AAA1:25.89

Meet Qualifying:  1:34.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Burke, Jennifer 1:22.05 AAA 201:22.481
1:22.05 (42.97)39.08

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Keller, Amelia 1:28.81 171:27.662
1:28.81 (46.81)42.00

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Fu, Norah 1:29.75Y 161:22.013
1:29.75 (47.48)42.27
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Allen, Nina 1:29.96 151:30.194
1:29.96 (47.38)42.58

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11Redding, Abigail 1:30.10 141:32.045
1:30.10 (46.42)43.68

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Danzinger, Addison I 1:31.11Y 131:17.686
1:31.11 (47.24)43.87

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Osterholz, Nora M 1:31.21Y 121:18.567
1:31.21 (47.73)43.48

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Shukla, Leora B 1:31.41Y 111:19.748
1:31.41 (47.99)43.42

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Jenkins, Ansley 1:32.30 91:30.559
1:32.30 (48.57)43.73

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Gansner, Zora A 1:33.81 71:32.6210
1:33.81 (48.73)45.08

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Hutzell, Rowen L 1:35.30 61:34.0011
1:35.30 (50.39)44.91

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 12Marinello, Brittany R 1:35.57 51:33.7712
1:35.57 (51.12)44.45

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Schinke, Caroline E 1:35.89 41:34.0413
1:35.89 (48.81)47.08

Storm Aquatics-WI 11Tan, Gabbie Y 1:36.24Y 31:22.8414
1:36.24 (50.25)45.99

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Marx, Kenley H 1:36.45Y 21:22.9315
1:36.45 (52.07)44.38

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Demirci, Ada D 1:38.14 11:40.8716
1:38.14 (52.21)45.93

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Simon, Kamryn E 1:42.56  1:49.9717
1:42.56 (53.14)49.42

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Tigert, Raegan L 1:42.65  1:44.8418
1:42.65 (53.94)48.71

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Lindemann, Ida J 1:47.10  1:45.3119
1:47.10 (56.22)50.88

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 11Martin, Bryn N 1:47.36Y  1:31.9220
1:47.36 (56.55)50.81

Storm Aquatics-WI 12Vang-Koch, Dahlia L 1:51.62  NT21
1:51.62 (59.05)52.57

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Hynes, Aubrey M 1:52.47Y  1:38.7122
1:52.47 (59.64)52.83

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Barbato, Mary J 1:55.92  1:58.4023
1:55.92 (1:00.82)55.10

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Anderson, Ivy L NSY  1:48.71---
 
Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly
H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA32.89

Meet Qualifying:  36.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Osterholz, Nora M 31.95 AAA 2032.711
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Schinke, Caroline E 33.18 1733.652
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11Luehmann, Charlee 33.42 1633.833
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Schoenherr, Jillian 33.70 1534.144
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 12Cannon, Annalise R 33.89 1434.295
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Eichenseer, Elsie S 34.01 1334.076
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Murphy-O'Rourke, Penelope R 34.43 1234.697
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 12Hanson, Norah R 34.85Y 1131.108
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Kelm, Evelyn G 34.98Y 930.219
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 11Maximov, Mila I 35.70 735.4610
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 12Marinello, Brittany R 35.86 635.0211
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 12Huber, Jacey A 36.34Y 531.1412
Dfac Swimming-WI 11Ziegler, Zoey L 36.56Y 431.7913
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Dobberpuhl, Juliette W 36.73 336.0414
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Wuerger, Stella J 36.84 237.0015
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Fleener, Sarah L 36.88 136.6316
Waunakee Wave-WI 12Wendlandt, Adeline 36.91Y  31.77*17
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Holmer, Charlotte J 36.91  41.80*17
Storm Aquatics-WI 12Vang-Koch, Dahlia L 37.10  42.0319
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Reimann, Silvia I 37.49  36.7420
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Rossi, Evelyn A 37.61Y  32.1621
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 11Grotenhuis, Daphne C 37.63  36.9522
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Kovacs, Zoe 37.84  37.2523
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Shukla, Leora B 38.74  43.2324
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 11Katz, Tori R 38.75  39.2825
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Simon, Kamryn E 39.99  42.2226
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Tigert, Raegan L 40.51  39.1327
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Erickson, Anneliese R 41.41Y  34.4928
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Dorsey, Marijke H 50.44  51.5229
Waunakee Wave-WI 12Mamat, Ava D 57.19  1:01.8930
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Jenkins, Ansley NS  36.96---

 
Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AAA1:14.79

Meet Qualifying:  1:23.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Burke, Jennifer 1:15.65 18 . 501:22.77*1
1:15.65 (40.28)35.37

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11Luehmann, Charlee 1:15.65 18 . 501:17.15*1
1:15.65 (40.76)34.89

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Schinke, Caroline E 1:15.66 161:17.143
1:15.66 (41.36)34.30

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Fleming, Brynn 1:18.37 151:18.634
1:18.37 (42.21)36.16

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Dobberpuhl, Juliette W 1:18.58Y 141:13.445
1:18.58 (41.41)37.17

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Janisch, Chloe 1:19.43 131:20.106
1:19.43 (42.03)37.40

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Murphy-O'Rourke, Penelope R 1:20.67Y 121:14.617
1:20.67 (42.99)37.68

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Eichenseer, Elsie S 1:20.78 111:18.978
1:20.78 (43.32)37.46

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 12Marinello, Brittany R 1:22.56 91:20.069
1:22.56 (44.64)37.92
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Janisch, Cailin 1:23.00 71:23.4510
1:23.00 (43.52)39.48

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 11Maximov, Mila I 1:24.00 61:23.7011
1:24.00 (45.31)38.69

Storm Aquatics-WI 11Tan, Gabbie Y 1:28.08 5NT12
1:28.08 (45.60)42.48

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Reimann, Silvia I 1:30.12 41:33.6213
1:30.12 (49.39)40.73

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Tigert, Raegan L 1:31.21 31:37.4314
1:31.21 (48.48)42.73

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Jenkins, Ansley NSY  1:18.22---
Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 11Upchurch, Willow R NSY  1:14.37---

 
Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter IM
H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA2:45.49

Meet Qualifying:  2:56.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Burke, Jennifer 2:40.24 AAA 202:39.771
2:40.24 (38.31)2:01.93 (43.73)1:18.20 (42.84)35.36

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Schoenherr, Jillian 2:50.67 172:45.352
2:50.67 (36.76)2:13.91 (54.89)1:19.02 (43.58)35.44

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Danzinger, Addison I 2:52.85Y 162:31.593
2:52.85 (38.79)2:14.06 (50.69)1:23.37 (44.81)38.56

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 11Maximov, Mila I 2:56.14Y 152:36.284
2:56.14 (39.40)2:16.74 (54.85)1:21.89 (44.72)37.17

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Dobberpuhl, Juliette W 2:56.45 143:32.155
2:56.45 (39.31)2:17.14 (53.11)1:24.03 (46.29)37.74

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Kushnir, Daria 2:56.66Y 132:31.636
2:56.66 (41.33)2:15.33 (53.28)1:22.05 (45.84)36.21

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Kelm, Evelyn G 2:56.87Y 122:34.617
2:56.87 (40.49)2:16.38 (52.43)1:23.95 (47.13)36.82

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11Redding, Abigail 2:57.68 113:00.318
2:57.68 (39.27)2:18.41 (50.43)1:27.98 (46.95)41.03

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Kovacs, Zoe 2:58.46Y 92:34.819
2:58.46 (37.56)2:20.90 (52.80)1:28.10 (46.87)41.23

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 12Marinello, Brittany R 2:59.58 72:56.9910
2:59.58 (42.19)2:17.39 (54.99)1:22.40 (45.44)36.96

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Demirci, Ada D 3:00.76 63:05.2811
3:00.76 (41.04)2:19.72 (53.56)1:26.16 (46.08)40.08

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Gansner, Zora A 3:01.92Y 52:26.5512
3:01.92 (41.52)2:20.40 (52.69)1:27.71 (48.19)39.52

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Jones, Melinda L 3:06.17Y 42:39.5613
3:06.17 (42.85)2:23.32 (52.07)1:31.25 (49.26)41.99

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Simon, Kamryn E 3:06.49Y 32:51.1714
3:06.49 (40.38)2:26.11 (57.88)1:28.23 (48.37)39.86

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Tigert, Raegan L 3:11.49 23:18.5415
3:11.49 (42.81)2:28.68 (57.48)1:31.20 (50.41)40.79

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Erickson, Anneliese R 3:21.93Y 12:52.1616
3:21.93 (44.90)2:37.03 (1:00.39)1:36.64 (54.49)42.15
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results
 
Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle
H3:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

H9:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA29.29

Meet Qualifying:  30.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Antoniewski, Avery E 27.39 AAA 2027.621
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Burzynski, Rachel C 27.66 AAA 1728.402
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Brace, Ella J 27.99 AAA 1630.083
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Goodavish, Emmie L 28.02 AAA 1528.354
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Jonjak, Ava 28.13 AAA 1428.165
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Frommelt, Abigail 28.33 AAA 1328.516
Reach Aquatics-IL 14Poortinga, Naomi P 28.36 AAA 1229.697
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Liu, Joy H 28.41 AAA 1027.98*8
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Kierzkowski, Emma 28.41 AAA 1029.03*8
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Jewell, Ava V 28.52 AAA 6 . 5028.43*10
Edina Swim Club-MN 14Katz, Sophie 28.52 AAA 6 . 5029.49*10
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Wanner, Laini L 28.55 AAA 528.8612
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Rabuck, Joycelyn E 28.81 AAA 428.5813
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Johnson, Sarah M 28.86 AAA 329.5414
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Sina, Emma E 28.99 AAA 228.6315
Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 14Grant, Georgia S 29.03 AAA 128.9316
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Boxwell, Rayna 29.06 AAA  28.6717
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Baumhover, Nora J 29.09Y AAA  24.7618
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13McPhee, Jordyn E 29.14 AAA  29.3819
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Arakawa-Thomas, Nani M 29.31  29.9020
Reach Aquatics-IL 14Komarova, Anastasia 29.32  30.3821
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Shen, Esmae Z 29.39  30.2722
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 14Nakama, Naya M 29.41  28.4923
Edina Swim Club-MN 14Greenberg, Megan R 29.50  28.7324
Reach Aquatics-IL 14Oleksy, Natalia 29.52  30.1225
McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 14TeBeest, Audrey L 29.59  29.3726
Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 13Drewek, Gabi H 29.64  30.5827
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Paul, Defne S 29.70  30.0628
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Urben, Ella N 29.75  29.1229
Edina Swim Club-MN 14Katz, Ellie 29.89  30.5530
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14McGown, Annie R 29.90  29.8131
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Slager, Annika C 29.91  30.0932
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Dimitrov, Sophia C 29.92  30.3633
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Haugen, Brooklyn E 29.96  29.8334
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Nielsen, Caroline L 29.98  29.8835
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 14Schulz, Kira G 30.00Y  26.1936
Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 14Pacurar, Alexia A 30.03  29.5737
McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 14Geib, Lil J 30.17  30.1538
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14McMillan, Bri P 30.20  30.4339
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Deede, Aliena L 30.24  30.4540
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 13Anderson, Raelyn 30.25  30.8041
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Pinchot, Madeline 30.29  30.1042
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Sadler, Helen A 30.32  30.2043
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Novak, Cece R 30.40  30.0744
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Schuchard, Lila K 30.48  29.9045
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Chandrakasan, Shreya 30.53Y  26.5846
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 13Stanley, Breena A 30.56  30.9147
Dfac Swimming-WI 13Lauterbach, Laikyn C 30.57  30.8248
Storm Aquatics-WI 14Rundahl, Claire R 30.68  NT49
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Berger, Nellie 30.69  30.2450
Waunakee Wave-WI 14Pralat, Abby R 30.72  30.6451
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Gregor, Charlie 30.73Y  26.9152
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 13Keenan, Moira A 30.75Y  26.9253
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Hinson, Tatum R 30.77  30.8054
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Sanek, Eleanor 30.79Y  26.8255
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Wolf, Ellie J 30.83Y  26.3456
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Hynes, Addy K 30.91Y  26.4557
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Harvey, Ellie K 30.92  32.5458
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Strange, Rosie E 30.94Y  29.1359
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Seymour, Ady F 30.96  NT60
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 14Birling, Lydia L 31.01  29.6761
Dfac Swimming-WI 14Hess, Sage A 31.18Y  26.6362
Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club-MT 13Olson, Ingrid E 31.32  30.7763
Reach Aquatics-IL 14Sarkar, Diya Z 31.58  31.7864
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Marsh, Zettie E 31.66Y  29.5365
Reach Aquatics-IL 14Niemiec, Jenny A 31.68Y  26.8966
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Danielson, Zoey A 31.85  30.5567
Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 14Cavill, Eva G 32.14  32.1768
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Foy, Molly K 32.36  NT69
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Beyerl, Charlotte M 32.71  33.2570
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Czajkowski, Stella H 33.20  34.2571
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Beckwith, Kinsey N 33.26  34.0472
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Hara, Samantha A 33.37  32.1773
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Schecher, Maddie E 33.64  32.0774
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Simon, Kendall R 34.21Y  28.8575
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Franck, Elise L 36.34  38.9476
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Wozniak, Vivienne G 36.88  41.6477
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Bronk, Gina G 38.26  47.1978
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Curless, Hadley M 44.05  46.1679
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Peterson, Lucy NS  30.58---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Vavilov, Nora M NS  32.93---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Himebauch, Alyssa M NSY  26.52---

 
Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Top 16 advance to finals

H4:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:03.79

Meet Qualifying:  1:05.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Brace, Ella J 59.11 AAA 2059.501

59.11 (30.41)28.70

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Frommelt, Abigail 59.73 AAA 171:00.692
59.73 (30.61)29.12
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

A - Final ...   (Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Burzynski, Rachel C 1:00.47 AAA 161:01.283
1:00.47 (31.22)29.25

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Sina, Emma E 1:00.89 AAA 151:01.464
1:00.89 (31.24)29.65

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Poortinga, Naomi P 1:01.13 AAA 141:01.645
1:01.13 (31.50)29.63

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Goodavish, Emmie L 1:01.18 AAA 131:02.236
1:01.18 (31.40)29.78

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Kierzkowski, Emma 1:01.31 AAA 121:01.847
1:01.31 (31.47)29.84

Edina Swim Club-MN 13Hitzeman, Marin E 1:01.99 AAA 111:02.068
1:01.99 (31.95)30.04

B - Final
Edina Swim Club-MN 14Katz, Sophie 1:01.41 AAA 91:02.439

1:01.41 (31.16)30.25

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Jewell, Ava V 1:01.73 AAA 71:02.5910
1:01.73 (31.81)29.92

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Jonjak, Ava 1:01.96 AAA 61:03.2711
1:01.96 (31.80)30.16

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Rabuck, Joycelyn E 1:02.37 AAA 51:02.8212
1:02.37 (31.43)30.94

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13McPhee, Jordyn E 1:02.58 AAA 41:03.2313
1:02.58 (31.85)30.73

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Dimitrov, Sophia C 1:03.39 AAA 31:03.2014
1:03.39 (33.01)30.38

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Johnson, Sarah M 1:03.52 AAA 21:03.4315
1:03.52 (32.81)30.71

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Wanner, Laini L 1:03.65 AAA 11:02.7316
1:03.65 (32.48)31.17

 
Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Top 16 advance to finals

H4:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:03.79

Meet Qualifying:  1:05.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Brace, Ella J 59.50 qAAA  59.651

59.50 (30.63)28.87

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Frommelt, Abigail 1:00.69 qAAA  1:02.842
1:00.69 (31.05)29.64

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Burzynski, Rachel C 1:01.28 qAAA  1:01.553
1:01.28 (31.33)29.95

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Sina, Emma E 1:01.46 qAAA  1:00.944
1:01.46 (31.55)29.91

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Poortinga, Naomi P 1:01.64 qAAA  1:04.145
1:01.64 (31.87)29.77

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Kierzkowski, Emma 1:01.84 qAAA  1:04.966
1:01.84 (32.10)29.74

Edina Swim Club-MN 13Hitzeman, Marin E 1:02.06 qAAA  1:02.367
1:02.06 (31.86)30.20
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Goodavish, Emmie L 1:02.23 qAAA  1:00.988
1:02.23 (31.94)30.29

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Katz, Sophie 1:02.43 qAAA  1:03.339
1:02.43 (31.95)30.48

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Jewell, Ava V 1:02.59 qAAA  1:03.9310
1:02.59 (32.55)30.04

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Wanner, Laini L 1:02.73 qAAA  1:04.2611
1:02.73 (32.02)30.71

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Rabuck, Joycelyn E 1:02.82 qAAA  1:01.4512
1:02.82 (32.29)30.53

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Dimitrov, Sophia C 1:03.20 qAAA  1:02.8413
1:03.20 (33.02)30.18

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13McPhee, Jordyn E 1:03.23 qAAA  1:03.8614
1:03.23 (32.52)30.71

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Jonjak, Ava 1:03.27 qAAA  1:01.7515
1:03.27 (32.87)30.40

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Paradis, Lucy J 1:03.36 qAAA  1:02.3116
1:03.36 (33.12)30.24

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Johnson, Sarah M 1:03.43 AAA  1:02.9917
1:03.43 (32.63)30.80

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Nielsen, Caroline L 1:03.44 AAA  1:04.8818
1:03.44 (32.77)30.67

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Arakawa-Thomas, Nani M 1:03.64 AAA  1:03.8819
1:03.64 (33.28)30.36

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Baumhover, Nora J 1:03.76Y AAA  55.3120
1:03.76 (33.02)30.74

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Liu, Joy H 1:04.49  1:02.6921
1:04.49 (34.36)30.13

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 14Grant, Georgia S 1:04.61  1:05.3722
1:04.61 (34.24)30.37

Reach Aquatics-IL 13Hinshaw, Ellen R 1:04.75  1:06.6123
1:04.75 (33.10)31.65

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Slager, Annika C 1:04.91Y  57.8724
1:04.91 (34.00)30.91

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 13Anderson, Raelyn 1:05.00Y  56.9925
1:05.00 (33.71)31.29

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Urben, Ella N 1:05.05Y  57.2526
1:05.05 (33.42)31.63

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Peterson, Lucy 1:05.14  1:04.9327
1:05.14 (33.67)31.47

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Greenberg, Megan R 1:05.33  1:03.2728
1:05.33 (33.72)31.61

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Novak, Cece R 1:05.50Y  57.2529
1:05.50 (33.87)31.63

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 14Pacurar, Alexia A 1:05.58  1:02.5330
1:05.58 (33.68)31.90

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Oleksy, Natalia 1:05.60Y  55.4631
1:05.60 (33.75)31.85

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 14TeBeest, Audrey L 1:05.74  1:04.4632
1:05.74 (34.40)31.34
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Paul, Defne S 1:05.77  1:05.3433
1:05.77 (34.15)31.62

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Boxwell, Rayna 1:05.85Y  56.8434
1:05.85 (35.01)30.84

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 14Nakama, Naya M 1:05.92  1:02.8135
1:05.92 (34.95)30.97

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 14Schulz, Kira G 1:06.16Y  57.0636
1:06.16 (35.03)31.13

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Wolf, Ellie J 1:06.33Y  57.8337
1:06.33 (33.92)32.41

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Deede, Aliena L 1:06.39Y  57.9838
1:06.39 (34.79)31.60

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Parkins, Maeve H 1:06.54  NT39
1:06.54 (34.59)31.95

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Berger, Nellie 1:07.06Y  57.5840
1:07.06 (34.52)32.54

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Lindemann, Nadia S 1:07.07Y  57.1041
1:07.07 (35.53)31.54

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Schuchard, Lila K 1:07.18Y  56.7442
1:07.18 (34.81)32.37

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Hoernke, Grace L 1:07.22Y  57.3943
1:07.22 (35.15)32.07

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Sadler, Helen A 1:08.11Y  57.5744
1:08.11 (35.17)32.94

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Chandrakasan, Shreya 1:08.21Y  57.5945
1:08.21 (35.62)32.59

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Hinson, Tatum R 1:08.34  1:09.2346
1:08.34 (35.60)32.74

Waunakee Wave-WI 14Pralat, Abby R 1:09.16  1:08.7047
1:09.16 (36.22)32.94

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Lindsley, Ruby N 1:09.69Y  1:06.6448
1:09.69 (36.66)33.03

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Foy, Molly K 1:09.92  1:09.92*49
1:09.92 (36.34)33.58

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 14Birling, Lydia L 1:09.92  1:05.83*49
1:09.92 (36.74)33.18

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Harvey, Ellie K 1:10.14  1:10.9251
1:10.14 (37.19)32.95

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14McMillan, Bri P 1:10.26  1:05.6852
1:10.26 (37.34)32.92

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Beyerl, Charlotte M 1:10.29  1:15.6353
1:10.29 (36.74)33.55

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 13MacKenzie, Lillie 1:10.59  1:10.7454
1:10.59 (36.08)34.51

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Strange, Rosie E 1:10.82  1:13.6255
1:10.82 (36.70)34.12

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Vargas, Martina A 1:11.05  1:12.6656
1:11.05 (36.00)35.05

Dfac Swimming-WI 14Hanson, Avery E 1:11.40  1:10.4057
1:11.40 (36.75)34.65
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Czajkowski, Stella H 1:12.45Y  1:06.2958
1:12.45 (37.40)35.05

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Marcus, Brynn F 1:12.76  1:11.4259
1:12.76 (38.08)34.68

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Vavilov, Nora M 1:13.17  1:14.9260
1:13.17 (38.69)34.48

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Marsh, Zettie E 1:14.03Y  1:08.2361
1:14.03 (36.96)37.07

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Beckwith, Kinsey N 1:16.73  1:18.3662
1:16.73 (40.85)35.88

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Simon, Kendall R 1:17.51Y  1:05.8563
1:17.51 (40.99)36.52

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Horras, Sydney J 1:23.97Y  1:14.6764
1:23.97 (44.87)39.10

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Hook, Aimee J 1:24.71Y  1:15.5965
1:24.71 (42.60)42.11

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Fischer, Ella A 1:27.65Y  1:16.8566
1:27.65 (45.53)42.12

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Zart, Stella K 1:31.90Y  1:16.2767
1:31.90 (49.84)42.06

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Curless, Hadley M 1:38.53  1:46.1168
1:38.53 (52.27)46.26

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Himebauch, Alyssa M NSY  1:00.77---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Shen, Esmae Z NSY  56.04---

 
Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle
H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

H7:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA2:17.79

Meet Qualifying:  2:22.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Brace, Ella J 2:08.34 AAA 202:07.541
2:08.34 (32.91)1:35.43 (33.31)1:02.12 (32.50)29.62

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Antoniewski, Avery E 2:09.45 AAA 172:15.122
2:09.45 (32.12)1:37.33 (32.70)1:04.63 (33.86)30.77

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Frommelt, Abigail 2:10.22 AAA 162:14.573
2:10.22 (32.40)1:37.82 (33.70)1:04.12 (33.55)30.57

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Sina, Emma E 2:10.70 AAA 152:10.974
2:10.70 (33.28)1:37.42 (33.70)1:03.72 (33.51)30.21

Edina Swim Club-MN 13Hitzeman, Marin E 2:11.18 AAA 142:17.205
2:11.18 (33.32)1:37.86 (33.97)1:03.89 (33.14)30.75

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Burzynski, Rachel C 2:11.27 AAA 132:14.246
2:11.27 (33.07)1:38.20 (33.81)1:04.39 (33.38)31.01

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Katz, Sophie 2:14.41 AAA 122:16.727
2:14.41 (34.22)1:40.19 (34.86)1:05.33 (33.81)31.52

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Poortinga, Naomi P 2:15.03 AAA 112:17.148
2:15.03 (33.40)1:41.63 (35.51)1:06.12 (34.46)31.66

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Arakawa-Thomas, Nani M 2:16.86Y AAA 91:58.379
2:16.86 (35.76)1:41.10 (35.83)1:05.27 (34.36)30.91

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Peterson, Lucy 2:16.88 AAA 72:18.1710
2:16.88 (35.22)1:41.66 (35.32)1:06.34 (34.39)31.95
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Goodavish, Emmie L 2:17.11 AAA 62:19.9611
2:17.11 (34.81)1:42.30 (35.62)1:06.68 (35.14)31.54

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Rabuck, Joycelyn E 2:17.25 AAA 52:19.2312
2:17.25 (33.67)1:43.58 (35.89)1:07.69 (35.01)32.68

Reach Aquatics-IL 13Hinshaw, Ellen R 2:18.06Y 42:03.6013
2:18.06 (35.38)1:42.68 (35.82)1:06.86 (35.04)31.82

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Wanner, Laini L 2:18.63Y 31:57.9714
2:18.63 (33.73)1:44.90 (36.36)1:08.54 (36.37)32.17

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Jewell, Ava V 2:18.77 22:21.7815
2:18.77 (34.49)1:44.28 (36.73)1:07.55 (35.97)31.58

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Dimitrov, Sophia C 2:18.85 12:16.9916
2:18.85 (36.07)1:42.78 (36.61)1:06.17 (34.64)31.53

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13McPhee, Jordyn E 2:19.11  2:20.0117
2:19.11 (34.53)1:44.58 (36.67)1:07.91 (35.67)32.24

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Greenberg, Megan R 2:19.40  2:19.4718
2:19.40 (34.64)1:44.76 (36.25)1:08.51 (35.83)32.68

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Baumhover, Nora J 2:19.55Y  1:58.3219
2:19.55 (35.54)1:44.01 (36.09)1:07.92 (35.57)32.35

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Kierzkowski, Emma 2:19.60  2:21.9620
2:19.60 (35.56)1:44.04 (36.47)1:07.57 (35.39)32.18

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Dushek, Joanie 2:19.91Y  2:04.0421
2:19.91 (35.13)1:44.78 (36.55)1:08.23 (35.39)32.84

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 13Anderson, Raelyn 2:20.24  2:22.0122
2:20.24 (35.67)1:44.57 (37.19)1:07.38 (35.55)31.83

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Dixson, Evie K 2:20.26  2:20.6323
2:20.26 (34.96)1:45.30 (36.44)1:08.86 (35.95)32.91

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Gregor, Lucy 2:20.38Y  2:05.2424
2:20.38 (35.52)1:44.86 (36.28)1:08.58 (35.64)32.94

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Wolf, Ellie J 2:21.02Y  2:01.5125
2:21.02 (35.88)1:45.14 (36.60)1:08.54 (36.07)32.47

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Nielsen, Caroline L 2:21.14  2:16.4726
2:21.14 (36.59)1:44.55 (37.10)1:07.45 (35.27)32.18

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 14Pacurar, Alexia A 2:21.38  2:15.2827
2:21.38 (35.90)1:45.48 (36.51)1:08.97 (36.12)32.85

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Katz, Ellie 2:21.81Y  2:04.4628
2:21.81 (36.23)1:45.58 (37.67)1:07.91 (35.61)32.30

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 14TeBeest, Audrey L 2:21.82Y  2:03.6729
2:21.82 (35.65)1:46.17 (36.72)1:09.45 (36.22)33.23

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Urben, Ella N 2:22.08  2:23.4030
2:22.08 (35.09)1:46.99 (36.82)1:10.17 (36.87)33.30

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Jonjak, Ava 2:22.23  2:16.6231
2:22.23 (36.02)1:46.21 (37.08)1:09.13 (36.19)32.94

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 14Nakama, Naya M 2:22.47Y  1:58.1832
2:22.47 (37.91)1:44.56 (37.18)1:07.38 (35.71)31.67

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Hynes, Addy K 2:22.69Y  2:05.4433
2:22.69 (35.05)1:47.64 (37.73)1:09.91 (36.81)33.10

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Pinchot, Madeline 2:24.03Y  2:05.1534
2:24.03 (36.69)1:47.34 (38.30)1:09.04 (36.50)32.54

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 13Keenan, Moira A 2:24.42Y  2:04.1635
2:24.42 (36.70)1:47.72 (36.80)1:10.92 (36.87)34.05
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 14Grant, Georgia S 2:25.07Y  1:57.6236
2:25.07 (36.93)1:48.14 (37.65)1:10.49 (37.79)32.70

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Foy, Molly K 2:26.58  2:28.8637
2:26.58 (37.37)1:49.21 (37.64)1:11.57 (37.08)34.49

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Sadler, Helen A 2:28.29  2:21.7638
2:28.29 (37.70)1:50.59 (38.62)1:11.97 (37.57)34.40

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 14Birling, Lydia L 2:29.79Y  2:03.8039
2:29.79 (38.21)1:51.58 (39.21)1:12.37 (38.45)33.92

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Sanek, Eleanor 2:34.01  NT40
2:34.01 (37.75)1:56.26 (40.64)1:15.62 (39.98)35.64

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Beyerl, Charlotte M 2:34.03  2:34.3341
2:34.03 (39.07)1:54.96 (39.95)1:15.01 (39.28)35.73

Dfac Swimming-WI 14Hess, Sage A 2:34.28Y  2:18.0242
2:34.28 (37.44)1:56.84 (38.98)1:17.86 (39.96)37.90

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Schecher, Maddie E 2:35.64  2:34.1643
2:35.64 (39.10)1:56.54 (40.31)1:16.23 (39.88)36.35

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Hinson, Tatum R 2:36.73  2:36.0044
2:36.73 (38.21)1:58.52 (40.65)1:17.87 (40.70)37.17

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Niemiec, Jenny A 2:39.01Y  2:05.7945
2:39.01 (40.28)1:58.73 (40.98)1:17.75 (40.10)37.65

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Marsh, Zettie E 2:40.73  2:44.0046
2:40.73 (40.92)1:59.81 (40.11)1:19.70 (41.47)38.23

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Harvey, Ellie K 2:43.49  2:38.8447
2:43.49 (44.57)1:58.92 (43.12)1:15.80 (40.34)35.46

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Simon, Kendall R 2:53.11Y  2:24.6348
2:53.11 (43.81)2:09.30 (46.99)1:22.31 (43.93)38.38

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Beckwith, Kinsey N 2:53.19Y  2:36.9149
2:53.19 (44.67)2:08.52 (46.35)1:22.17 (43.76)38.41

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Franck, Elise L 3:03.00  3:47.0950
3:03.00 (47.72)2:15.28 (49.05)1:26.23 (46.49)39.74

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 14Houtakker, Marlee A NS  2:20.38---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Bronk, Gina G NSY  3:39.56---

 
Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle
No Check-In Required

AAA4:49.19

Meet Qualifying:  5:06.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Brace, Ella J 4:30.75 AAA 204:31.571
2:12.35 (34.42)1:37.93 (34.35)1:03.58 (33.54)30.04

4:30.75 (33.57)3:57.18 (34.85)3:22.33 (34.96)2:47.37 (35.02)

Edina Swim Club-MN 13Hitzeman, Marin E 4:31.82 AAA 174:45.462
2:12.77 (34.52)1:38.25 (34.34)1:03.91 (33.16)30.75

4:31.82 (33.98)3:57.84 (35.17)3:22.67 (34.98)2:47.69 (34.92)

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Sina, Emma E 4:38.58 AAA 164:42.443
2:17.92 (36.14)1:41.78 (36.20)1:05.58 (34.24)31.34

4:38.58 (33.42)4:05.16 (35.57)3:29.59 (35.90)2:53.69 (35.77)

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Katz, Sophie 4:39.14 AAA 154:46.184
2:18.49 (35.87)1:42.62 (35.63)1:06.99 (34.71)32.28

4:39.14 (33.06)4:06.08 (35.76)3:30.32 (35.94)2:54.38 (35.89)
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Greenberg, Megan R 4:48.14 AAA 144:49.395
2:20.37 (36.65)1:43.72 (36.03)1:07.69 (35.62)32.07

4:48.14 (36.38)4:11.76 (37.21)3:34.55 (37.33)2:57.22 (36.85)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Arakawa-Thomas, Nani M 4:48.45 AAA 134:51.976
2:20.74 (37.54)1:43.20 (36.46)1:06.74 (35.22)31.52

4:48.45 (34.83)4:13.62 (36.32)3:37.30 (38.96)2:58.34 (37.60)

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Dixson, Evie K 4:50.86 124:57.297
2:24.79 (37.25)1:47.54 (37.17)1:10.37 (36.54)33.83

4:50.86 (34.53)4:16.33 (37.01)3:39.32 (37.30)3:02.02 (37.23)

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13McPhee, Jordyn E 4:51.15 114:56.678
2:25.09 (37.47)1:47.62 (37.53)1:10.09 (36.78)33.31

4:51.15 (34.72)4:16.43 (36.61)3:39.82 (37.26)3:02.56 (37.47)

Reach Aquatics-IL 13Hinshaw, Ellen R 4:51.68 95:03.509
2:24.98 (37.14)1:47.84 (37.46)1:10.38 (37.00)33.38

4:51.68 (34.73)4:16.95 (37.31)3:39.64 (36.93)3:02.71 (37.73)

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Rabuck, Joycelyn E 4:51.74 74:51.5610
2:25.57 (37.64)1:47.93 (36.83)1:11.10 (37.40)33.70

4:51.74 (34.79)4:16.95 (36.73)3:40.22 (37.31)3:02.91 (37.34)

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Gregor, Lucy 4:52.07 65:04.2311
2:25.51 (37.23)1:48.28 (37.57)1:10.71 (36.79)33.92

4:52.07 (35.23)4:16.84 (36.79)3:40.05 (36.87)3:03.18 (37.67)

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Peterson, Lucy 4:52.23 54:57.4012
2:26.42 (37.46)1:48.96 (37.53)1:11.43 (37.57)33.86

4:52.23 (35.86)4:16.37 (36.26)3:40.11 (36.76)3:03.35 (36.93)

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Wanner, Laini L 4:53.64Y 45:33.7613
2:24.86 (37.58)1:47.28 (38.06)1:09.22 (36.52)32.70

4:53.64 (36.05)4:17.59 (37.78)3:39.81 (37.41)3:02.40 (37.54)

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Jonjak, Ava 4:54.10 34:56.9814
2:26.63 (37.42)1:49.21 (37.52)1:11.69 (37.33)34.36

4:54.10 (36.75)4:17.35 (36.85)3:40.50 (37.10)3:03.40 (36.77)

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Dushek, Joanie 4:54.38 24:58.7215
2:25.11 (37.54)1:47.57 (37.35)1:10.22 (36.39)33.83

4:54.38 (36.75)4:17.63 (37.62)3:40.01 (37.30)3:02.71 (37.60)

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Paradis, Lucy J 4:54.76 14:49.9416
2:24.57 (37.67)1:46.90 (37.52)1:09.38 (36.48)32.90

4:54.76 (37.46)4:17.30 (37.50)3:39.80 (37.67)3:02.13 (37.56)

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Katz, Ellie 4:56.30  5:01.4517
2:24.75 (38.15)1:46.60 (37.47)1:09.13 (36.25)32.88

4:56.30 (36.65)4:19.65 (37.91)3:41.74 (38.63)3:03.11 (38.36)

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Jewell, Ava V 5:01.34Y  5:20.5118
2:26.78 (38.29)1:48.49 (38.66)1:09.83 (37.09)32.74

5:01.34 (37.49)4:23.85 (38.85)3:45.00 (39.03)3:05.97 (39.19)

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Sadler, Helen A 5:01.77  4:51.5519
2:28.54 (39.04)1:49.50 (37.89)1:11.61 (37.96)33.65

5:01.77 (38.15)4:23.62 (38.52)3:45.10 (37.60)3:07.50 (38.96)

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Pagels, Hannah C 5:09.04Y  5:32.5020
2:32.00 (39.58)1:52.42 (39.07)1:13.35 (38.17)35.18

5:09.04 (38.15)4:30.89 (39.71)3:51.18 (39.25)3:11.93 (39.93)

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Foy, Molly K 5:11.76  5:03.2021
2:33.27 (40.37)1:52.90 (39.85)1:13.05 (38.46)34.59

5:11.76 (39.19)4:32.57 (39.57)3:53.00 (39.72)3:13.28 (40.01)
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Beyerl, Charlotte M 5:22.39  5:22.7722
2:40.84 (41.75)1:59.09 (41.40)1:17.69 (41.06)36.63

5:22.39 (39.44)4:42.95 (40.63)4:02.32 (40.50)3:21.82 (40.98)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Hoernke, Grace L 5:25.37  NT23
2:39.22 (42.54)1:56.68 (40.96)1:15.72 (40.40)35.32

5:25.37 (40.89)4:44.48 (41.99)4:02.49 (41.89)3:20.60 (41.38)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Schecher, Maddie E 5:26.68  5:22.6124
2:41.97 (42.06)1:59.91 (42.09)1:17.82 (40.72)37.10

5:26.68 (39.47)4:47.21 (41.44)4:05.77 (42.06)3:23.71 (41.74)

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 14Houtakker, Marlee A DNF  4:55.27---
McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 14Geib, Lil J NS  4:56.49---

 
Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Top 16 advance to finals

H2:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:10.49

Meet Qualifying:  1:12.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Brace, Ella J 1:06.05 AAA 201:06.761

1:06.05 (33.70)32.35

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Sina, Emma E 1:06.88 AAA 171:07.402
1:06.88 (33.84)33.04

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Burke, Kelley 1:07.06 AAA 161:08.193
1:07.06 (34.28)32.78

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Burzynski, Rachel C 1:07.74 AAA 151:07.894
1:07.74 (34.84)32.90

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Dimitrov, Sophia C 1:08.43 AAA 141:08.285
1:08.43 (34.97)33.46

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Frommelt, Abigail 1:08.65 AAA 131:08.356
1:08.65 (35.19)33.46

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Johnson, Sarah M 1:08.98 AAA 121:09.507
1:08.98 (35.82)33.16

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Hynes, Addy K 1:10.88 111:09.588
1:10.88 (36.29)34.59

B - Final
Reach Aquatics-IL 14Poortinga, Naomi P 1:09.87 AAA 91:09.939

1:09.87 (36.10)33.77

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13McPhee, Jordyn E 1:10.49 AAA 71:10.3310
1:10.49 (36.20)34.29

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Berger, Nellie 1:10.84 61:10.8511
1:10.84 (37.10)33.74

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Haugen, Brooklyn E 1:11.16 51:11.1312
1:11.16 (36.96)34.20

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 13Anderson, Raelyn 1:11.64 41:11.2713
1:11.64 (36.85)34.79

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Urben, Ella N 1:11.69 31:12.0514
1:11.69 (37.20)34.49

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 14Grant, Georgia S 1:11.80 21:11.5315
1:11.80 (38.08)33.72
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

B - Final ...   (Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Oleksy, Natalia 1:11.86 11:10.6416
1:11.86 (37.02)34.84

 
Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Top 16 advance to finals

H2:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:10.49

Meet Qualifying:  1:12.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Brace, Ella J 1:06.76 qAAA  1:07.211

1:06.76 (34.09)32.67

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Sina, Emma E 1:07.40 qAAA  1:07.772
1:07.40 (34.25)33.15

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Burzynski, Rachel C 1:07.89 qAAA  1:09.203
1:07.89 (34.77)33.12

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Burke, Kelley 1:08.19 qAAA  1:10.474
1:08.19 (34.46)33.73

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Dimitrov, Sophia C 1:08.28 qAAA  1:10.375
1:08.28 (35.11)33.17

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Frommelt, Abigail 1:08.35 qAAA  1:11.416
1:08.35 (35.17)33.18

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Johnson, Sarah M 1:09.50 qAAA  1:10.747
1:09.50 (35.85)33.65

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Hynes, Addy K 1:09.58 qAAA  1:10.538
1:09.58 (35.69)33.89

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Poortinga, Naomi P 1:09.93Y qAAA  59.929
1:09.93 (36.06)33.87

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13McPhee, Jordyn E 1:10.33 qAAA  1:11.1210
1:10.33 (36.08)34.25

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Oleksy, Natalia 1:10.64Y q  59.4311
1:10.64 (36.19)34.45

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Berger, Nellie 1:10.85 q  1:10.3612
1:10.85 (36.50)34.35

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Haugen, Brooklyn E 1:11.13 q  1:12.6913
1:11.13 (36.81)34.32

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 13Anderson, Raelyn 1:11.27Y q  1:00.6914
1:11.27 (36.68)34.59

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 14Grant, Georgia S 1:11.53 q  1:09.8215
1:11.53 (37.56)33.97

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Urben, Ella N 1:12.05 q  1:11.1716
1:12.05 (36.86)35.19

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Liu, Joy H 1:12.06  1:11.2017
1:12.06 (36.52)35.54

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Baumhover, Nora J 1:12.23Y  1:00.6418
1:12.23 (37.52)34.71

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Paradis, Lucy J 1:12.29  1:10.2919
1:12.29 (37.69)34.60

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Greenberg, Megan R 1:12.36Y  1:03.5720
1:12.36 (36.89)35.47
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Arakawa-Thomas, Nani M 1:13.27Y  1:03.8921
1:13.27 (37.88)35.39

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Deede, Aliena L 1:13.39Y  1:02.9022
1:13.39 (38.09)35.30

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 13Drewek, Gabi H 1:13.57Y  1:05.1923
1:13.57 (37.79)35.78

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 14Houtakker, Marlee A 1:13.59  1:12.7524
1:13.59 (38.27)35.32

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14McMillan, Bri P 1:14.10Y  1:04.0325
1:14.10 (39.17)34.93

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Liu, Christine C 1:14.44Y  1:00.6626
1:14.44 (39.35)35.09

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Pagels, Hannah C 1:14.71Y  1:02.3527
1:14.71 (38.06)36.65

Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club-MT 13Olson, Ingrid E 1:14.93Y  1:03.8228
1:14.93 (39.12)35.81

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14England, Claire M 1:15.14Y  1:03.1829
1:15.14 (39.33)35.81

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Kierzkowski, Emma 1:15.16Y  1:03.7330
1:15.16 (39.06)36.10

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 13Stanley, Breena A 1:15.34Y  1:04.4331
1:15.34 (38.41)36.93

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Nelson, Emma J 1:15.62Y  1:00.8532
1:15.62 (39.27)36.35

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Boxwell, Rayna 1:15.77Y  1:03.3133
1:15.77 (39.83)35.94

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Nielsen, Caroline L 1:15.99Y  1:04.1134
1:15.99 (40.02)35.97

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Pinchot, Madeline 1:16.29Y  1:05.2635
1:16.29 (40.55)35.74

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Hoernke, Grace L 1:17.29Y  1:04.9236
1:17.29 (40.74)36.55

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 13MacKenzie, Lillie 1:17.67  1:18.5437
1:17.67 (39.96)37.71

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 14Nakama, Naya M 1:17.85Y  1:05.4338
1:17.85 (41.40)36.45

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Sarkar, Diya Z 1:18.63  1:21.2239
1:18.63 (41.05)37.58

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Lindsley, Ruby N 1:19.35Y  1:08.5840
1:19.35 (41.24)38.11

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Lindemann, Nadia S 1:19.38  1:28.1941
1:19.38 (41.32)38.06

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Vavilov, Nora M 1:20.93  1:23.9042
1:20.93 (41.37)39.56

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Hinson, Tatum R 1:20.98  1:26.7743
1:20.98 (40.42)40.56

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Beyerl, Charlotte M 1:22.10  1:23.8244
1:22.10 (42.47)39.63

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Foy, Molly K 1:23.84  NT45
1:23.84 (42.79)41.05
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Marsh, Zettie E 1:26.43Y  1:15.2446
1:26.43 (46.62)39.81

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Horras, Sydney J 1:33.77  1:55.9947
1:33.77 (49.74)44.03

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Fischer, Ella A 1:43.53Y  2:09.1048
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Curless, Hadley M 1:53.79Y  1:44.1449

1:53.79 (1:01.09)52.70

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Zart, Stella K DQY  1:27.08---
DQ (54.81)46.47

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Himebauch, Alyssa M DQY  1:09.05---
 
Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke
H2:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA2:31.89

Meet Qualifying:  2:38.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Brace, Ella J 2:22.24 AAA 202:33.411
2:22.24 (35.70)1:46.54 (36.74)1:09.80 (35.84)33.96

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Antoniewski, Avery E 2:22.71 AAA 172:21.912
2:22.71 (35.65)1:47.06 (36.56)1:10.50 (36.82)33.68

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Sina, Emma E 2:27.05 AAA 162:25.843
2:27.05 (36.83)1:50.22 (38.00)1:12.22 (37.12)35.10

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Dimitrov, Sophia C 2:31.57 AAA 152:32.824
2:31.57 (37.79)1:53.78 (39.53)1:14.25 (38.67)35.58

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Oleksy, Natalia 2:31.82 AAA 142:34.845
2:31.82 (37.51)1:54.31 (40.01)1:14.30 (38.84)35.46

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13McPhee, Jordyn E 2:32.12 132:31.276
2:32.12 (37.84)1:54.28 (40.13)1:14.15 (38.76)35.39

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Deede, Aliena L 2:32.24 122:36.627
2:32.24 (39.15)1:53.09 (38.51)1:14.58 (38.29)36.29

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Johnson, Sarah M 2:32.39 112:36.988
2:32.39 (38.67)1:53.72 (40.47)1:13.25 (38.20)35.05

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Hynes, Addy K 2:33.93 92:33.329
2:33.93 (38.11)1:55.82 (40.09)1:15.73 (39.39)36.34

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Baumhover, Nora J 2:34.11Y 72:12.9610
2:34.11 (39.17)1:54.94 (39.95)1:14.99 (38.75)36.24

Edina Swim Club-MN 13Hitzeman, Marin E 2:34.72Y 62:15.7911
2:34.72 (39.02)1:55.70 (39.43)1:16.27 (39.05)37.22

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Berger, Nellie 2:35.03 52:32.8012
2:35.03 (38.75)1:56.28 (39.98)1:16.30 (39.44)36.86

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Greenberg, Megan R 2:35.26Y 42:16.9213
2:35.26 (38.66)1:56.60 (40.28)1:16.32 (39.54)36.78

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Pagels, Hannah C 2:35.78 32:33.3514
2:35.78 (39.72)1:56.06 (40.08)1:15.98 (39.20)36.78

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Liu, Joy H 2:36.06Y 22:08.9415
2:36.06 (39.82)1:56.24 (39.76)1:16.48 (39.28)37.20

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 13Anderson, Raelyn 2:36.15Y 12:12.7416
2:36.15 (39.43)1:56.72 (40.83)1:15.89 (39.44)36.45

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Wanner, Laini L 2:36.81Y  2:13.7917
2:36.81 (39.15)1:57.66 (40.79)1:16.87 (40.63)36.24
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Haugen, Brooklyn E 2:38.13Y  2:16.5918
2:38.13 (38.89)1:59.24 (41.99)1:17.25 (40.58)36.67

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 14Houtakker, Marlee A 2:38.21  2:37.2119
2:38.21 (40.69)1:57.52 (40.59)1:16.93 (40.03)36.90

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 13Stanley, Breena A 2:39.53Y  2:17.9520
2:39.53 (41.26)1:58.27 (40.89)1:17.38 (39.87)37.51

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Pinchot, Madeline 2:39.91Y  2:18.9121
2:39.91 (41.14)1:58.77 (41.30)1:17.47 (40.18)37.29

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 14Geib, Lil J 2:40.83  2:33.5022
2:40.83 (42.11)1:58.72 (41.55)1:17.17 (39.81)37.36

Storm Aquatics-WI 14Hague, Stella L 2:41.47Y  2:19.6323
2:41.47 (39.90)2:01.57 (41.28)1:20.29 (40.97)39.32

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Thompson, Zoey N 2:42.28Y  2:17.8324
2:42.28 (40.54)2:01.74 (41.68)1:20.06 (40.69)39.37

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Nelson, Emma J 2:44.93Y  2:19.8325
2:44.93 (41.21)2:03.72 (42.79)1:20.93 (42.28)38.65

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Niemiec, Jenny A 2:46.59Y  2:20.6926
2:46.59 (42.44)2:04.15 (43.44)1:20.71 (41.95)38.76

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Kierzkowski, Emma 2:46.69Y  2:18.3727
2:46.69 (43.10)2:03.59 (43.16)1:20.43 (41.32)39.11

Dfac Swimming-WI 14Hess, Sage A 2:49.04Y  2:35.1928
2:49.04 (42.18)2:06.86 (43.37)1:23.49 (43.13)40.36

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Beyerl, Charlotte M 2:56.05  3:04.7729
2:56.05 (45.15)2:10.90 (45.24)1:25.66 (44.75)40.91

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 14Grant, Georgia S DQY  2:08.54---
DQ (38.69)1:59.31 (41.62)1:17.69 (40.83)36.86

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Vavilov, Nora M NSY  2:35.60---
 
Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Top 16 advance to finals

H6:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:20.39

Meet Qualifying:  1:26.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Goodavish, Emmie L 1:17.13 AAA 201:16.701

1:17.13 (40.90)36.23

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Chandrakasan, Shreya 1:18.13 AAA 171:19.562
1:18.13 (41.13)37.00

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Katz, Sophie 1:19.03 AAA 161:19.673
1:19.03 (42.10)36.93

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Komarova, Anastasia 1:19.59 AAA 151:20.364
1:19.59 (42.03)37.56

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Katz, Ellie 1:20.07 AAA 141:20.945
1:20.07 (43.02)37.05

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Pobric-Stojanovic, Ria 1:21.31 131:20.006
1:21.31 (42.86)38.45

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Gregor, Charlie 1:21.69 121:20.997
1:21.69 (43.75)37.94

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Slager, Annika C 1:22.12 111:22.148
1:22.12 (43.24)38.88
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

B - Final ...   (Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

B - Final
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Marcus, Brynn F 1:21.37 91:23.499

1:21.37 (43.20)38.17

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 13Drewek, Gabi H 1:21.49 71:22.3510
1:21.49 (43.35)38.14

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Parkins, Maeve H 1:23.20 61:24.2711
1:23.20 (44.16)39.04

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Jewell, Ava V 1:23.30 51:24.2112
1:23.30 (44.77)38.53

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 13Keenan, Moira A 1:23.37 41:23.5713
1:23.37 (43.37)40.00

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Deede, Aliena L 1:24.15 31:25.2014
1:24.15 (45.02)39.13

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Boxwell, Rayna 1:24.86 21:22.3815
1:24.86 (44.73)40.13

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Hynes, Addy K 1:25.81 11:25.2916
1:25.81 (45.20)40.61

 
Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Top 16 advance to finals

H6:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:20.39

Meet Qualifying:  1:26.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Goodavish, Emmie L 1:16.70 qAAA  1:18.281

1:16.70 (40.10)36.60

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Nielsen, Caroline L 1:19.44 qAAA  1:19.642
1:19.44 (41.44)38.00

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Chandrakasan, Shreya 1:19.56 qAAA  1:20.203
1:19.56 (41.06)38.50

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Katz, Sophie 1:19.67 qAAA  1:21.634
1:19.67 (42.15)37.52

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Pobric-Stojanovic, Ria 1:20.00 qAAA  1:22.315
1:20.00 (41.31)38.69

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Komarova, Anastasia 1:20.36 qAAA  1:23.076
1:20.36 (43.21)37.15

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Katz, Ellie 1:20.94 q  1:20.677
1:20.94 (42.00)38.94

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Gregor, Charlie 1:20.99 q  1:24.318
1:20.99 (42.45)38.54

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Slager, Annika C 1:22.14 q  1:21.689
1:22.14 (43.81)38.33

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 13Drewek, Gabi H 1:22.35 q  1:24.7110
1:22.35 (43.60)38.75

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Boxwell, Rayna 1:22.38 q  1:23.4211
1:22.38 (43.37)39.01

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Marcus, Brynn F 1:23.49 q  1:26.2812
1:23.49 (45.31)38.18

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 13Keenan, Moira A 1:23.57 q  1:24.6213
1:23.57 (42.80)40.77



Soderholm Family Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:56 PM  6/1/2025  Page 36

2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Jewell, Ava V 1:24.21 q  1:25.2414
1:24.21 (45.11)39.10

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Parkins, Maeve H 1:24.27 q  1:24.2615
1:24.27 (44.67)39.60

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Deede, Aliena L 1:25.20Y q  1:14.9916
1:25.20 (44.89)40.31

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Hynes, Addy K 1:25.29  1:23.9317
1:25.29 (45.62)39.67

Storm Aquatics-WI 14Rundahl, Claire R 1:25.30  1:23.8218
1:25.30 (44.40)40.90

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Strange, Rosie E 1:25.37Y  1:15.4819
1:25.37 (44.14)41.23

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Peterson, Lucy 1:25.45Y  1:15.2720
1:25.45 (44.67)40.78

Dfac Swimming-WI 13Lauterbach, Laikyn C 1:25.52  1:25.4621
1:25.52 (45.63)39.89

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 13Stanley, Breena A 1:26.24Y  1:14.4122
1:26.24 (45.10)41.14

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Hara, Samantha A 1:26.34  1:25.9723
1:26.34 (45.87)40.47

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Seymour, Ady F 1:26.87Y  1:13.8224
1:26.87 (45.97)40.90

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Vargas, Martina A 1:26.95  1:29.9325
1:26.95 (44.40)42.55

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Sadler, Helen A 1:27.83  1:25.9526
1:27.83 (46.13)41.70

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Wirtz, Lydia I 1:27.94Y  1:16.1427
1:27.94 (47.04)40.90

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Murphy, Catherine A 1:28.09  NT28
1:28.09 (47.91)40.18

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14McMillan, Bri P 1:28.59Y  1:14.0629
1:28.59 (47.03)41.56

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Rabuck, Joycelyn E 1:29.08Y  1:14.6930
1:29.08 (47.61)41.47

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Nelson, Emma J 1:29.82Y  1:14.5931
1:29.82 (46.87)42.95

Dfac Swimming-WI 14Hanson, Avery E 1:29.88Y  1:14.6132
1:29.88 (47.20)42.68

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Harvey, Ellie K 1:30.81Y  1:14.1033
1:30.81 (48.10)42.71

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 14Cavill, Eva G 1:31.25Y  1:16.0534
1:31.25 (48.77)42.48

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Schuchard, Lila K 1:32.25Y  1:14.2835
1:32.25 (49.47)42.78

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Lindemann, Nadia S 1:32.54Y  1:14.3136
1:32.54 (49.31)43.23

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Simon, Kendall R 1:32.99Y  1:15.5337
1:32.99 (48.73)44.26

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Sarkar, Diya Z 1:33.32Y  1:16.1138
1:33.32 (49.34)43.98
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Czajkowski, Stella H 1:34.28  1:27.2239
1:34.28 (48.97)45.31

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Lindsley, Ruby N 1:36.08Y  1:25.7240
1:36.08 (50.39)45.69

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Vavilov, Nora M 1:38.41  1:36.2741
1:38.41 (51.29)47.12

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Wozniak, Vivienne G 1:40.68  1:53.1842
1:40.68 (50.89)49.79

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Beckwith, Kinsey N 1:44.54Y  1:27.8243
1:44.54 (54.94)49.60

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Hook, Aimee J 1:46.58Y  1:30.2144
1:46.58 (57.68)48.90

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Zart, Stella K 1:53.73Y  1:33.8645
1:53.73 (59.74)53.99

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Horras, Sydney J 1:59.28Y  1:41.6446
1:59.28 (1:03.51)55.77

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Fischer, Ella A 2:04.12Y  1:40.4247
2:04.12 (1:06.29)57.83

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Curless, Hadley M 2:07.41Y  1:53.6648
2:07.41 (1:07.77)59.64

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Shen, Esmae Z NSY  1:12.85---
 
Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
H4:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA2:53.09

Meet Qualifying:  3:05.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Nielsen, Caroline L 2:50.68 AAA 202:52.601
2:50.68 (44.07)2:06.61 (44.09)1:22.52 (43.39)39.13

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Chandrakasan, Shreya 2:51.87 AAA 172:50.112
2:51.87 (44.03)2:07.84 (44.66)1:23.18 (44.12)39.06

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Goodavish, Emmie L 2:52.21 AAA 162:57.223
2:52.21 (44.26)2:07.95 (44.41)1:23.54 (44.58)38.96

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Pobric-Stojanovic, Ria 2:52.24 AAA 152:59.734
2:52.24 (44.21)2:08.03 (44.61)1:23.42 (44.18)39.24

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Katz, Sophie 2:54.54 143:00.525
2:54.54 (44.21)2:10.33 (45.51)1:24.82 (45.11)39.71

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Katz, Ellie 2:54.98 132:52.066
2:54.98 (45.11)2:09.87 (45.67)1:24.20 (43.82)40.38

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 13Keenan, Moira A 2:56.49Y 122:32.567
2:56.49 (43.51)2:12.98 (44.78)1:28.20 (45.96)42.24

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Gregor, Charlie 2:57.39 113:01.808
2:57.39 (44.23)2:13.16 (45.47)1:27.69 (46.03)41.66

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Poortinga, Naomi P 2:57.94Y 92:30.339
2:57.94 (45.37)2:12.57 (46.92)1:25.65 (45.05)40.60

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Komarova, Anastasia 2:58.26Y 72:32.6910
2:58.26 (44.09)2:14.17 (46.25)1:27.92 (47.15)40.77

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Burzynski, Rachel C 2:59.07Y 62:37.9311
2:59.07 (45.11)2:13.96 (46.19)1:27.77 (45.93)41.84

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Slager, Annika C 2:59.59 53:00.9612
2:59.59 (46.70)2:12.89 (46.74)1:26.15 (45.19)40.96
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Storm Aquatics-WI 14Rundahl, Claire R 3:01.88 43:04.6513
3:01.88 (46.09)2:15.79 (46.42)1:29.37 (46.95)42.42

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Deede, Aliena L 3:02.10Y 32:41.3114
3:02.10 (47.85)2:14.25 (47.31)1:26.94 (44.76)42.18

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 13Drewek, Gabi H 3:02.25 22:59.4115
3:02.25 (47.47)2:14.78 (47.33)1:27.45 (46.55)40.90

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Boxwell, Rayna 3:03.97Y 12:34.8016
3:03.97 (47.41)2:16.56 (48.00)1:28.56 (47.32)41.24

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Jewell, Ava V 3:04.70Y  2:34.0317
3:04.70 (49.00)2:15.70 (47.87)1:27.83 (46.94)40.89

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Shen, Esmae Z 3:05.45Y  2:44.9018
3:05.45 (48.86)2:16.59 (47.95)1:28.64 (47.47)41.17

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Pagels, Hannah C 3:05.51Y  2:44.3119
3:05.51 (46.50)2:19.01 (47.59)1:31.42 (46.87)44.55

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Marcus, Brynn F 3:05.70Y  2:41.7520
3:05.70 (45.08)2:20.62 (49.40)1:31.22 (49.58)41.64

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Dixson, Evie K 3:05.75  3:05.4721
3:05.75 (47.84)2:17.91 (48.54)1:29.37 (47.14)42.23

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Seymour, Ady F 3:06.28Y  2:43.2022
3:06.28 (45.23)2:21.05 (49.58)1:31.47 (48.57)42.90

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Sadler, Helen A 3:06.59Y  2:42.8423
3:06.59 (47.53)2:19.06 (49.08)1:29.98 (47.37)42.61

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Vargas, Martina A 3:08.02Y  3:03.7524
3:08.02 (47.86)2:20.16 (49.33)1:30.83 (47.70)43.13

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Strange, Rosie E 3:08.25Y  2:48.5625
3:08.25 (44.37)2:23.88 (50.54)1:33.34 (48.12)45.22

Dfac Swimming-WI 14Hanson, Avery E 3:09.09Y  2:41.0826
3:09.09 (48.47)2:20.62 (49.18)1:31.44 (47.56)43.88

Dfac Swimming-WI 13Lauterbach, Laikyn C 3:09.50Y  2:45.7227
3:09.50 (46.05)2:23.45 (51.00)1:32.45 (49.30)43.15

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Hara, Samantha A 3:11.85  3:10.8428
3:11.85 (49.19)2:22.66 (49.59)1:33.07 (49.70)43.37

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Wirtz, Lydia I 3:12.98Y  2:44.2029
3:12.98 (49.97)2:23.01 (50.12)1:32.89 (47.62)45.27

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14McMillan, Bri P 3:13.05Y  2:43.6730
3:13.05 (49.66)2:23.39 (52.58)1:30.81 (48.47)42.34

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Murphy, Catherine A 3:13.51Y  2:44.1231
3:13.51 (49.52)2:23.99 (52.59)1:31.40 (48.02)43.38

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Nelson, Emma J 3:15.50Y  2:44.1432
3:15.50 (50.27)2:25.23 (50.78)1:34.45 (48.85)45.60

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Harvey, Ellie K 3:16.42Y  2:42.8633
3:16.42 (51.94)2:24.48 (50.91)1:33.57 (49.70)43.87

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 14Cavill, Eva G 3:17.13  3:19.0434
3:17.13 (51.17)2:25.96 (51.12)1:34.84 (50.77)44.07

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Simon, Kendall R 3:17.26Y  2:45.2035
3:17.26 (51.19)2:26.07 (51.46)1:34.61 (50.11)44.50

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Czajkowski, Stella H 3:24.32Y  2:44.5236
3:24.32 (53.09)2:31.23 (52.25)1:38.98 (52.84)46.14

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Wozniak, Vivienne G 3:33.03  3:52.3237
3:33.03 (53.56)2:39.47 (56.56)1:42.91 (53.57)49.34
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Parkins, Maeve H DQ  3:01.27---
DQ (44.96)2:16.36 (46.88)1:29.48 (47.51)41.97

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Sanek, Eleanor NSY  2:55.90---
 
Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Top 16 advance to finals

H1:   BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:08.59

Meet Qualifying:  1:12.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Burke, Kelley 1:05.17 AAA 201:06.871

1:05.17 (34.44)30.73

Edina Swim Club-MN 13Hitzeman, Marin E 1:05.37 AAA 171:06.012
1:05.37 (34.63)30.74

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Sina, Emma E 1:05.98 AAA 161:06.903
1:05.98 (34.72)31.26

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Wanner, Laini L 1:06.23 AAA 151:06.274
1:06.23 (34.39)31.84

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Burzynski, Rachel C 1:07.72 AAA 141:07.825
1:07.72 (36.22)31.50

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Peterson, Lucy 1:07.99 AAA 131:09.086
1:07.99 (36.32)31.67

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Jonjak, Ava 1:09.31 121:09.147
1:09.31 (37.43)31.88

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Haugen, Brooklyn E 1:09.37 111:09.398
1:09.37 (37.09)32.28

B - Final
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Liu, Christine C 1:08.44 AAA 91:09.979

1:08.44 (36.91)31.53

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Greenberg, Megan R 1:09.45 71:10.7110
1:09.45 (36.87)32.58

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Gregor, Charlie 1:10.65 61:12.3211
1:10.65 (37.24)33.41

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Novak, Cece R 1:10.77 51:11.7912
1:10.77 (37.17)33.60

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Paul, Defne S 1:10.94 41:12.7713
1:10.94 (37.54)33.40

Storm Aquatics-WI 14Hague, Stella L 1:11.40 31:12.7514
1:11.40 (38.57)32.83

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Thompson, Zoey N 1:11.92 21:12.6515
1:11.92 (37.97)33.95

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Oleksy, Natalia 1:14.12 11:10.5516
1:14.12 (39.70)34.42
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results
 
Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Top 16 advance to finals

H1:   BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:08.59

Meet Qualifying:  1:12.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Edina Swim Club-MN 13Hitzeman, Marin E 1:06.01 qAAA  1:07.071

1:06.01 (34.95)31.06

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Wanner, Laini L 1:06.27 qAAA  1:07.712
1:06.27 (34.44)31.83

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Burke, Kelley 1:06.87 qAAA  1:06.583
1:06.87 (35.55)31.32

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Sina, Emma E 1:06.90 qAAA  1:06.994
1:06.90 (35.17)31.73

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Burzynski, Rachel C 1:07.82 qAAA  1:10.855
1:07.82 (36.07)31.75

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Peterson, Lucy 1:09.08 q  1:08.256
1:09.08 (36.61)32.47

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Jonjak, Ava 1:09.14 q  1:08.727
1:09.14 (36.73)32.41

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Haugen, Brooklyn E 1:09.39 q  1:11.358
1:09.39 (36.75)32.64

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Liu, Christine C 1:09.97 q  1:10.079
1:09.97 (37.16)32.81

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Oleksy, Natalia 1:10.55 q  1:10.4210
1:10.55 (37.76)32.79

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Greenberg, Megan R 1:10.71 q  1:10.6011
1:10.71 (37.25)33.46

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Novak, Cece R 1:11.79 q  1:12.5412
1:11.79 (38.03)33.76

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Gregor, Charlie 1:12.32Y q  1:03.4513
1:12.32 (37.76)34.56

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Thompson, Zoey N 1:12.65 q  1:12.0914
1:12.65 (38.76)33.89

Storm Aquatics-WI 14Hague, Stella L 1:12.75Y q  1:02.4615
1:12.75 (38.45)34.30

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Paul, Defne S 1:12.77 q  1:11.0116
1:12.77 (39.54)33.23

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Arakawa-Thomas, Nani M 1:13.06Y  1:02.7817
1:13.06 (39.50)33.56

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Berger, Nellie 1:13.27  1:12.1818
1:13.27 (39.05)34.22

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Liu, Joy H 1:14.07Y  1:01.2619
1:14.07 (39.30)34.77

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Wolf, Ellie J 1:14.10Y  1:03.0720
1:14.10 (39.82)34.28

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 14Grant, Georgia S 1:14.36Y  1:01.4421
1:14.36 (41.69)32.67

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14McGown, Annie R 1:14.53Y  1:03.7622
1:14.53 (38.71)35.82
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 14Pacurar, Alexia A 1:15.06Y  1:02.5023
1:15.06 (40.24)34.82

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Pagels, Hannah C 1:15.23Y  1:02.4224
1:15.23 (40.01)35.22

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 14Nakama, Naya M 1:15.27Y  1:03.6825
1:15.27 (40.45)34.82

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 13MacKenzie, Lillie 1:15.48  1:12.1526
1:15.48 (40.68)34.80

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Komarova, Anastasia 1:15.75Y  1:00.4027
1:15.75 (39.90)35.85

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14England, Claire M 1:15.89Y  1:03.9728
1:15.89 (41.15)34.74

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Danielson, Zoey A 1:16.85  1:15.2629
1:16.85 (41.73)35.12

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Wirtz, Lydia I 1:17.04Y  1:04.6230
1:17.04 (40.97)36.07

Waunakee Wave-WI 14Pralat, Abby R 1:21.24  1:21.4231
1:21.24 (44.00)37.24

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Simon, Kendall R 1:28.94Y  1:18.2532
1:28.94 (47.64)41.30

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Storm, Cora E 1:30.27Y  1:27.2933
1:30.27 (49.03)41.24

Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club-MT 13Olson, Ingrid E DQ  1:12.64---
DQ (38.97)32.81

 
Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly

AAA2:33.79

Meet Qualifying:  2:52.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Burke, Kelley 2:28.30 AAA 202:35.461
2:28.30 (38.81)1:49.49 (38.65)1:10.84 (37.51)33.33

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Jonjak, Ava 2:36.52 172:33.672
2:36.52 (41.04)1:55.48 (41.23)1:14.25 (39.31)34.94

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Johnson, Sarah M 2:39.31 162:35.613
2:39.31 (42.87)1:56.44 (42.57)1:13.87 (39.75)34.12

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Gregor, Charlie 2:42.31Y 152:19.974
2:42.31 (41.15)2:01.16 (43.18)1:17.98 (42.12)35.86

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Novak, Cece R 2:42.74Y 142:17.685
2:42.74 (41.70)2:01.04 (43.07)1:17.97 (41.03)36.94

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 14Pacurar, Alexia A 2:44.91Y 132:18.936
2:44.91 (44.45)2:00.46 (42.33)1:18.13 (41.24)36.89

Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club-MT 13Olson, Ingrid E 2:46.03Y 122:27.617
2:46.03 (44.93)2:01.10 (44.98)1:16.12 (41.24)34.88

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Gregor, Lucy 2:46.36Y 112:27.018
2:46.36 (44.21)2:02.15 (44.01)1:18.14 (42.02)36.12

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Pagels, Hannah C 2:46.87Y 92:17.269
2:46.87 (45.57)2:01.30 (44.90)1:16.40 (40.37)36.03

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Thompson, Zoey N 2:47.05 72:47.6610
2:47.05 (46.50)2:00.55 (44.49)1:16.06 (40.63)35.43

Storm Aquatics-WI 14Hague, Stella L 2:48.26 62:51.0411
2:48.26 (44.89)2:03.37 (44.44)1:18.93 (42.32)36.61
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14England, Claire M 2:51.42 52:52.0612
2:51.42 (44.83)2:06.59 (46.43)1:20.16 (42.95)37.21

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Paul, Defne S 2:52.88Y 42:20.2813
2:52.88 (45.78)2:07.10 (47.50)1:19.60 (42.98)36.62

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Liu, Joy H 2:56.03Y 32:29.7714
2:56.03 (45.49)2:10.54 (48.75)1:21.79 (44.09)37.70

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Wirtz, Lydia I 2:58.02 22:51.9415
2:58.02 (47.69)2:10.33 (48.45)1:21.88 (43.91)37.97

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Danielson, Zoey A 2:58.03Y 12:32.4416
2:58.03 (48.66)2:09.37 (48.51)1:20.86 (43.40)37.46

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Haugen, Brooklyn E DQ  2:41.10---
DQ (41.50)1:56.83 (42.31)1:14.52 (39.86)34.66

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Oleksy, Natalia NS  2:32.97---
Edina Swim Club-MN 13Hitzeman, Marin E NS  2:30.78---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Peterson, Lucy NS  2:32.97---
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 14Birling, Lydia L NSY  2:31.01---

 
Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM
Top 16 advance to finals

H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA2:34.89

Meet Qualifying:  2:43.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Frommelt, Abigail 2:27.87 AAA 202:28.951

2:27.87 (33.22)1:54.65 (44.96)1:09.69 (38.60)31.09

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Poortinga, Naomi P 2:27.99 AAA 172:30.742
2:27.99 (33.13)1:54.86 (43.44)1:11.42 (39.31)32.11

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Johnson, Sarah M 2:32.43 AAA 162:33.413
2:32.43 (34.79)1:57.64 (47.67)1:09.97 (36.29)33.68

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Gregor, Charlie 2:33.05 AAA 152:35.124
2:33.05 (35.40)1:57.65 (44.39)1:13.26 (39.20)34.06

Edina Swim Club-MN 13Hitzeman, Marin E 2:34.84 AAA 142:34.215
2:34.84 (31.88)2:02.96 (50.05)1:12.91 (41.01)31.90

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Katz, Sophie 2:35.24 132:37.946
2:35.24 (34.17)2:01.07 (44.50)1:16.57 (43.27)33.30

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Wanner, Laini L 2:35.44 122:38.107
2:35.44 (34.37)2:01.07 (48.90)1:12.17 (40.39)31.78

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Goodavish, Emmie L DQ  2:32.43---
DQ (34.73)1:55.76 (43.27)1:12.49 (39.90)32.59

B - Final
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Liu, Christine C 2:36.92 92:39.889

2:36.92 (36.66)2:00.26 (48.81)1:11.45 (39.53)31.92

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 13Drewek, Gabi H 2:37.04 72:40.6310
2:37.04 (37.05)1:59.99 (45.91)1:14.08 (40.48)33.60

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 13Keenan, Moira A 2:37.80 62:39.0511
2:37.80 (35.33)2:02.47 (44.38)1:18.09 (43.50)34.59

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Pobric-Stojanovic, Ria 2:37.84 52:39.0912
2:37.84 (37.88)1:59.96 (44.14)1:15.82 (41.24)34.58

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Haugen, Brooklyn E 2:39.68 42:38.7813
2:39.68 (36.50)2:03.18 (50.01)1:13.17 (41.04)32.13
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

B - Final ...   (Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Rabuck, Joycelyn E 2:40.17 32:39.7114
2:40.17 (35.45)2:04.72 (48.18)1:16.54 (41.90)34.64

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Hynes, Addy K 2:40.43 22:40.5815
2:40.43 (35.94)2:04.49 (48.87)1:15.62 (40.69)34.93

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Pagels, Hannah C 2:41.24 12:40.6016
2:41.24 (38.24)2:03.00 (48.84)1:14.16 (39.67)34.49

 
Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM
Top 16 advance to finals

H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA2:34.89

Meet Qualifying:  2:43.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Frommelt, Abigail 2:28.95 qAAA  2:33.101

2:28.95 (33.85)1:55.10 (45.32)1:09.78 (38.32)31.46

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Brace, Ella J 2:29.39 qAAA  2:37.442
2:29.39 (33.16)1:56.23 (47.33)1:08.90 (37.31)31.59

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Poortinga, Naomi P 2:30.74 qAAA  2:30.833
2:30.74 (34.12)1:56.62 (45.65)1:10.97 (39.59)31.38

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Goodavish, Emmie L 2:32.43 qAAA  2:31.544
2:32.43 (35.27)1:57.16 (42.81)1:14.35 (41.40)32.95

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Johnson, Sarah M 2:33.41 qAAA  2:33.675
2:33.41 (35.18)1:58.23 (46.75)1:11.48 (37.80)33.68

Edina Swim Club-MN 13Hitzeman, Marin E 2:34.21 qAAA  2:35.596
2:34.21 (31.86)2:02.35 (49.96)1:12.39 (40.21)32.18

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Gregor, Charlie 2:35.12 q  2:39.917
2:35.12 (35.66)1:59.46 (44.72)1:14.74 (38.80)35.94

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Katz, Sophie 2:37.94 q  2:42.718
2:37.94 (35.78)2:02.16 (45.36)1:16.80 (43.12)33.68

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Wanner, Laini L 2:38.10 q  2:36.939
2:38.10 (35.64)2:02.46 (49.55)1:12.91 (39.96)32.95

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Haugen, Brooklyn E 2:38.78 q  2:38.8110
2:38.78 (36.47)2:02.31 (48.10)1:14.21 (40.78)33.43

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 13Keenan, Moira A 2:39.05Y q  2:14.5911
2:39.05 (36.19)2:02.86 (45.28)1:17.58 (42.77)34.81

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Pobric-Stojanovic, Ria 2:39.09 q  2:41.1012
2:39.09 (38.53)2:00.56 (43.57)1:16.99 (42.10)34.89

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Rabuck, Joycelyn E 2:39.71 q  2:37.3813
2:39.71 (34.81)2:04.90 (49.17)1:15.73 (42.13)33.60

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 13Anderson, Raelyn 2:39.84 q  2:43.5714
2:39.84 (34.30)2:05.54 (49.28)1:16.26 (41.85)34.41

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Liu, Christine C 2:39.88 q  2:41.9115
2:39.88 (37.27)2:02.61 (49.56)1:13.05 (39.91)33.14

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Hynes, Addy K 2:40.58Y q  2:17.1716
2:40.58 (35.76)2:04.82 (48.69)1:16.13 (41.27)34.86

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Pagels, Hannah C 2:40.60Y  2:20.3817
2:40.60 (37.13)2:03.47 (48.77)1:14.70 (39.57)35.13

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 13Drewek, Gabi H 2:40.63  2:41.84*18
2:40.63 (37.10)2:03.53 (46.71)1:16.82 (42.22)34.60
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13McPhee, Jordyn E 2:40.63Y  2:21.16*18
2:40.63 (34.96)2:05.67 (51.27)1:14.40 (39.22)35.18

Swim-Off Required

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Gregor, Lucy 2:40.85Y  2:23.6720
2:40.85 (35.23)2:05.62 (47.88)1:17.74 (42.40)35.34

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Slager, Annika C 2:41.18  2:43.0021
2:41.18 (37.38)2:03.80 (45.92)1:17.88 (42.65)35.23

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Komarova, Anastasia 2:41.26Y  2:14.3822
2:41.26 (37.06)2:04.20 (45.76)1:18.44 (44.01)34.43

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Katz, Ellie 2:42.14  2:43.3223
2:42.14 (36.90)2:05.24 (46.64)1:18.60 (42.58)36.02

Storm Aquatics-WI 14Rundahl, Claire R 2:42.20Y  2:20.2324
2:42.20 (37.63)2:04.57 (46.43)1:18.14 (43.19)34.95

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 13Stanley, Breena A 2:42.83Y  2:22.1525
2:42.83 (37.65)2:05.18 (48.44)1:16.74 (41.76)34.98

Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club-MT 13Olson, Ingrid E 2:43.00  NT26
2:43.00 (36.74)2:06.26 (52.16)1:14.10 (40.43)33.67

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14McGown, Annie R 2:44.47Y  2:24.8427
2:44.47 (35.63)2:08.84 (51.67)1:17.17 (42.19)34.98

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Urben, Ella N 2:44.64Y  2:24.4228
2:44.64 (35.81)2:08.83 (50.86)1:17.97 (41.33)36.64

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Chandrakasan, Shreya 2:44.67Y  2:15.0329
2:44.67 (38.74)2:05.93 (45.84)1:20.09 (44.17)35.92

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Paul, Defne S 2:45.64Y  2:20.2630
2:45.64 (38.51)2:07.13 (49.03)1:18.10 (42.32)35.78

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Dushek, Joanie 2:45.73Y  2:24.2331
2:45.73 (38.23)2:07.50 (50.31)1:17.19 (42.72)34.47

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Jonjak, Ava 2:46.17Y  2:18.5032
2:46.17 (37.97)2:08.20 (48.18)1:20.02 (45.69)34.33

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 14Pacurar, Alexia A 2:48.19Y  2:21.3433
2:48.19 (36.62)2:11.57 (50.29)1:21.28 (45.21)36.07

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Nelson, Emma J 2:49.69  2:36.7434
2:49.69 (39.30)2:10.39 (50.21)1:20.18 (45.62)34.56

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Kierzkowski, Emma 2:49.98Y  2:23.0435
2:49.98 (38.22)2:11.76 (52.44)1:19.32 (44.15)35.17

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 14Schulz, Kira G 2:51.39Y  2:23.8736
2:51.39 (40.86)2:10.53 (51.94)1:18.59 (42.36)36.23

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Wirtz, Lydia I 2:52.83Y  2:24.1237
2:52.83 (40.91)2:11.92 (50.09)1:21.83 (44.75)37.08

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Danielson, Zoey A 2:54.40  2:51.6638
2:54.40 (37.84)2:16.56 (53.43)1:23.13 (47.09)36.04

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Hoernke, Grace L 2:57.92  NT39
2:57.92 (34.59)2:23.33 (55.12)1:28.21 (47.01)41.20

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Murphy, Catherine A 2:59.19  NT40
2:59.19 (43.89)2:15.30 (49.69)1:25.61 (48.90)36.71

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Strange, Rosie E 2:59.69  2:50.0041
2:59.69 (41.05)2:18.64 (47.53)1:31.11 (49.65)41.46

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Schuchard, Lila K 3:00.34  NT42
3:00.34 (41.87)2:18.47 (53.19)1:25.28 (48.36)36.92

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Harvey, Ellie K 3:02.04  3:00.7743
3:02.04 (42.66)2:19.38 (51.16)1:28.22 (49.55)38.67
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 13-14 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Czajkowski, Stella H 3:02.95Y  2:36.7544
3:02.95 (40.19)2:22.76 (52.78)1:29.98 (46.55)43.43

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Wozniak, Vivienne G 3:22.62Y  3:12.5545
3:22.62 (43.72)2:38.90 (54.45)1:44.45 (54.65)49.80

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Storm, Cora E 3:29.00  3:50.0046
3:29.00 (47.31)2:41.69 (1:04.94)1:36.75 ( )

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 14Birling, Lydia L DQY  2:24.07---
DQ (40.97)2:18.72 (51.81)1:26.91 (47.14)39.77

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Paradis, Lucy J NS  2:31.60---
 
Girls 13-14 400 LC Meter IM
No Check-In Required

H2:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA5:28.39

Meet Qualifying:  5:46.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Poortinga, Naomi P 5:18.00 AAA 205:20.451
2:32.27 (41.32)1:50.95 (41.64)1:09.31 (37.39)31.92

5:18.00 (35.63)4:42.37 (36.79)4:05.58 (46.83)3:18.75 (46.48)

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 14Nielsen, Caroline L 5:27.64 AAA 175:39.292
2:40.87 (42.70)1:58.17 (43.97)1:14.20 (40.34)33.86

5:27.64 (37.39)4:50.25 (39.25)4:11.00 (45.98)3:25.02 (44.15)

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Gregor, Charlie 5:28.90 165:39.203
2:39.78 (40.78)1:59.00 (42.20)1:16.80 (41.13)35.67

5:28.90 (37.01)4:51.89 (39.57)4:12.32 (46.31)3:26.01 (46.23)

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Dixson, Evie K 5:33.77Y 155:01.614
2:41.48 (41.29)2:00.19 (42.64)1:17.55 (41.30)36.25

5:33.77 (36.90)4:56.87 (38.37)4:18.50 (48.98)3:29.52 (48.04)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Hynes, Addy K 5:42.30Y 144:52.305
2:42.28 (42.92)1:59.36 (42.77)1:16.59 (42.27)34.32

5:42.30 (38.56)5:03.74 (40.37)4:23.37 (50.63)3:32.74 (50.46)

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Thompson, Zoey N 5:43.38Y 135:03.366
2:46.81 (44.85)2:01.96 (45.78)1:16.18 (41.09)35.09

5:43.38 (38.87)5:04.51 (37.99)4:26.52 (51.05)3:35.47 (48.66)

Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club-MT 13Olson, Ingrid E 5:44.23Y 125:07.927
2:41.63 (42.84)1:58.79 (43.66)1:15.13 (40.74)34.39

5:44.23 (38.14)5:06.09 (38.59)4:27.50 (52.69)3:34.81 (53.18)

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Chandrakasan, Shreya 5:50.49Y 114:50.758
2:54.34 (45.93)2:08.41 (46.10)1:22.31 (43.87)38.44

5:50.49 (39.65)5:10.84 (42.73)4:28.11 (46.21)3:41.90 (47.56)

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Liu, Joy H 5:51.09Y 95:00.289
2:43.57 (42.40)2:01.17 (44.54)1:16.63 (41.73)34.90

5:51.09 (39.03)5:12.06 (40.21)4:31.85 (54.11)3:37.74 (54.17)

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Paul, Defne S 5:53.79Y 75:00.7110
2:48.58 (44.74)2:03.84 (46.65)1:17.19 (41.33)35.86

5:53.79 (39.47)5:14.32 (43.09)4:31.23 (50.62)3:40.61 (52.03)

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Nelson, Emma J 5:58.77Y 64:59.0811
2:55.08 (47.17)2:07.91 (46.75)1:21.16 (43.64)37.52

5:58.77 (38.69)5:20.08 (41.35)4:38.73 (53.00)3:45.73 (50.65)

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Haugen, Brooklyn E NS  5:37.52---
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Johnson, Sarah M NS  5:28.67---
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results
 
Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle
H5:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures27.39

Meet Qualifying:  29.09

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Grossenbach, Aria L 26.49 FUT 2026.451
Reach Aquatics-IL 16Patla, Ellie R 26.82 FUT 1726.992
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Borroughs, Cheyenne R 27.26 FUT 1627.643
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Garlock, Jane S 27.36 FUT 1527.574
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 19Olen, Audrey M 27.43 13 . 5026.38*5
Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 21Reid, Abby 27.43 13 . 5026.79*5
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Hayashi, Jocelyn T 27.75 1227.587
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Sundell, Brynn 27.96 1127.968
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Lucyshyn, Kate C 28.07 827.86*9
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Eliacin, Brooke 28.07 826.87*9
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 17Miller, Sulia 28.08 626.8611
Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 15Yonke, Etta G 28.20 527.6712
Edina Swim Club-MN 16Suchy, Stella L 28.23 428.5513
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Willis, Mia 28.37 328.0314
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Sandor, Nelli 28.50 1 . 5028.10*15
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 17Powers, Alex S 28.50Y 1 . 5024.40*15
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Martin, Tae M 28.66  28.5517
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Dart, Anna E 28.68Y  24.5918
Reach Aquatics-IL 15Hinshaw, Anna G 28.83  28.5219
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 17Rask, Ellyn 28.85  27.8020
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Grindle, Megan E 28.90  28.2921
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Miller Melendez, Sophie M 28.91  28.3122
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Hagen, Alyssa S 28.94  28.3723
Reach Aquatics-IL 15Anderson, Anna M 28.98Y  25.0524
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 18Holler, Jillian 29.02Y  23.3725
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Boerboom, Jocelyn G 29.03Y  24.8626
Edina Swim Club-MN 15Mody, Josepha K 29.11  28.3227
Reach Aquatics-IL 16Sang, Emily A 29.21  29.8028
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Plumer, Kinley K 29.27Y  25.3929
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Bell, Katie E 29.37Y  25.4030
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Sickler, Poppy J 29.40  29.8131
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Butrymowicz, Ada J 29.42Y  25.0832
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Miller, Baleigh E 29.58  27.7633
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Konarske, Lauren G 29.60Y  25.2534
Reach Aquatics-IL 16Niemiec, Juliette J 29.68  29.6235
Storm Aquatics-WI 18Loomis, Kennedy K 29.73Y  25.4736
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Quandt, Addison G 29.76  NT37
Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club-MT 15Olson, Amelia E 29.80  NT38
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Dold, Fiona B 29.87  28.6739
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Deede, Madeleine R 29.88  NT*40
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Mozena, Zoey G 29.88  29.00*40
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Keezer, Payton E 29.91  29.0642
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 16Santarius, Claire 29.93Y  25.4843
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Johnson, Sydney M 30.06  28.9544
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Neis, Lauren J 30.26Y  25.4845
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Miota, Tess K 30.31  NT46



Soderholm Family Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:56 PM  6/1/2025  Page 47

2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Oleksy, Julia 30.33Y  25.4747
Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club-MT 15Russell, Shelby 30.39  NT48
Storm Aquatics-WI 15Lake, Clara C 30.41  29.5249
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Olson, Elisa 30.54  29.0250
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Yoder, Ve T 30.70Y  25.3651
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 18Meller, Mia D 30.78  30.4952
Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 16Maddaloni, Margo A 30.92  32.0553
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Taapken, Nida M 31.23Y  26.6354
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Phua, Andrea B 31.39  30.1255
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Ryan-Kaiser, Aoife M 31.49  30.7556
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 15Schmitt, Kelly 31.60  28.0857
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Beard, Daniella C 31.64  30.6458
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Johnson, Kennedy K 31.72  29.8059
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Schultze, Annabelle M 31.80  30.8760
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Holtzen, Ellie M 31.96  31.5661
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Spahn, Miri M 32.36  32.3062
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 16Sowa, Bailey 33.13  33.4163
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Indermuehle, Aggie B 33.20  NT64
Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 22Ozkan, Hazal 33.53  27.2365
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Garcia-Prats, Amara G 34.50Y  29.0066
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 18Wills, Emma R 35.70  38.7367
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 19Wanner, Livi L NS  25.50---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Habermann, Collette M NS  37.46---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Hrodey, Allie E NS  29.78---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Bonti, Sophia R NS  32.24---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 17Curran, Annika NS  28.20---
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Hoppe, Molly M NS  29.04---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Hauser, Whitney M NS  31.52---
Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 17Bauman, Rylie M NS  27.83---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Shukla, Leora B NSY  31.19---

 
Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Top 24 advance to finals

H2:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

H8:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures59.29

Meet Qualifying:  1:02.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Grossenbach, Aria L 56.37 FUT 2057.281

56.37 (29.40)26.97

Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 21Stoneburg, Blair A 57.35 FUT 1757.792
57.35 (29.63)27.72

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Patla, Ellie R 57.39 FUT 1657.753
57.39 (29.82)27.57

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Block, Alyse M 58.35 FUT 1558.484
58.35 (30.31)28.04

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Wanezek, Caroline K 58.64 FUT 1459.065
58.64 (30.41)28.23
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Results

A - Final ...   (Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Sundell, Brynn 58.79 FUT 1359.466
58.79 (30.22)28.57

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Garlock, Jane S 59.53 1259.717
59.53 (30.06)29.47

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Lucyshyn, Kate C 59.90 111:00.158
59.90 (30.72)29.18

B - Final
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 19Haag, Tait R 1:00.14 91:00.789

1:00.14 (31.21)28.93

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 19Olen, Audrey M 1:00.35 71:00.6110
1:00.35 (31.30)29.05

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 15Yonke, Etta G 1:00.56 61:00.9911
1:00.56 (31.32)29.24

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Meyer, Emmy J 1:00.70 51:01.6712
1:00.70 (31.32)29.38

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Borroughs, Cheyenne R 1:00.87 41:00.6613
1:00.87 (31.25)29.62

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Paradis, Harper E 1:00.94 31:01.6814
1:00.94 (31.71)29.23

Reach Aquatics-IL 15Hinshaw, Anna G 1:01.97 21:01.0415
1:01.97 (31.76)30.21

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 18Brueggeman, Sophia L 1:02.12 11:01.5616
1:02.12 (32.46)29.66

C - Final
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 17Powers, Alex S 1:01.51  1:03.2217

1:01.51 (31.74)29.77

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Johnson, Jane E 1:01.58  1:01.7018
1:01.58 (31.57)30.01

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Miller, Elise R 1:01.90  1:01.8619
1:01.90 (32.45)29.45

Reach Aquatics-IL 15Anderson, Anna M 1:02.22  1:02.7120
1:02.22 (32.18)30.04

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Brown, Avelyn G 1:02.74  1:02.9121
1:02.74 (32.87)29.87

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Eliacin, Brooke 1:02.85  1:03.0522
1:02.85 (33.46)29.39

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 17Rask, Ellyn 1:02.87  1:03.3223
1:02.87 (32.82)30.05

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Hayashi, Jocelyn T 1:03.32  1:01.7524
1:03.32 (33.06)30.26

 
Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Top 24 advance to finals

H2:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

H8:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures59.29

Meet Qualifying:  1:02.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Grossenbach, Aria L 57.28 qFUT  55.771

57.28 (29.68)27.60
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Patla, Ellie R 57.75 qFUT  57.232
57.75 (30.27)27.48

Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 21Stoneburg, Blair A 57.79 qFUT  57.023
57.79 (29.76)28.03

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Block, Alyse M 58.48 qFUT  57.404
58.48 (30.39)28.09

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Wanezek, Caroline K 59.06 qFUT  59.365
59.06 (30.42)28.64

Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 19Enz, Izzy H 59.45 q  58.036
59.45 (30.92)28.53

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Sundell, Brynn 59.46 q  59.497
59.46 (30.33)29.13

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Garlock, Jane S 59.71 q  59.338
59.71 (31.00)28.71

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Lucyshyn, Kate C 1:00.15 q  1:00.619
1:00.15 (30.87)29.28

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Martin, Tae M 1:00.47 q  1:01.8310
1:00.47 (31.30)29.17

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 19Olen, Audrey M 1:00.61 q  57.5411
1:00.61 (31.55)29.06

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Borroughs, Cheyenne R 1:00.66 q  1:01.5512
1:00.66 (31.17)29.49

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 19Haag, Tait R 1:00.78 q  59.7313
1:00.78 (31.52)29.26

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 15Yonke, Etta G 1:00.99 q  59.1514
1:00.99 (31.74)29.25

Reach Aquatics-IL 15Hinshaw, Anna G 1:01.04 q  1:01.9915
1:01.04 (30.94)30.10

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 18Brueggeman, Sophia L 1:01.56 q  58.3916
1:01.56 (32.35)29.21

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Meyer, Emmy J 1:01.67 q  59.6417
1:01.67 (31.72)29.95

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Paradis, Harper E 1:01.68 q  1:00.6418
1:01.68 (32.20)29.48

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Miller Melendez, Sophie M 1:01.70 q  1:00.45*19
1:01.70 (31.80)29.90

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Johnson, Jane E 1:01.70 q  1:01.82*19
1:01.70 (31.77)29.93

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Hayashi, Jocelyn T 1:01.75 q  59.3021
1:01.75 (32.11)29.64

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Miller, Elise R 1:01.86 q  1:02.2822
1:01.86 (32.57)29.29

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Miller, Baleigh E 1:01.91 q  1:01.3723
1:01.91 (32.03)29.88

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Sandor, Nelli 1:02.48 q  1:01.6224
1:02.48 (32.51)29.97

Reach Aquatics-IL 15Anderson, Anna M 1:02.71Y  53.4825
1:02.71 (32.06)30.65

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Choinski, Mackenzie K 1:02.85  1:01.0126
1:02.85 (32.53)30.32
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Brown, Avelyn G 1:02.91  1:01.3127
1:02.91 (32.91)30.00

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Eliacin, Brooke 1:03.05  1:00.9928
1:03.05 (33.60)29.45

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Butrymowicz, Ada J 1:03.21Y  53.9829
1:03.21 (32.48)30.73

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 17Powers, Alex S 1:03.22  NT30
1:03.22 (33.07)30.15

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 17Rask, Ellyn 1:03.32  1:02.0831
1:03.32 (32.96)30.36

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Dart, Anna E 1:03.73  1:06.7532
1:03.73 (33.01)30.72

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Sathoff, Tenley L 1:03.76  1:02.2633
1:03.76 (32.82)30.94

Storm Aquatics-WI 18Loomis, Kennedy K 1:03.88Y  54.7334
1:03.88 (32.92)30.96

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 17Miller, Sulia 1:04.04  1:01.0135
1:04.04 (33.48)30.56

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 18Holler, Jillian 1:04.12Y  50.8336
1:04.12 (33.43)30.69

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Rashid, Olivia I 1:04.14  1:04.2737
1:04.14 (33.03)31.11

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Hagen, Alyssa S 1:04.53  1:01.5838
1:04.53 (33.33)31.20

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Hoppe, Molly M 1:04.56Y  54.1139
1:04.56 (33.39)31.17

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Boerboom, Jocelyn G 1:04.73Y  55.0240
1:04.73 (33.85)30.88

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Grindle, Megan E 1:04.83Y  54.7841
1:04.83 (33.62)31.21

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Tan, Amy E 1:05.43  1:05.2442
1:05.43 (34.30)31.13

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Shanks, Cassidy R 1:05.90  1:01.9843
1:05.90 (35.27)30.63

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Quandt, Addison G 1:06.65Y  54.7944
1:06.65 (34.75)31.90

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Simon, Lauren O 1:07.09  1:02.3645
1:07.09 (35.56)31.53

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Shunk, Hadleigh M 1:07.54  1:04.3746
1:07.54 (35.10)32.44

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 16Santarius, Claire 1:07.92  1:07.5947
1:07.92 (35.74)32.18

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Ryan-Kaiser, Aoife M 1:08.34  1:08.7148
1:08.34 (35.08)33.26

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Yoder, Ve T 1:08.71  1:05.6949
1:08.71 (37.29)31.42

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Spahn, Miri M 1:10.20  1:09.8750
1:10.20 (36.64)33.56

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Schultze, Annabelle M 1:12.20  1:08.7151
1:12.20 (38.60)33.60
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Women 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Bonti, Sophia R 1:13.52  1:11.2952
1:13.52 (38.38)35.14

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Garcia-Prats, Amara G 1:16.41Y  1:04.2853
1:16.41 (39.89)36.52

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Yelle, Amelie S 1:17.65Y  1:27.6754
1:17.65 (41.67)35.98

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Hauser, Whitney M NS  1:08.86---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Habermann, Collette M NS  1:20.88---
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Sina, Olivia M NS  1:00.73---
Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 17Bauman, Rylie M NSY  53.92---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Willis, Mia NS  1:00.83---
Storm Aquatics-WI 15Lake, Clara C NS  1:04.24---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 17Curran, Annika NS  1:00.33---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 15Schmitt, Kelly NS  1:06.92---
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 19Wanner, Livi L NS  55.74---
Reach Aquatics-IL 17Poortinga, Ella P NS  1:09.60---

 
Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle
H2:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures2:07.79

Meet Qualifying:  2:15.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 21Stoneburg, Blair A 2:03.95 FUT 202:01.471
2:03.95 (32.00)1:31.95 (32.00)59.95 (31.29)28.66

Edina Swim Club-MN 16Lamah, Faith E 2:05.42 FUT 172:06.022
2:05.42 (32.64)1:32.78 (32.24)1:00.54 (31.37)29.17

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Patla, Ellie R 2:06.92 FUT 162:04.423
2:06.92 (33.04)1:33.88 (33.00)1:00.88 (31.43)29.45

Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 19Enz, Izzy H 2:07.09 FUT 152:04.484
2:07.09 (32.74)1:34.35 (32.99)1:01.36 (32.10)29.26

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Sundell, Brynn 2:09.25 142:07.645
2:09.25 (33.39)1:35.86 (33.32)1:02.54 (32.81)29.73

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Wanezek, Caroline K 2:10.40 132:11.346
2:10.40 (31.90)1:38.50 (34.50)1:04.00 (33.66)30.34

Edina Swim Club-MN 16Suchy, Stella L 2:10.47 122:09.647
2:10.47 (32.53)1:37.94 (33.67)1:04.27 (33.39)30.88

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 15Yonke, Etta G 2:12.15 112:09.128
2:12.15 (33.41)1:38.74 (34.35)1:04.39 (33.92)30.47

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Lucyshyn, Kate C 2:12.51 92:14.389
2:12.51 (34.25)1:38.26 (33.99)1:04.27 (33.80)30.47

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Garlock, Jane S 2:13.26Y 71:53.5110
2:13.26 (34.26)1:39.00 (34.67)1:04.33 (33.53)30.80

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Borroughs, Cheyenne R 2:13.29Y 61:53.6611
2:13.29 (32.89)1:40.40 (33.48)1:06.92 (34.30)32.62

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Johnson, Jane E 2:13.32 52:09.6712
2:13.32 (33.35)1:39.97 (34.21)1:05.76 (34.51)31.25

Edina Swim Club-MN 15Mody, Josepha K 2:14.25 42:15.1913
2:14.25 (33.82)1:40.43 (35.13)1:05.30 (34.06)31.24

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Martin, Tae M 2:14.34 32:15.3114
2:14.34 (33.90)1:40.44 (34.58)1:05.86 (33.95)31.91
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Miller, Elise R 2:14.97 22:13.6915
2:14.97 (35.25)1:39.72 (35.35)1:04.37 (33.96)30.41

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Sickler, Poppy J 2:15.15 12:13.7816
2:15.15 (34.44)1:40.71 (35.22)1:05.49 (33.90)31.59

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Corro, Bridget A 2:15.69  2:11.8817
2:15.69 (33.94)1:41.75 (35.18)1:06.57 (34.31)32.26

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 15Cavill, Emalee N 2:16.25Y  1:56.4018
2:16.25 (33.26)1:42.99 (35.08)1:07.91 (35.14)32.77

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Van Houten, Marta K 2:16.96Y  1:59.4819
2:16.96 (33.61)1:43.35 (35.44)1:07.91 (35.29)32.62

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Podoll, Sadie D 2:17.56Y  1:57.4120
2:17.56 (34.24)1:43.32 (35.95)1:07.37 (35.14)32.23

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Butrymowicz, Ada J 2:17.72Y  1:57.2621
2:17.72 (34.70)1:43.02 (34.87)1:08.15 (35.49)32.66

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Niemiec, Juliette J 2:17.83Y  1:57.9722
2:17.83 (34.35)1:43.48 (35.33)1:08.15 (35.51)32.64

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Neis, Lauren J 2:17.85Y  1:57.5323
2:17.85 (34.65)1:43.20 (35.73)1:07.47 (35.19)32.28

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Miller Melendez, Sophie M 2:17.96  2:10.4024
2:17.96 (35.88)1:42.08 (35.71)1:06.37 (34.92)31.45

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Machleidt, Helen 2:18.70Y  1:57.1325
2:18.70 (35.71)1:42.99 (36.03)1:06.96 (35.22)31.74

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Grindle, Megan E 2:19.08  2:21.7326
2:19.08 (35.18)1:43.90 (35.60)1:08.30 (35.55)32.75

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Brown, Avelyn G 2:19.40  2:13.2627
2:19.40 (36.33)1:43.07 (36.23)1:06.84 (34.96)31.88

Reach Aquatics-IL 15Hinshaw, Anna G 2:19.42  2:13.4628
2:19.42 (36.46)1:42.96 (36.66)1:06.30 (34.32)31.98

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 18Hansen, Ava M 2:19.44Y  1:54.8829
2:19.44 (36.71)1:42.73 (36.26)1:06.47 (35.04)31.43

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Bell, Katie E 2:20.20  2:24.5630
2:20.20 (35.90)1:44.30 (35.78)1:08.52 (35.74)32.78

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 18Meller, Mia D 2:20.31  2:14.8231
2:20.31 (35.49)1:44.82 (36.49)1:08.33 (36.14)32.19

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Plumer, Kinley K 2:21.14Y  1:59.0532
2:21.14 (35.46)1:45.68 (36.74)1:08.94 (35.61)33.33

Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club-MT 15Russell, Shelby 2:21.22  2:24.9333
2:21.22 (36.43)1:44.79 (37.21)1:07.58 (35.50)32.08

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Bowker, Abby A 2:21.52Y  1:58.7634
2:21.52 (35.83)1:45.69 (36.34)1:09.35 (35.93)33.42

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Deede, Madeleine R 2:21.63  2:20.2735
2:21.63 (36.75)1:44.88 (36.86)1:08.02 (35.69)32.33

Storm Aquatics-WI 18Zenobi, Lydia J 2:21.66Y  1:57.9336
2:21.66 (36.08)1:45.58 (37.08)1:08.50 (35.92)32.58

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Brace, Kayla M 2:22.33  2:27.8737
2:22.33 (36.05)1:46.28 (36.88)1:09.40 (36.26)33.14

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Plate, Molly A 2:22.52  NT38
2:22.52 (36.51)1:46.01 (37.23)1:08.78 (36.42)32.36

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Dart, Anna E 2:23.65  2:22.6939
2:23.65 (37.27)1:46.38 (37.18)1:09.20 (36.21)32.99
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 17Rask, Ellyn 2:24.49  2:17.8240
2:24.49 (37.54)1:46.95 (38.03)1:08.92 (36.09)32.83

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Johnson, Kennedy K 2:25.33  2:14.6141
2:25.33 (37.95)1:47.38 (37.53)1:09.85 (36.34)33.51

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Yoder, Ve T 2:27.49  2:27.1942
2:27.49 (37.25)1:50.24 (38.57)1:11.67 (37.46)34.21

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Spahn, Miri M 2:28.94  2:28.2243
2:28.94 (37.67)1:51.27 (38.90)1:12.37 (37.14)35.23

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 16Maddaloni, Margo A 2:30.13  2:27.9344
2:30.13 (38.47)1:51.66 (39.21)1:12.45 (37.95)34.50

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Olson, Elisa 2:32.00  2:26.1345
2:32.00 (39.28)1:52.72 (40.15)1:12.57 (39.34)33.23

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Ryan-Kaiser, Aoife M 2:32.21  2:34.9946
2:32.21 (38.71)1:53.50 (39.24)1:14.26 (38.83)35.43

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Mozena, Zoey G 2:33.87Y  2:11.5047
2:33.87 (39.25)1:54.62 (40.87)1:13.75 (39.33)34.42

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Schultze, Annabelle M 2:42.18Y  2:12.5848
2:42.18 (41.82)2:00.36 (43.13)1:17.23 (41.17)36.06

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Hrodey, Allie E NS  2:15.03---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Bonti, Sophia R NS  2:36.21---
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 19Wanner, Livi L NS  2:03.62---
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 19Olen, Audrey M NS  2:04.73---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Hauser, Whitney M NS  2:36.38---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Garcia-Prats, Amara G NSY  2:20.22---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Hagen, Alyssa S NS  2:14.57---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 17Curran, Annika NS  2:11.10---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 18Holler, Jillian NSY  1:54.96---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 17Miller, Sulia NSY  1:54.91---
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 16Santarius, Claire NS  2:31.32---
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Miller, Baleigh E NSY  1:55.73---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Hayashi, Jocelyn T NS  2:14.92---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Grossenbach, Aria L NS  2:07.58---

 
Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle
No Check-In Required

E8 H4 will swim with E7 H5

H5:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures4:28.79

Meet Qualifying:  4:53.59

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Patla, Ellie R 4:24.42 FUT 204:23.611
2:09.69 (33.81)1:35.88 (33.53)1:02.35 (32.42)29.93

4:24.42 (32.54)3:51.88 (33.95)3:17.93 (34.15)2:43.78 (34.09)

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Sundell, Brynn 4:24.44 FUT 174:27.032
2:12.08 (34.38)1:37.70 (34.04)1:03.66 (32.98)30.68

4:24.44 (32.07)3:52.37 (32.90)3:19.47 (33.73)2:45.74 (33.66)

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Block, Alyse M 4:26.41 FUT 164:31.053
2:10.99 (33.17)1:37.82 (33.39)1:04.43 (33.75)30.68

4:26.41 (33.34)3:53.07 (34.31)3:18.76 (34.05)2:44.71 (33.72)
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 19Enz, Izzy H 4:28.76 FUT 154:22.404
2:10.90 (34.28)1:36.62 (33.70)1:02.92 (32.81)30.11

4:28.76 (34.74)3:54.02 (34.86)3:19.16 (34.15)2:45.01 (34.11)

Edina Swim Club-MN 16Suchy, Stella L 4:32.09 144:29.945
2:14.00 (34.56)1:39.44 (34.33)1:05.11 (33.75)31.36

4:32.09 (34.06)3:58.03 (34.67)3:23.36 (34.74)2:48.62 (34.62)

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Meyer, Emmy J 4:34.15 134:29.306
2:16.88 (34.92)1:41.96 (35.34)1:06.62 (34.63)31.99

4:34.15 (33.53)4:00.62 (34.64)3:25.98 (34.52)2:51.46 (34.58)

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 17Curran, Annika 4:35.49 124:42.477
2:17.53 (35.50)1:42.03 (35.24)1:06.79 (34.95)31.84

4:35.49 (34.01)4:01.48 (34.70)3:26.78 (35.07)2:51.71 (34.18)

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Johnson, Jane E 4:36.05 114:37.408
2:15.63 (35.43)1:40.20 (34.80)1:05.40 (34.58)30.82

4:36.05 (34.69)4:01.36 (35.41)3:25.95 (35.37)2:50.58 (34.95)

Edina Swim Club-MN 15Mody, Josepha K 4:36.81 94:39.919
2:16.39 (35.19)1:41.20 (35.13)1:06.07 (34.34)31.73

4:36.81 (34.57)4:02.24 (34.97)3:27.27 (35.70)2:51.57 (35.18)

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 15Yonke, Etta G 4:39.12 74:34.1410
2:16.94 (35.57)1:41.37 (35.26)1:06.11 (34.71)31.40

4:39.12 (35.17)4:03.95 (35.74)3:28.21 (35.68)2:52.53 (35.59)

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Miller Melendez, Sophie M 4:39.94 64:44.6911
2:18.57 (35.93)1:42.64 (35.48)1:07.16 (35.19)31.97

4:39.94 (34.76)4:05.18 (35.17)3:30.01 (36.00)2:54.01 (35.44)

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Sina, Olivia M 4:41.25 54:37.4012
2:17.28 (35.50)1:41.78 (35.35)1:06.43 (34.92)31.51

4:41.25 (35.25)4:06.00 (36.10)3:29.90 (36.64)2:53.26 (35.98)

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Corro, Bridget A 4:42.59 44:37.6413
2:21.05 (36.21)1:44.84 (36.24)1:08.60 (35.59)33.01

4:42.59 (34.59)4:08.00 (35.37)3:32.63 (35.55)2:57.08 (36.03)

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Paradis, Harper E 4:44.53 34:51.5114
2:21.77 (37.14)1:44.63 (36.61)1:08.02 (36.29)31.73

4:44.53 (34.33)4:10.20 (35.24)3:34.96 (37.23)2:57.73 (35.96)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Machleidt, Helen 4:45.59 24:53.9315
2:22.05 (37.36)1:44.69 (36.32)1:08.37 (35.95)32.42

4:45.59 (35.04)4:10.55 (35.81)3:34.74 (36.37)2:58.37 (36.32)

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Miller, Elise R 4:46.78 14:46.8416
2:18.43 (36.28)1:42.15 (35.89)1:06.26 (34.79)31.47

4:46.78 (36.41)4:10.37 (37.30)3:33.07 (37.54)2:55.53 (37.10)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Rashid, Olivia I 4:46.86  4:51.6617
2:21.81 (36.63)1:45.18 (36.09)1:09.09 (36.09)33.00

4:46.86 (35.68)4:11.18 (36.41)3:34.77 (36.74)2:58.03 (36.22)

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 18Meller, Mia D 4:47.16  4:41.4918
2:20.56 (36.27)1:44.29 (36.88)1:07.41 (35.46)31.95

4:47.16 (36.86)4:10.30 (36.56)3:33.74 (36.38)2:57.36 (36.80)

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 17Powers, Alex S 4:47.83Y  5:13.0119
2:21.35 (36.60)1:44.75 (36.17)1:08.58 (35.99)32.59

4:47.83 (36.16)4:11.67 (36.71)3:34.96 (37.53)2:57.43 (36.08)

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Sickler, Poppy J 4:48.35  4:37.8220
2:20.87 (36.86)1:44.01 (36.55)1:07.46 (35.35)32.11

4:48.35 (36.12)4:12.23 (37.34)3:34.89 (37.18)2:57.71 (36.84)
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Women 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Van Houten, Marta K 4:50.60  NT21
2:24.16 (37.41)1:46.75 (37.23)1:09.52 (36.45)33.07

4:50.60 (35.81)4:14.79 (36.68)3:38.11 (36.86)3:01.25 (37.09)

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 15Cavill, Emalee N 4:52.86  4:41.6222
2:24.83 (37.60)1:47.23 (37.63)1:09.60 (36.45)33.15

4:52.86 (35.65)4:17.21 (37.13)3:40.08 (37.45)3:02.63 (37.80)

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 19Powers, Elizabeth A 4:53.59  4:39.8423
2:21.87 (36.95)1:44.92 (36.52)1:08.40 (35.56)32.84

4:53.59 (37.91)4:15.68 (37.82)3:37.86 (38.15)2:59.71 (37.84)

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Ransom, Johanna 4:55.38  4:52.9924
2:27.67 (38.00)1:49.67 (38.06)1:11.61 (37.32)34.29

4:55.38 (35.42)4:19.96 (36.75)3:43.21 (37.73)3:05.48 (37.81)

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Miota, Tess K 4:55.63  4:56.3625
2:25.62 (38.01)1:47.61 (37.35)1:10.26 (36.78)33.48

4:55.63 (35.15)4:20.48 (38.02)3:42.46 (38.24)3:04.22 (38.60)

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Choinski, Mackenzie K 4:58.59  4:42.8526
2:27.49 (39.05)1:48.44 (38.65)1:09.79 (37.19)32.60

4:58.59 (35.15)4:23.44 (37.79)3:45.65 (39.14)3:06.51 (39.02)

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Deede, Madeleine R 4:59.61  4:49.6127
2:26.52 (38.25)1:48.27 (37.93)1:10.34 (36.87)33.47

4:59.61 (37.64)4:21.97 (38.79)3:43.18 (38.41)3:04.77 (38.25)

Reach Aquatics-IL 15Hinshaw, Anna G 5:00.37  4:47.3928
2:24.59 (38.53)1:46.06 (37.96)1:08.10 (36.32)31.78

5:00.37 (38.20)4:22.17 (38.53)3:43.64 (39.87)3:03.77 (39.18)

Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club-MT 15Russell, Shelby 5:01.06  NT29
2:28.10 (38.88)1:49.22 (38.22)1:11.00 (37.35)33.65

5:01.06 (36.99)4:24.07 (38.59)3:45.48 (38.89)3:06.59 (38.49)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Spahn, Miri M 5:09.52  5:12.0930
2:32.38 (39.63)1:52.75 (39.33)1:13.42 (38.42)35.00

5:09.52 (38.02)4:31.50 (39.79)3:51.71 (39.97)3:11.74 (39.36)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Danzinger, Addison I 5:19.11  5:35.3231
2:38.22 (41.65)1:56.57 (41.06)1:15.51 (39.78)35.73

5:19.11 (39.61)4:39.50 (40.76)3:58.74 (39.35)3:19.39 (41.17)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Holmer, Charlotte J 5:33.70  5:58.6332
2:43.47 (42.97)2:00.50 (42.52)1:17.98 (41.21)36.77

5:33.70 (41.46)4:52.24 (42.86)4:09.38 (43.84)3:25.54 (42.07)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Hynes, Aubrey M 6:08.34  6:21.1133
3:00.00 (47.14)2:12.86 (47.37)1:25.49 (45.88)39.61

6:08.34 (44.57)5:23.77 (48.05)4:35.72 (47.38)3:48.34 (48.34)

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Brace, Kayla M DFSY  5:17.08---
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 18Hansen, Ava M NS  4:45.08---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Burke, Kelley NS  4:52.38---

 
Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Top 24 advance to finals

H3:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures1:06.79

Meet Qualifying:  1:09.89

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Block, Alyse M 1:03.11 FUT 201:03.991

1:03.11 (32.68)30.43
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

A - Final ...   (Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Paradis, Mazie M 1:04.45 FUT 171:05.142
1:04.45 (33.52)30.93

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Hayashi, Jocelyn T 1:05.45 FUT 161:06.053
1:05.45 (33.33)32.12

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Martin, Tae M 1:05.46 FUT 151:05.654
1:05.46 (33.75)31.71

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Meyer, Emmy J 1:06.18 FUT 141:06.345
1:06.18 (33.66)32.52

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Garlock, Jane S 1:06.36 FUT 131:06.666
1:06.36 (34.23)32.13

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Johnson, Jane E 1:06.71 FUT 121:06.537
1:06.71 (34.05)32.66

Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 19Simmons, Molly L 1:07.02 111:07.388
1:07.02 (34.49)32.53

B - Final
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 19Olen, Audrey M 1:07.49 91:07.839

1:07.49 (34.97)32.52

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Willis, Mia 1:08.21 71:08.0710
1:08.21 (34.59)33.62

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Paradis, Harper E 1:08.31 61:08.8711
1:08.31 (34.99)33.32

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Choinski, Mackenzie K 1:08.37 51:08.1412
1:08.37 (34.51)33.86

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Sang, Emily A 1:08.44 41:08.9513
1:08.44 (35.05)33.39

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 18Brueggeman, Sophia L 1:08.66 31:08.6414
1:08.66 (35.52)33.14

Edina Swim Club-MN 16Suchy, Stella L 1:09.91 21:10.4715
1:09.91 (36.15)33.76

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 18Brown, Ellana J 1:10.53 11:09.5016
1:10.53 (36.07)34.46

C - Final
Storm Aquatics-WI 18Zenobi, Lydia J 1:08.92  1:11.8117

1:08.92 (35.87)33.05

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Bowker, Abby A 1:09.74  1:10.8018
1:09.74 (36.00)33.74

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Brown, Avelyn G 1:10.69  1:10.5619
1:10.69 (36.71)33.98

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Van Houten, Marta K 1:10.84  1:12.3520
1:10.84 (36.75)34.09

Reach Aquatics-IL 15Anderson, Anna M 1:10.93  1:11.9921
1:10.93 (36.05)34.88

Reach Aquatics-IL 15Hinshaw, Anna G 1:12.61  1:11.7722
1:12.61 (37.36)35.25

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 19Powers, Elizabeth A 1:12.94  1:13.2523
1:12.94 (38.58)34.36

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Hagen, Alyssa S 1:13.05  1:13.4424
1:13.05 (37.40)35.65
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results
 
Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Top 24 advance to finals

H3:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures1:06.79

Meet Qualifying:  1:09.89

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Block, Alyse M 1:03.99 qFUT  1:02.871

1:03.99 (33.06)30.93

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Sina, Olivia M 1:04.15 qFUT  1:03.872
1:04.15 (33.30)30.85

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Paradis, Mazie M 1:05.14 qFUT  1:03.843
1:05.14 (33.50)31.64

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Martin, Tae M 1:05.65 qFUT  1:06.284
1:05.65 (34.03)31.62

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Hayashi, Jocelyn T 1:06.05 qFUT  1:05.105
1:06.05 (34.51)31.54

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Grossenbach, Aria L 1:06.08 qFUT  1:06.626
1:06.08 (33.93)32.15

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Meyer, Emmy J 1:06.34 qFUT  1:04.377
1:06.34 (34.34)32.00

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Johnson, Jane E 1:06.53 qFUT  1:05.618
1:06.53 (34.11)32.42

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Garlock, Jane S 1:06.66 qFUT  1:07.779
1:06.66 (34.45)32.21

Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 21teDuits, Anna G 1:06.75 qFUT  1:04.2610
1:06.75 (34.82)31.93

Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 19Simmons, Molly L 1:07.38 q  1:03.3611
1:07.38 (34.43)32.95

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 19Olen, Audrey M 1:07.83 q  1:04.3412
1:07.83 (35.30)32.53

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Willis, Mia 1:08.07 q  1:06.2313
1:08.07 (35.14)32.93

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Choinski, Mackenzie K 1:08.14 q  1:06.2214
1:08.14 (34.53)33.61

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Miller Melendez, Sophie M 1:08.35 q  1:09.4915
1:08.35 (35.46)32.89

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 18Brueggeman, Sophia L 1:08.64 q  1:04.9416
1:08.64 (35.66)32.98

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Paradis, Harper E 1:08.87 q  1:07.4617
1:08.87 (36.03)32.84

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Sang, Emily A 1:08.95Y q  58.5818
1:08.95 (35.27)33.68

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 18Brown, Ellana J 1:09.50 q  1:09.4719
1:09.50 (35.26)34.24

Edina Swim Club-MN 16Suchy, Stella L 1:10.47Y q  1:01.0720
1:10.47 (35.88)34.59

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Brown, Avelyn G 1:10.56 q  1:06.9921
1:10.56 (36.55)34.01

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Bowker, Abby A 1:10.80 q  1:09.0622
1:10.80 (36.94)33.86
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Reach Aquatics-IL 15Hinshaw, Anna G 1:11.77Y q  1:00.3523
1:11.77 (37.61)34.16

Storm Aquatics-WI 18Zenobi, Lydia J 1:11.81 q  1:07.5224
1:11.81 (37.81)34.00

Reach Aquatics-IL 15Anderson, Anna M 1:11.99Y  1:00.2825
1:11.99 (36.64)35.35

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Van Houten, Marta K 1:12.35Y  1:00.6826
1:12.35 (37.31)35.04

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Hoppe, Molly M 1:12.77  1:07.7127
1:12.77 (37.94)34.83

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Miller, Baleigh E 1:12.90Y  58.5028
1:12.90 (37.32)35.58

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Shunk, Hadleigh M 1:13.13  1:09.1229
1:13.13 (38.13)35.00

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 19Powers, Elizabeth A 1:13.25Y  58.4730
1:13.25 (37.75)35.50

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 16Sowa, Bailey 1:13.30  1:14.1531
1:13.30 (37.77)35.53

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Hagen, Alyssa S 1:13.44Y  1:01.1332
1:13.44 (37.84)35.60

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Deede, Madeleine R 1:13.60  NT33
1:13.60 (38.76)34.84

Storm Aquatics-WI 18Schmid, Gabby L 1:13.65Y  1:01.2334
1:13.65 (38.31)35.34

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Shanks, Cassidy R 1:13.77  1:09.0135
1:13.77 (39.47)34.30

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 18Holler, Jillian 1:13.85Y  58.7436
1:13.85 (38.64)35.21

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 17Curran, Annika 1:13.86Y  59.9037
1:13.86 (38.41)35.45

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 18Wedding, Poppy 1:13.90Y  1:10.6238
1:13.90 (37.95)35.95

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Quandt, Addison G 1:13.92Y  1:00.1139
1:13.92 (38.67)35.25

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Konarske, Kate R 1:14.28  1:13.3740
1:14.28 (38.31)35.97

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Adamson, Maya M 1:14.53  1:18.8741
1:14.53 (38.16)36.37

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Plate, Molly A 1:14.54Y  1:00.7742
1:14.54 (39.86)34.68

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Simon, Lauren O 1:15.24  1:12.8843
1:15.24 (38.89)36.35

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 16Santarius, Claire 1:15.34  1:15.9144
1:15.34 (38.41)36.93

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 17Tierney, Olivia C 1:15.49Y  59.5345
1:15.49 (39.19)36.30

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Keezer, Payton E 1:16.06Y  1:00.9046
1:16.06 (40.41)35.65

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Brueggeman, Bella G 1:16.43  NT47
1:16.43 (39.66)36.77
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Ryan-Kaiser, Aoife M 1:17.93  1:17.5648
1:17.93 (40.17)37.76

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Garcia-Prats, Amara G 1:27.25Y  1:10.0249
1:27.25 (44.73)42.52

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Beard, Daniella C 1:27.82  1:25.9550
1:27.82 (45.06)42.76

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Yelle, Amelie S 1:30.49Y  1:19.8451
1:30.49 (48.09)42.40

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Habermann, Collette M NSY  1:17.98---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 15Schmitt, Kelly NS  1:17.72---
Reach Aquatics-IL 17Rudsinski, Emely G NSY  1:00.28---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Hauser, Whitney M NS  1:21.31---

 
Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke
H2:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures2:23.99

Meet Qualifying:  2:32.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Martin, Tae M 2:21.74 FUT 202:22.351
2:21.74 (35.95)1:45.79 (36.15)1:09.64 (36.20)33.44

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Johnson, Jane E 2:23.05 FUT 172:20.252
2:23.05 (36.31)1:46.74 (36.81)1:09.93 (36.30)33.63

Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 19Simmons, Molly L 2:23.62 FUT 162:16.663
2:23.62 (36.85)1:46.77 (37.19)1:09.58 (35.90)33.68

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Burke, Kelley 2:25.29 152:29.574
2:25.29 (36.72)1:48.57 (37.27)1:11.30 (36.60)34.70

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Willis, Mia 2:26.91 142:23.175
2:26.91 (37.02)1:49.89 (38.41)1:11.48 (37.36)34.12

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Hayashi, Jocelyn T 2:27.95 132:27.036
2:27.95 (38.72)1:49.23 (38.91)1:10.32 (36.92)33.40

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Niemiec, Juliette J 2:28.16Y 122:06.677
2:28.16 (38.19)1:49.97 (37.89)1:12.08 (36.84)35.24

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Miller, Elise R 2:29.01Y 112:10.578
2:29.01 (38.49)1:50.52 (38.26)1:12.26 (37.17)35.09

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Gagan, Emily R 2:30.93Y 92:10.829
2:30.93 (38.82)1:52.11 (38.63)1:13.48 (37.96)35.52

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Oleksy, Julia 2:30.96 72:32.1810
2:30.96 (38.59)1:52.37 (38.97)1:13.40 (37.73)35.67

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Miller Melendez, Sophie M 2:31.69 62:31.9111
2:31.69 (39.03)1:52.66 (38.87)1:13.79 (38.15)35.64

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Corro, Bridget A 2:32.39Y 52:13.5712
2:32.39 (39.18)1:53.21 (39.56)1:13.65 (38.47)35.18

Reach Aquatics-IL 15Anderson, Anna M 2:33.15Y 42:12.3513
2:33.15 (38.10)1:55.05 (39.79)1:15.26 (38.57)36.69

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 13Urben, Ella N 2:34.38Y 32:14.3414
2:34.38 (38.53)1:55.85 (39.85)1:16.00 (39.50)36.50

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Bowker, Abby A 2:34.43 22:30.5215
2:34.43 (40.75)1:53.68 (40.15)1:13.53 (38.93)34.60

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 19Powers, Elizabeth A 2:34.50 1NT16
2:34.50 (39.48)1:55.02 (40.06)1:14.96 (38.72)36.24
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Women 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Quandt, Addison G 2:34.51  2:29.8317
2:34.51 (39.64)1:54.87 (39.59)1:15.28 (39.00)36.28

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Podoll, Sadie D 2:34.59Y  2:10.6518
2:34.59 (39.48)1:55.11 (39.24)1:15.87 (39.14)36.73

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Brace, Kayla M 2:34.92Y  2:09.0619
2:34.92 (41.23)1:53.69 (40.16)1:13.53 (38.18)35.35

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Brown, Avelyn G 2:35.57  2:31.4220
2:35.57 (39.70)1:55.87 (39.90)1:15.97 (39.52)36.45

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 18Brown, Ellana J 2:35.86  2:29.1521
2:35.86 (40.44)1:55.42 (39.89)1:15.53 (39.09)36.44

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Van Houten, Marta K 2:36.01Y  2:11.0122
2:36.01 (38.79)1:57.22 (40.34)1:16.88 (39.84)37.04

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Adamson, Maya M 2:37.50  2:49.3023
2:37.50 (40.36)1:57.14 (40.47)1:16.67 (39.65)37.02

Storm Aquatics-WI 18Zenobi, Lydia J 2:37.80Y  2:06.9124
2:37.80 (40.76)1:57.04 (40.77)1:16.27 (39.83)36.44

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Hagen, Alyssa S 2:38.58Y  2:12.0525
2:38.58 (39.09)1:59.49 (40.75)1:18.74 (40.51)38.23

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Keezer, Payton E 2:40.10Y  2:11.8626
2:40.10 (39.74)2:00.36 (40.93)1:19.43 (41.04)38.39

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 16Sowa, Bailey 2:40.30Y  2:13.1227
2:40.30 (40.45)1:59.85 (41.31)1:18.54 (40.62)37.92

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Deede, Madeleine R 2:40.94  NT28
2:40.94 (41.12)1:59.82 (41.47)1:18.35 (40.69)37.66

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Plate, Molly A 2:41.95Y  2:13.7129
2:41.95 (40.95)2:01.00 (42.64)1:18.36 (41.36)37.00

Reach Aquatics-IL 15Hinshaw, Anna G 2:44.01Y  2:14.6930
2:44.01 (41.62)2:02.39 (42.71)1:19.68 (41.52)38.16

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Konarske, Kate R 2:45.40Y  2:14.6231
2:45.40 (40.55)2:04.85 (43.42)1:21.43 (42.37)39.06

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Holtzen, Ellie M 2:48.23  2:43.9632
2:48.23 (42.06)2:06.17 (44.35)1:21.82 (43.44)38.38

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 16Santarius, Claire DQ  2:48.12---
DQ (40.31)2:04.36 (42.98)1:21.38 (41.92)39.46

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Shunk, Hadleigh M DQ  2:31.36---
DQ (40.92)1:59.90 (41.53)1:18.37 (40.47)37.90

Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 21teDuits, Anna G NS  2:17.15---
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Hoppe, Molly M NS  2:28.17---
Reach Aquatics-IL 17Rudsinski, Emely G NS  2:29.85---
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 19Olen, Audrey M NS  2:21.08---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 18Holler, Jillian NSY  2:09.21---

 
Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Top 24 advance to finals

H2:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures1:15.99

Meet Qualifying:  1:20.89

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Sandor, Nelli 1:12.22 FUT 201:12.591

1:12.22 (38.32)33.90
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

A - Final ...   (Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Borroughs, Cheyenne R 1:13.24 FUT 171:14.272
1:13.24 (38.68)34.56

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Swerkun, Heidi E 1:15.55 FUT 161:14.063
1:15.55 (40.87)34.68

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Konarske, Lauren G 1:15.98 FUT 151:15.354
1:15.98 (40.13)35.85

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Eliacin, Brooke 1:17.17 141:17.585
1:17.17 (42.09)35.08

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Machleidt, Helen 1:18.14 131:17.896
1:18.14 (41.11)37.03

Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club-MT 15Olson, Amelia E 1:19.23 121:18.637
1:19.23 (42.66)36.57

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Jost, Rian 1:19.96 111:18.298
1:19.96 (43.04)36.92

B - Final
Reach Aquatics-IL 15Jones, Emmerson M 1:18.30 91:18.939

1:18.30 (41.93)36.37

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Slager, Lydia E 1:19.44 71:20.5210
1:19.44 (41.72)37.72

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Lucyshyn, Kate C 1:20.76 61:20.3411
1:20.76 (41.83)38.93

Storm Aquatics-WI 18Schmid, Gabby L 1:20.77 51:22.6512
1:20.77 (42.71)38.06

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Dold, Fiona B 1:21.15 41:20.7013
1:21.15 (42.77)38.38

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 15Yonke, Etta G 1:22.09 31:21.8714
1:22.09 (42.64)39.45

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Brown, Avelyn G 1:22.60 21:22.8015
1:22.60 (43.39)39.21

Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club-MT 15Russell, Shelby 1:22.61 11:23.0016
1:22.61 (43.37)39.24

C - Final
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Gregor, Amelia 1:20.27  1:23.3317

1:20.27 (41.91)38.36

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Marinello, Kaeleigh M 1:21.94  1:24.9218
1:21.94 (43.12)38.82

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Tan, Amy E 1:22.31  1:23.3919
1:22.31 (43.71)38.60

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Green, Maeve M 1:23.05  1:26.2720
1:23.05 (44.14)38.91

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Phua, Andrea B 1:25.78  1:29.5721
1:25.78 (46.21)39.57

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 17Rask, Ellyn 1:29.02  1:28.6222
1:29.02 (48.23)40.79

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 16Santarius, Claire 1:29.20  1:31.6323
1:29.20 (46.77)42.43

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Bell, Katie E 1:30.19  1:32.2124
1:30.19 (49.22)40.97
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results
 
Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Top 24 advance to finals

H2:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures1:15.99

Meet Qualifying:  1:20.89

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Sandor, Nelli 1:12.59 qFUT  1:12.201

1:12.59 (38.66)33.93

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Swerkun, Heidi E 1:14.06 qFUT  1:13.932
1:14.06 (39.27)34.79

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Borroughs, Cheyenne R 1:14.27 qFUT  1:12.533
1:14.27 (39.23)35.04

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Konarske, Lauren G 1:15.35 qFUT  1:15.404
1:15.35 (39.80)35.55

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Eliacin, Brooke 1:17.58 q  1:17.665
1:17.58 (42.06)35.52

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Machleidt, Helen 1:17.89 q  1:17.566
1:17.89 (41.78)36.11

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Jost, Rian 1:18.29 q  1:16.627
1:18.29 (41.10)37.19

Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club-MT 15Olson, Amelia E 1:18.63Y q  1:07.008
1:18.63 (41.51)37.12

Reach Aquatics-IL 15Jones, Emmerson M 1:18.93 q  1:17.189
1:18.93 (41.83)37.10

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Lucyshyn, Kate C 1:20.34 q  1:19.9510
1:20.34 (42.25)38.09

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Slager, Lydia E 1:20.52 q  1:18.3911
1:20.52 (42.03)38.49

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Dold, Fiona B 1:20.70Y q  1:09.3812
1:20.70 (43.25)37.45

Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 21Reid, Abby 1:20.97 q  1:20.1013
1:20.97 (43.54)37.43

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 15Yonke, Etta G 1:21.87Y q  1:09.8114
1:21.87 (42.92)38.95

Storm Aquatics-WI 18Schmid, Gabby L 1:22.65Y q  1:09.0215
1:22.65 (43.03)39.62

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Brown, Avelyn G 1:22.80Y q  1:09.3316
1:22.80 (43.93)38.87

Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club-MT 15Russell, Shelby 1:23.00Y q  1:10.4217
1:23.00 (43.37)39.63

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Gregor, Amelia 1:23.33 q  1:20.3318
1:23.33 (42.94)40.39

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Tan, Amy E 1:23.39Y q  1:09.3019
1:23.39 (44.49)38.90

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Yoder, Ve T 1:24.12Y q  1:08.5320
1:24.12 (45.52)38.60

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Marinello, Kaeleigh M 1:24.92Y q  1:10.0621
1:24.92 (44.85)40.07

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Green, Maeve M 1:26.27 q  NT22
1:26.27 (45.95)40.32



Soderholm Family Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:56 PM  6/1/2025  Page 63

2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Women 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 17Rask, Ellyn 1:28.62 q  1:26.2923
1:28.62 (47.01)41.61

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Phua, Andrea B 1:29.57Y q  1:09.0324
1:29.57 (48.58)40.99

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Simon, Lauren O 1:31.39  1:33.8325
1:31.39 (47.50)43.89

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 16Santarius, Claire 1:31.63  1:31.6726
1:31.63 (48.15)43.48

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Bell, Katie E 1:32.21  1:31.5727
1:32.21 (49.25)42.96

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 16Sowa, Bailey 1:32.49  1:33.7228
1:32.49 (49.33)43.16

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Bonti, Sophia R 1:32.66  1:30.2629
1:32.66 (48.57)44.09

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 18Ilkiu, Erika NS  1:12.74---
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 17Powers, Alex S NS  1:17.94---
Storm Aquatics-WI 15Lake, Clara C NSY  1:10.60---
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Johnson, Haley A NS  1:14.66---
Reach Aquatics-IL 17Poortinga, Ella P NSY  1:09.14---

 
Women 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
H3:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures2:43.39

Meet Qualifying:  2:57.79

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Sandor, Nelli 2:38.01 FUT 202:41.611
2:38.01 (41.70)1:56.31 (40.78)1:15.53 (40.01)35.52

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Borroughs, Cheyenne R 2:40.84 FUT 171:24.162
2:40.84 (42.66)1:58.18 (41.24)1:16.94 (39.89)37.05

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Gregor, Amelia 2:47.77 162:49.923
2:47.77 (41.99)2:05.78 (42.61)1:23.17 (43.41)39.76

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Konarske, Lauren G 2:48.61 152:41.584
2:48.61 (43.30)2:05.31 (43.06)1:22.25 (42.75)39.50

Edina Swim Club-MN 15Mody, Josepha K 2:48.96 142:49.725
2:48.96 (43.86)2:05.10 (44.35)1:20.75 (42.65)38.10

Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club-MT 15Olson, Amelia E 2:51.34 132:51.456
2:51.34 (44.14)2:07.20 (44.47)1:22.73 (43.51)39.22

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Jost, Rian 2:51.66 122:47.527
2:51.66 (43.19)2:08.47 (43.64)1:24.83 (44.30)40.53

Edina Swim Club-MN 16Suchy, Stella L 2:51.82Y 112:26.998
2:51.82 (43.89)2:07.93 (44.18)1:23.75 (44.10)39.65

Reach Aquatics-IL 15Jones, Emmerson M 2:53.33 92:47.939
2:53.33 (44.57)2:08.76 (45.45)1:23.31 (44.27)39.04

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Machleidt, Helen 2:53.41 72:52.1510
2:53.41 (44.71)2:08.70 (45.06)1:23.64 (44.00)39.64

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Johnson, Haley A 2:53.66 62:39.8511
2:53.66 (44.93)2:08.73 (44.61)1:24.12 (44.33)39.79

Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club-MT 15Russell, Shelby 2:53.72Y 52:29.8112
2:53.72 (45.45)2:08.27 (44.94)1:23.33 (44.44)38.89

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Slager, Lydia E 2:53.87 42:51.1513
2:53.87 (44.08)2:09.79 (44.43)1:25.36 (44.36)41.00
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Women 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Green, Maeve M 2:59.95Y 32:37.7714
2:59.95 (45.49)2:14.46 (46.72)1:27.74 (47.13)40.61

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Marinello, Kaeleigh M 3:00.06Y 22:28.6115
3:00.06 (45.35)2:14.71 (47.87)1:26.84 (45.37)41.47

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 18Hansen, Ava M 3:00.68Y 12:30.1416
3:00.68 (46.72)2:13.96 (46.78)1:27.18 (45.75)41.43

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Yoder, Ve T 3:00.89  2:57.1717
3:00.89 (46.26)2:14.63 (46.50)1:28.13 (46.34)41.79

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Dold, Fiona B 3:01.64Y  2:34.7518
3:01.64 (46.07)2:15.57 (47.22)1:28.35 (45.96)42.39

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 18Meller, Mia D 3:02.28  3:09.9819
3:02.28 (47.24)2:15.04 (47.62)1:27.42 (46.52)40.90

Storm Aquatics-WI 18Schmid, Gabby L 3:02.39Y  2:30.6620
3:02.39 (47.59)2:14.80 (47.47)1:27.33 (45.96)41.37

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Neis, Lauren J 3:04.50Y  2:35.8121
3:04.50 (47.79)2:16.71 (48.05)1:28.66 (46.71)41.95

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Tan, Amy E 3:07.47Y  2:34.6822
3:07.47 (49.79)2:17.68 (48.88)1:28.80 (47.07)41.73

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 17Rask, Ellyn 3:12.68  3:14.0723
3:12.68 (51.13)2:21.55 (49.76)1:31.79 (48.83)42.96

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Phua, Andrea B 3:19.86Y  2:37.0024
3:19.86 (52.47)2:27.39 (52.08)1:35.31 (51.03)44.28

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Olson, Elisa 3:20.42Y  2:34.0025
3:20.42 (51.57)2:28.85 (52.26)1:36.59 (52.05)44.54

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Indermuehle, Aggie B 3:20.53  NT26
3:20.53 (51.93)2:28.60 (51.98)1:36.62 (50.46)46.16

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 16Sowa, Bailey 3:23.03  3:22.2327
3:23.03 (52.45)2:30.58 (52.79)1:37.79 (52.13)45.66

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 18Wills, Emma R 3:29.21Y  3:16.5228
3:29.21 (54.91)2:34.30 (54.78)1:39.52 (52.48)47.04

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Bonti, Sophia R NS  3:13.13---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Habermann, Collette M NSY  2:50.15---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 18Ilkiu, Erika NS  2:35.78---
Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 22Ozkan, Hazal NS  2:30.33---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Eliacin, Brooke NS  2:55.63---
Reach Aquatics-IL 17Poortinga, Ella P NSY  2:36.48---
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 17Powers, Alex S NS  2:56.36---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 17Curran, Annika NS  2:40.01---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Swerkun, Heidi E NS  2:41.60---

 
Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Top 24 advance to finals

H5:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures1:04.69

Meet Qualifying:  1:08.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Edina Swim Club-MN 16Lamah, Faith E 1:01.58 FUT 201:02.051

1:01.58 (33.06)28.52

Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 18Chapman, Stella M 1:03.09 FUT 171:03.482
1:03.09 (33.21)29.88
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

A - Final ...   (Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Sundell, Brynn 1:03.62 FUT 161:04.913
1:03.62 (33.89)29.73

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Paradis, Mazie M 1:03.84 FUT 151:03.974
1:03.84 (33.93)29.91

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Wanezek, Caroline K 1:03.87 FUT 141:03.925
1:03.87 (34.63)29.24

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 19Hayashi, Maddi K 1:04.64 FUT 131:05.136
1:04.64 (34.08)30.56

Edina Swim Club-MN 16Suchy, Stella L 1:04.95 121:05.907
1:04.95 (34.50)30.45

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Hayashi, Jocelyn T 1:05.85 111:06.468
1:05.85 (34.99)30.86

B - Final
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Willis, Mia 1:05.92 91:07.429

1:05.92 (34.78)31.14

Storm Aquatics-WI 18Zenobi, Lydia J 1:06.78 71:07.7310
1:06.78 (35.89)30.89

Storm Aquatics-WI 18Schmid, Gabby L 1:06.93 61:07.7311
1:06.93 (35.38)31.55

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Gagan, Emily R 1:07.10 51:07.7712
1:07.10 (35.49)31.61

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 18Brueggeman, Sophia L 1:07.53 41:07.5013
1:07.53 (37.28)30.25

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Dunn, Katherine E 1:07.75 31:07.9814
1:07.75 (35.74)32.01

Edina Swim Club-MN 15Mody, Josepha K 1:08.07 21:07.2715
1:08.07 (36.55)31.52

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Sathoff, Tenley L 1:08.60 11:07.6716
1:08.60 (36.18)32.42

C - Final
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Brueggeman, Bella G 1:07.31  1:08.65*17
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Paradis, Harper E 1:07.31  1:08.52*17
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Miota, Tess K 1:07.59  1:09.3819
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Hrodey, Allie E 1:07.65  1:09.4120
Reach Aquatics-IL 16Oleksy, Julia 1:08.67  1:08.4221
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Konarske, Lauren G 1:09.20  1:08.7122
Reach Aquatics-IL 16Sang, Emily A 1:09.37  1:09.5223
Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 15Cavill, Emalee N 1:10.21  1:09.2924

 
Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Top 24 advance to finals

H5:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures1:04.69

Meet Qualifying:  1:08.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Edina Swim Club-MN 16Lamah, Faith E 1:02.05 qFUT  1:01.611

1:02.05 (33.23)28.82

Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 18Chapman, Stella M 1:03.48 qFUT  1:03.032
1:03.48 (33.53)29.95
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Wanezek, Caroline K 1:03.92 qFUT  1:03.573
1:03.92 (33.95)29.97

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Paradis, Mazie M 1:03.97 qFUT  1:02.914
1:03.97 (34.18)29.79

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Sundell, Brynn 1:04.91 q  1:04.215
1:04.91 (34.28)30.63

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 19Hayashi, Maddi K 1:05.13 q  1:02.346
1:05.13 (34.44)30.69

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Sina, Olivia M 1:05.15 q  1:04.807
1:05.15 (34.48)30.67

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 19Olen, Audrey M 1:05.22 q  1:02.878
1:05.22 (35.36)29.86

Edina Swim Club-MN 16Suchy, Stella L 1:05.90 q  1:05.279
1:05.90 (34.51)31.39

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Hayashi, Jocelyn T 1:06.46 q  1:05.9110
1:06.46 (35.19)31.27

Edina Swim Club-MN 15Mody, Josepha K 1:07.27 q  1:07.0811
1:07.27 (35.93)31.34

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Willis, Mia 1:07.42 q  1:07.5312
1:07.42 (35.92)31.50

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 18Brueggeman, Sophia L 1:07.50 q  1:02.2313
1:07.50 (36.97)30.53

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Sathoff, Tenley L 1:07.67Y q  1:00.4414
1:07.67 (35.56)32.11

Storm Aquatics-WI 18Zenobi, Lydia J 1:07.73 q  1:07.32*15
1:07.73 (36.14)31.59

Storm Aquatics-WI 18Schmid, Gabby L 1:07.73 q  1:08.89*15
1:07.73 (35.35)32.38

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Gagan, Emily R 1:07.77Y q  59.6717
1:07.77 (34.87)32.90

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Dunn, Katherine E 1:07.98 q  1:06.2918
1:07.98 (36.26)31.72

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Oleksy, Julia 1:08.42 q  1:08.2619
1:08.42 (36.17)32.25

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Paradis, Harper E 1:08.52 q  1:07.4220
1:08.52 (36.04)32.48

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Brueggeman, Bella G 1:08.65 q  1:08.7421
1:08.65 (36.28)32.37

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Konarske, Lauren G 1:08.71Y q  59.3822
1:08.71 (36.79)31.92

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 15Cavill, Emalee N 1:09.29Y q  1:00.1923
1:09.29 (36.62)32.67

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Miota, Tess K 1:09.38 q  1:08.3824
1:09.38 (37.53)31.85

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Hrodey, Allie E 1:09.41  1:07.5025
1:09.41 (36.67)32.74

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Sang, Emily A 1:09.52Y  58.9526
1:09.52 (38.36)31.16

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Johnson, Sydney M 1:09.71  1:08.6227
1:09.71 (37.41)32.30
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Podoll, Sadie D 1:09.73  1:08.8028
1:09.73 (36.88)32.85

Reach Aquatics-IL 15Anderson, Anna M 1:09.84Y  1:00.1729
1:09.84 (37.22)32.62

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Johnson, Jane E 1:10.34Y  1:00.3330
1:10.34 (37.29)33.05

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Slager, Lydia E 1:10.36Y  1:00.3431
1:10.36 (37.84)32.52

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Boerboom, Jocelyn G 1:10.68Y  58.6232
1:10.68 (37.64)33.04

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Plumer, Kinley K 1:10.98Y  59.9533
1:10.98 (38.13)32.85

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Jost, Rian 1:11.57Y  58.2034
1:11.57 (38.15)33.42

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Konarske, Kate R 1:12.52  1:12.9535
1:12.52 (38.42)34.10

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Butrymowicz, Ada J 1:12.62  1:11.7236
1:12.62 (38.66)33.96

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 17Miller, Sulia 1:13.37Y  59.5937
1:13.37 (39.97)33.40

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Spahn, Miri M 1:13.58  1:15.9638
1:13.58 (38.88)34.70

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Ryan-Kaiser, Aoife M 1:14.16Y  1:00.9839
1:14.16 (38.84)35.32

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Taapken, Nida M 1:14.34Y  1:02.1940
1:14.34 (39.28)35.06

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Quandt, Addison G 1:14.73Y  59.0941
1:14.73 (40.32)34.41

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Rashid, Olivia I 1:15.09Y  1:10.8442
1:15.09 (40.54)34.55

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 17Tierney, Olivia C 1:16.40Y  59.7343
1:16.40 (41.38)35.02

Storm Aquatics-WI 18Loomis, Kennedy K 1:16.76  NT44
1:16.76 (40.92)35.84

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Dart, Anna E 1:17.02  1:21.3945
1:17.02 (42.49)34.53

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Grindle, Megan E 1:17.73  1:32.5346
1:17.73 (42.92)34.81

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Schultze, Annabelle M 1:24.50  1:38.8047
1:24.50 (48.24)36.26

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Mozena, Zoey G NSY  1:03.89---
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 19Wanner, Livi L NS  1:04.55---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Grossenbach, Aria L NS  1:03.98---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 17Curran, Annika NS  1:05.08---
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Johnson, Haley A NS  1:05.49---
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S
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Results
 
Women 200 LC Meter Butterfly

FUT Summer 2025 Futures2:21.89

Meet Qualifying:  2:40.19

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Wanezek, Caroline K 2:22.27 202:20.861
2:22.27 (38.29)1:43.98 (36.81)1:07.17 (35.51)31.66

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Sundell, Brynn 2:25.01 172:28.792
2:25.01 (39.17)1:45.84 (37.30)1:08.54 (36.58)31.96

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Gagan, Emily R 2:31.37 162:34.743
2:31.37 (39.65)1:51.72 (40.26)1:11.46 (37.28)34.18

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 15Cavill, Emalee N 2:31.88 152:35.664
2:31.88 (40.05)1:51.83 (39.33)1:12.50 (38.40)34.10

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Oleksy, Julia 2:32.06 142:29.635
2:32.06 (41.77)1:50.29 (39.14)1:11.15 (37.98)33.17

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Johnson, Haley A 2:33.36 132:21.146
2:33.36 (39.20)1:54.16 (40.84)1:13.32 (39.98)33.34

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Dunn, Katherine E 2:33.38 122:29.267
2:33.38 (40.27)1:53.11 (40.06)1:13.05 (38.80)34.25

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Johnson, Sydney M 2:36.86Y 112:13.558
2:36.86 (41.28)1:55.58 (40.98)1:14.60 (40.02)34.58

Storm Aquatics-WI 18Schmid, Gabby L 2:39.43 92:37.969
2:39.43 (42.39)1:57.04 (42.76)1:14.28 (39.38)34.90

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 16Maddaloni, Margo A 2:44.18Y 72:16.6910
2:44.18 (46.90)1:57.28 (43.24)1:14.04 (39.23)34.81

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 19Powers, Elizabeth A 2:47.47 62:31.2111
2:47.47 (45.30)2:02.17 (44.13)1:18.04 (42.19)35.85

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Miota, Tess K 2:50.02 5NT12
2:50.02 (51.53)1:58.49 (45.00)1:13.49 (39.45)34.04

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Spahn, Miri M 2:51.04 42:48.7113
2:51.04 (46.02)2:05.02 (45.43)1:19.59 (42.34)37.25

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Holtzen, Ellie M 2:52.46Y 32:18.5014
2:52.46 (46.18)2:06.28 (46.18)1:20.10 (43.44)36.66

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Indermuehle, Aggie B 2:57.39Y 22:21.7615
2:57.39 (46.62)2:10.77 (47.38)1:23.39 (44.23)39.16

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 19Hayashi, Maddi K NS  2:21.31---
Edina Swim Club-MN 16Lamah, Faith E NS  2:20.02---

 
Women 200 LC Meter IM
Top 24 advance to finals

H3:�  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures2:26.19

Meet Qualifying:  2:33.59

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 21Stoneburg, Blair A 2:20.88 FUT 202:21.751

2:20.88 (31.54)1:49.34 (43.14)1:06.20 (36.13)30.07

Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 18Chapman, Stella M 2:20.90 FUT 172:18.942
2:20.90 (32.53)1:48.37 (41.92)1:06.45 (36.08)30.37

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Sundell, Brynn 2:23.10 FUT 162:27.243
2:23.10 (33.08)1:50.02 (41.88)1:08.14 (37.51)30.63

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Paradis, Mazie M 2:24.17 FUT 152:23.724
2:24.17 (33.56)1:50.61 (44.70)1:05.91 (35.74)30.17
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Results

A - Final ...   (Women 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Burke, Kelley 2:24.99 FUT 142:26.205
2:24.99 (33.96)1:51.03 (43.94)1:07.09 (36.38)30.71

Edina Swim Club-MN 16Suchy, Stella L 2:25.30 FUT 132:26.126
2:25.30 (32.59)1:52.71 (43.90)1:08.81 (38.26)30.55

Edina Swim Club-MN 15Mody, Josepha K 2:29.86 122:29.267
2:29.86 (33.86)1:56.00 (45.31)1:10.69 (39.29)31.40

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Borroughs, Cheyenne R 2:32.44 112:30.008
2:32.44 (36.65)1:55.79 (43.59)1:12.20 (39.32)32.88

B - Final
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Meyer, Emmy J 2:27.47 92:30.639

2:27.47 (32.19)1:55.28 (45.51)1:09.77 (37.54)32.23

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Konarske, Lauren G 2:30.13 72:32.7010
2:30.13 (34.63)1:55.50 (42.64)1:12.86 (40.38)32.48

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 19Haag, Tait R 2:31.99 62:30.3211
2:31.99 (32.18)1:59.81 (47.09)1:12.72 (39.76)32.96

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Slager, Lydia E 2:33.02 52:34.2912
2:33.02 (34.97)1:58.05 (44.53)1:13.52 (40.10)33.42

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 17Powers, Alex S 2:34.56 42:35.4313
2:34.56 (34.62)1:59.94 (45.42)1:14.52 (42.06)32.46

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Oleksy, Julia 2:36.06 32:35.2514
2:36.06 (35.00)2:01.06 (48.11)1:12.95 (39.45)33.50

Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club-MT 15Olson, Amelia E 2:37.26 22:34.8415
2:37.26 (38.87)1:58.39 (44.09)1:14.30 (41.15)33.15

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Patla, Ellie R DQ  2:33.85---
DQ (32.50)1:55.15 (47.26)1:07.89 (36.92)30.97

C - Final
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Machleidt, Helen 2:33.47  2:35.7817

2:33.47 (36.19)1:57.28 (44.26)1:13.02 (40.43)32.59

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 18Hansen, Ava M 2:34.37  2:37.4818
2:34.37 (35.25)1:59.12 (46.24)1:12.88 (40.22)32.66

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Van Houten, Marta K 2:34.85  2:36.6119
2:34.85 (33.48)2:01.37 (47.44)1:13.93 (40.89)33.04

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Brueggeman, Bella G 2:35.08  2:38.1920
2:35.08 (33.91)2:01.17 (47.31)1:13.86 (41.57)32.29

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Podoll, Sadie D 2:35.96  2:38.5321
2:35.96 (34.64)2:01.32 (49.20)1:12.12 (39.24)32.88

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Miota, Tess K 2:37.14  2:40.8422
2:37.14 (34.01)2:03.13 (50.21)1:12.92 (41.16)31.76

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 18Brown, Ellana J 2:38.95  2:38.0023
2:38.95 (36.08)2:02.87 (49.10)1:13.77 (40.15)33.62

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Deede, Madeleine R 2:40.99  2:38.2424
2:40.99 (37.25)2:03.74 (49.54)1:14.20 (41.07)33.13
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Results
 
Women 200 LC Meter IM
Top 24 advance to finals

H3:�  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures2:26.19

Meet Qualifying:  2:33.59

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 18Chapman, Stella M 2:18.94 qFUT  2:19.361

2:18.94 (33.02)1:45.92 (40.91)1:05.01 (35.01)30.00

Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 21Stoneburg, Blair A 2:21.75 qFUT  2:27.502
2:21.75 (31.65)1:50.10 (43.01)1:07.09 (37.09)30.00

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Paradis, Mazie M 2:23.72 qFUT  2:20.983
2:23.72 (33.96)1:49.76 (43.98)1:05.78 (35.71)30.07

Edina Swim Club-MN 16Suchy, Stella L 2:26.12 qFUT  2:24.874
2:26.12 (32.84)1:53.28 (43.92)1:09.36 (38.13)31.23

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 13Burke, Kelley 2:26.20 q  2:25.855
2:26.20 (34.06)1:52.14 (44.40)1:07.74 (36.54)31.20

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Wanezek, Caroline K 2:26.47 q  2:24.126
2:26.47 (34.29)1:52.18 (45.51)1:06.67 (36.32)30.35

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Sundell, Brynn 2:27.24 q  2:24.457
2:27.24 (34.14)1:53.10 (44.06)1:09.04 (38.34)30.70

Edina Swim Club-MN 15Mody, Josepha K 2:29.26 q  2:26.988
2:29.26 (33.45)1:55.81 (45.06)1:10.75 (39.06)31.69

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Lucyshyn, Kate C 2:29.49 q  2:29.619
2:29.49 (34.34)1:55.15 (44.05)1:11.10 (38.89)32.21

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Borroughs, Cheyenne R 2:30.00 q  2:27.2410
2:30.00 (35.16)1:54.84 (42.60)1:12.24 (39.10)33.14

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 19Haag, Tait R 2:30.32 q  2:40.5411
2:30.32 (31.85)1:58.47 (46.38)1:12.09 (39.66)32.43

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Meyer, Emmy J 2:30.63 q  2:27.4912
2:30.63 (34.02)1:56.61 (45.65)1:10.96 (38.74)32.22

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Konarske, Lauren G 2:32.70 q  2:31.1313
2:32.70 (36.63)1:56.07 (43.47)1:12.60 (39.93)32.67

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Patla, Ellie R 2:33.85 q  2:29.1314
2:33.85 (34.05)1:59.80 (48.96)1:10.84 (38.76)32.08

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 18Wedding, Poppy 2:33.88Y q  2:14.6715
2:33.88 (35.01)1:58.87 (45.95)1:12.92 (38.33)34.59

Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 19Simmons, Molly L 2:34.07 q  2:27.9416
2:34.07 (35.40)1:58.67 (48.57)1:10.10 (37.84)32.26

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Miller Melendez, Sophie M 2:34.26 q  2:29.6817
2:34.26 (36.16)1:58.10 (45.40)1:12.70 (39.76)32.94

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Slager, Lydia E 2:34.29 q  2:32.6518
2:34.29 (35.92)1:58.37 (45.07)1:13.30 (40.01)33.29

Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club-MT 15Olson, Amelia E 2:34.84Y q  2:13.8019
2:34.84 (37.16)1:57.68 (43.24)1:14.44 (40.68)33.76

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Oleksy, Julia 2:35.25Y q  2:12.0020
2:35.25 (35.62)1:59.63 (48.02)1:11.61 (38.49)33.12

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 17Powers, Alex S 2:35.43Y q  2:12.7321
2:35.43 (35.04)2:00.39 (44.65)1:15.74 (43.04)32.70

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Machleidt, Helen 2:35.78Y q  2:10.3322
2:35.78 (36.93)1:58.85 (44.19)1:14.66 (41.54)33.12
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Women 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 19Hayashi, Maddi K 2:35.89 q  2:31.3123
2:35.89 (37.15)1:58.74 (47.43)1:11.31 (40.14)31.17

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 15Van Houten, Marta K 2:36.61Y q  2:15.8024
2:36.61 (33.19)2:03.42 (47.12)1:16.30 (42.03)34.27

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 18Hansen, Ava M 2:37.48Y  2:12.9425
2:37.48 (35.47)2:02.01 (46.56)1:15.45 (42.01)33.44

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 18Brown, Ellana J 2:38.00  2:39.5926
2:38.00 (35.36)2:02.64 (47.81)1:14.83 (40.96)33.87

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Brueggeman, Bella G 2:38.19Y  2:15.2127
2:38.19 (34.51)2:03.68 (48.44)1:15.24 (42.49)32.75

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Deede, Madeleine R 2:38.24  NT28
2:38.24 (35.51)2:02.73 (47.83)1:14.90 (41.40)33.50

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Podoll, Sadie D 2:38.53Y  2:13.6329
2:38.53 (34.92)2:03.61 (49.86)1:13.75 (41.21)32.54

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Choinski, Mackenzie K 2:39.92Y  2:13.6630
2:39.92 (34.03)2:05.89 (50.06)1:15.83 (41.42)34.41

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Gregor, Amelia 2:40.13Y  2:11.6631
2:40.13 (35.47)2:04.66 (44.85)1:19.81 (43.39)36.42

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Miota, Tess K 2:40.84Y  2:15.1332
2:40.84 (33.97)2:06.87 (50.90)1:15.97 (42.65)33.32

Reach Aquatics-IL 15Jones, Emmerson M 2:41.00  2:42.2733
2:41.00 (38.85)2:02.15 (43.50)1:18.65 (43.53)35.12

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Adamson, Maya M 2:42.34  2:47.9234
2:42.34 (36.49)2:05.85 (49.05)1:16.80 (39.36)37.44

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 19Powers, Elizabeth A 2:44.14Y  2:13.1435
2:44.14 (38.12)2:06.02 (52.35)1:13.67 (39.81)33.86

Storm Aquatics-WI 14Hague, Stella L 2:45.20  NT36
2:45.20 (38.24)2:06.96 (50.83)1:16.13 (42.21)33.92

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 17Rask, Ellyn 2:46.55  2:40.9437
2:46.55 (39.17)2:07.38 (49.23)1:18.15 (44.66)33.49

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Shanks, Cassidy R 2:47.41Y  2:12.4738
2:47.41 (39.56)2:07.85 (50.65)1:17.20 (43.86)33.34

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Yoder, Ve T 2:48.13Y  2:18.9139
2:48.13 (38.78)2:09.35 (44.73)1:24.62 (47.80)36.82

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Marinello, Kaeleigh M 2:48.53  2:50.9840
2:48.53 (39.76)2:08.77 (47.40)1:21.37 (46.10)35.27

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Bonti, Sophia R 3:01.16  2:55.9641
3:01.16 (41.95)2:19.21 (50.93)1:28.28 (47.61)40.67

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 16Sowa, Bailey NS  2:47.81---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Hrodey, Allie E NS  2:30.43---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 18Ilkiu, Erika NS  2:32.64---
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Johnson, Haley A NS  2:23.68---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Swerkun, Heidi E NSY  2:15.73---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Taapken, Nida M NSY  2:15.77---
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results
 
Women 400 LC Meter IM
No Check-In Required

FUT Summer 2025 Futures5:07.29

Meet Qualifying:  5:29.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Wanezek, Caroline K 5:06.60 FUT 205:14.221
2:24.36 (38.52)1:45.84 (39.05)1:06.79 (36.00)30.79

5:06.60 (35.34)4:31.26 (36.07)3:55.19 (45.15)3:10.04 (45.68)

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Paradis, Mazie M 5:09.50 175:04.882
2:25.93 (38.65)1:47.28 (39.98)1:07.30 (35.79)31.51

5:09.50 (34.77)4:34.73 (35.98)3:58.75 (46.46)3:12.29 (46.36)

Edina Swim Club-MN 15Mody, Josepha K 5:10.03 165:12.363
2:31.67 (40.56)1:51.11 (41.42)1:09.69 (37.79)31.90

5:10.03 (33.19)4:36.84 (34.06)4:02.78 (45.58)3:17.20 (45.53)

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 17Konarske, Lauren G 5:25.15 155:22.894
2:38.71 (43.07)1:55.64 (43.85)1:11.79 (38.84)32.95

5:25.15 (37.68)4:47.47 (39.12)4:08.35 (45.48)3:22.87 (44.16)

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 18Hansen, Ava M 5:26.14 145:23.435
2:37.18 (42.46)1:54.72 (43.77)1:10.95 (37.98)32.97

5:26.14 (37.61)4:48.53 (38.03)4:10.50 (47.14)3:23.36 (46.18)

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Gagan, Emily R 5:27.30Y 134:49.636
2:33.20 (41.59)1:51.61 (42.27)1:09.34 (36.82)32.52

5:27.30 (36.42)4:50.88 (37.29)4:13.59 (50.16)3:23.43 (50.23)

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 18Wedding, Poppy 5:28.46Y 124:43.087
2:38.75 (40.41)1:58.34 (41.28)1:17.06 (40.49)36.57

5:28.46 (36.91)4:51.55 (37.81)4:13.74 (47.46)3:26.28 (47.53)

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Gregor, Amelia 5:28.71 115:26.418
2:42.79 (42.48)2:00.31 (43.24)1:17.07 (41.80)35.27

5:28.71 (36.92)4:51.79 (38.45)4:13.34 (44.89)3:28.45 (45.66)

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Corro, Bridget A 5:30.34Y 94:52.119
2:39.97 (42.66)1:57.31 (43.36)1:13.95 (39.84)34.11

5:30.34 (34.96)4:55.38 (36.05)4:19.33 (49.92)3:29.41 (49.44)

Storm Aquatics-WI 18Schmid, Gabby L 5:31.77Y 74:48.1210
2:40.53 (42.98)1:57.55 (44.60)1:12.95 (39.27)33.68

5:31.77 (37.01)4:54.76 (39.08)4:15.68 (48.08)3:27.60 (47.07)

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Green, Maeve M 5:34.21Y 64:46.6811
2:44.65 (43.12)2:01.53 (44.13)1:17.40 (42.03)35.37

5:34.21 (37.11)4:57.10 (37.19)4:19.91 (48.74)3:31.17 (46.52)

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Deede, Madeleine R 5:35.54Y 54:52.3512
2:40.33 (41.84)1:58.49 (44.46)1:14.03 (40.30)33.73

5:35.54 (37.90)4:57.64 (38.42)4:19.22 (50.08)3:29.14 (48.81)

Bozeman Barracudas Swim Club-MT 15Olson, Amelia E 5:38.91Y 44:46.3713
2:42.44 (43.28)1:59.16 (44.39)1:14.77 (40.45)34.32

5:38.91 (39.18)4:59.73 (41.27)4:18.46 (49.10)3:29.36 (46.92)

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Johnson, Sydney M 5:45.88Y 34:52.7014
2:43.53 (44.01)1:59.52 (44.63)1:14.89 (40.76)34.13

5:45.88 (38.91)5:06.97 (39.91)4:27.06 (52.24)3:34.82 (51.29)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Adamson, Maya M 5:46.45 26:05.3115
2:48.70 (41.05)2:07.65 (42.93)1:24.72 (45.76)38.96

5:46.45 (39.75)5:06.70 (39.16)4:27.54 (49.88)3:37.66 (48.96)

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Johnson, Haley A NS  5:06.53---
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results
 
Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA32.99

Meet Qualifying:  38.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 10McAteer, Beckem W 31.58 AAA 2031.941
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Malczewski, Ryan A 32.95 AAA 1732.672
Dfac Swimming-WI  9Harmon, Tate J 34.30 1635.783
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Woolson, Frederick 35.26 1536.364
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI  9Hansmann, Lucas 35.31 1434.375
Waunakee Wave-WI 10Hoppe, Liam P 35.62Y 1333.876
Storm Aquatics-WI 10McCartin, Colin T 35.76Y 1232.697
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 10Mohiuddin, Kamran 36.35 1036.53*8
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Henshue, Vincent T 36.35 1035.48*8
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Gadow, Bennett B 36.74Y 731.9310
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Gagan, Cole P 36.94 634.6111
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Eichenseer, Ethan J 37.50 4 . 5035.94*12
Waunakee Wave-WI 10Azevedo, Jorge N 37.50Y 4 . 5032.63*12
Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Woods, James 37.82 337.5614
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Chen, Elisha 38.41Y 233.3315
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 10Tereba, Logan D 38.66 137.5416
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Lore, Freddy K 39.04Y  34.6117
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Cronin, Sam F 39.07  51.5418
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Marx, Schuylar S 39.45Y  32.6519
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 10Tonz, Mason 40.28  40.3720
Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI  8Kramer, Robert J 40.76  49.3021
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Buss, Abraham 41.25Y  37.9522
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Doescher, Deklan S 41.26  48.7023
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Klaetsch, Addison F 42.03  47.0024
Madison Aquatic Club-WI  7Zahorik, Macklin 42.64  41.1825
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Murphy-O'Rourke, Cillian J 44.92  59.0026
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Holmer, William J 46.07Y  41.0727
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Chai, Alvin J 47.31  47.5728
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Malyk, Alex M 52.47Y  42.7129
Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Steege, Leo NSY  33.85---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Braun, Mason J NS  34.48---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Fu, Eugene NS  50.33---

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle
H2:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:13.19

Meet Qualifying:  1:24.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 10McAteer, Beckem W 1:09.88 AAA 201:10.171
1:09.88 (36.78)33.10

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Malczewski, Ryan A 1:12.22 AAA 171:11.872
1:12.22 (37.14)35.08

Dfac Swimming-WI  9Harmon, Tate J 1:17.29Y 161:09.043
1:17.29 (39.78)37.51

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Woolson, Frederick 1:18.35 151:18.214
1:18.35 (40.49)37.86
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 10Mohiuddin, Kamran 1:18.38 141:18.135
1:18.38 (41.00)37.38

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Gagan, Cole P 1:19.48 131:19.076
1:19.48 (39.49)39.99

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Henshue, Vincent T 1:20.50 121:20.127
1:20.50 (41.58)38.92

Verona Area Swim Team-WI  9Grotenhuis, Myles G 1:22.09Y 111:12.348
1:22.09 (41.67)40.42

Waunakee Wave-WI 10Azevedo, Jorge N 1:22.51Y 91:13.099
1:22.51 (43.56)38.95

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI  9Barhoumi, Ayoub M 1:23.04Y 71:17.3110
1:23.04 (42.04)41.00

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Eichenseer, Ethan J 1:23.25 61:23.3011
1:23.25 (43.59)39.66

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Chen, Elisha 1:24.71Y 51:16.3412
1:24.71 (43.41)41.30

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Cronin, Sam F 1:29.73 41:30.7613
1:29.73 (46.89)42.84

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Lore, Freddy K 1:29.94 31:39.8614
1:29.94 (47.84)42.10

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Gadow, Bennett B 1:30.66Y 21:12.3415
1:30.66 (49.37)41.29

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 10Totaro, Luca L 1:30.72 11:30.2216
1:30.72 (48.39)42.33

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Wuerger, Wilson W 1:33.00Y  1:16.9617
1:33.00 (50.67)42.33

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI  9Beermann, Lars W 1:38.90  1:35.7118
1:38.90 (54.35)44.55

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Murphy-O'Rourke, Cillian J 1:42.57Y  1:33.5719
1:42.57 (53.61)48.96

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI  8Jenkins, Wells T 1:43.58  1:50.6120
1:43.58 (54.08)49.50

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Chai, Alvin J 1:52.01Y  1:31.2821
1:52.01 (59.63)52.38

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Malyk, Alex M 2:02.22Y  1:46.1022
Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Steege, Leo NSY  1:13.77---

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA2:38.89

Meet Qualifying:  3:02.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 10McAteer, Beckem W 2:38.18 AAA 202:42.771
2:38.18 (39.53)1:58.65 (40.82)1:17.83 (41.25)36.58

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Malczewski, Ryan A 2:39.20 172:42.002
2:39.20 (39.25)1:59.95 (41.61)1:18.34 (41.39)36.95

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI  9Hansmann, Lucas 2:41.83 162:40.883
2:41.83 (40.04)2:01.79 (41.68)1:20.11 (41.95)38.16

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 10Mohiuddin, Kamran 2:54.25 152:52.614
2:54.25 (44.91)2:09.34 (45.10)1:24.24 (45.19)39.05

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Gagan, Cole P 2:54.45Y 142:37.305
2:54.45 (40.71)2:13.74 (46.47)1:27.27 (45.76)41.51
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Eichenseer, Ethan J 3:00.20 13NT6
3:00.20 (46.20)2:14.00 (46.67)1:27.33 (46.64)40.69

Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Ding, Hanze 3:09.67Y 122:36.947
3:09.67 (48.23)2:21.44 (47.18)1:34.26 (50.93)43.33

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Chen, Elisha 3:10.44Y 112:47.958
3:10.44 (48.39)2:22.05 (52.56)1:29.49 (49.28)40.21

Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Woods, James 3:10.65 9NT9
3:10.65 (47.32)2:23.33 (50.85)1:32.48 (50.16)42.32

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 10Rees, Brighton D 3:14.25 73:24.6510
3:14.25 (49.39)2:24.86 (51.67)1:33.19 (51.55)41.64

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Lore, Freddy K 3:22.44Y 62:51.1711
3:22.44 (51.06)2:31.38 (53.94)1:37.44 (52.76)44.68

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Murphy-O'Rourke, Cillian J 3:40.72 53:35.9912
3:40.72 (56.35)2:44.37 (1:00.01)1:44.36 (55.21)49.15

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
H4:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA38.99

Meet Qualifying:  45.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 10McAteer, Beckem W 37.62 AAA 2037.801
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Gagan, Cole P 40.34 1739.952
Dfac Swimming-WI  9Harmon, Tate J 40.78 1642.903
Storm Aquatics-WI 10McCartin, Colin T 41.07Y 1536.514
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 10Mohiuddin, Kamran 42.26 1443.465
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI  9Hansmann, Lucas 42.28 1341.676
Waunakee Wave-WI 10Hoppe, Liam P 44.30Y 1238.887
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Gadow, Bennett B 44.31Y 1136.328
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Henshue, Vincent T 44.84Y 937.939
Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Woods, James 45.06 744.6810
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Arts, Colin G 45.90Y 639.4511
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Han, Elliot D 46.41 4 . 5049.45*12
Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI  8Kramer, Robert J 46.41 4 . 5045.72*12
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Eichenseer, Ethan J 48.14 347.1814
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Buss, Abraham 48.25Y 240.0715
Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Hartzell, Jansen 48.32 144.2116
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Cronin, Sam F 48.69  48.5917
Madison Aquatic Club-WI  7Zahorik, Macklin 48.87Y  40.0418
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Klaetsch, Addison F 50.55Y  45.2319
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Marx, Schuylar S 51.06  54.6920
Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Otis, Declan 51.22  48.1521
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Lore, Freddy K 52.28  58.4522
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Doescher, Deklan S 52.39  57.2723
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Chai, Alvin J 52.62Y  47.20*24
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Holmer, William J 52.62Y  46.38*24
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Murphy-O'Rourke, Cillian J 53.00Y  46.0526
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Malyk, Alex M 55.27Y  48.0927
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Braun, Mason J NS  44.72---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Steege, Leo NS  48.28---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Fu, Eugene NS  1:04.61---
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results
 
Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AAA1:24.09

Meet Qualifying:  1:37.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 10McAteer, Beckem W 1:24.26 201:23.281
1:24.26 (44.70)39.56

Dfac Swimming-WI  9Harmon, Tate J 1:29.38Y 171:17.302
1:29.38 (45.87)43.51

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 10Mohiuddin, Kamran 1:33.17 161:34.093
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Han, Elliot D 1:34.48Y 151:26.334

1:34.48 (47.95)46.53

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI  8Kramer, Robert J 1:36.97 141:36.975
1:36.97 (49.40)47.57

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Gadow, Bennett B 1:37.05Y 131:20.666
1:37.05 (47.80)49.25

Waunakee Wave-WI 10Hoppe, Liam P 1:37.16Y 121:26.227
1:37.16 (50.18)46.98

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Dobberpuhl, Bennett J 1:40.32Y 111:26.788
1:40.32 (52.09)48.23

Verona Area Swim Team-WI  9Grotenhuis, Myles G 1:48.28 92:04.299
1:48.28 (53.40)54.88

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Doescher, Deklan S 1:48.50 72:00.0510
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  8Murphy-O'Rourke, Cillian J 1:48.66 61:45.0011

1:48.66 (52.75)55.91

Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Otis, Declan 1:52.71Y 51:26.8212
1:52.71 (1:03.78)48.93

Madison Aquatic Club-WI  7Zahorik, Macklin 1:55.48 4NT13
1:55.48 (58.45)57.03

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 10Buss, Abraham NS  NT---
 
Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

AAA43.59

Meet Qualifying:  53.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Han, Elliot D 45.25Y 2041.461
Waunakee Wave-WI 10Hoppe, Liam P 45.66 1753.492
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Malczewski, Ryan A 45.97 1644.123
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 10Rees, Brighton D 48.34 1549.704
Waunakee Wave-WI 10Azevedo, Jorge N 49.01 1451.145
Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Hartzell, Jansen 49.09 1348.766
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 10Mohiuddin, Kamran 50.33Y 1244.587
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Eichenseer, Ethan J 50.49 1152.168
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Arts, Colin G 50.99Y 944.609
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI  9Barhoumi, Ayoub M 52.01 759.1210
Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Ding, Hanze 52.08Y 645.3611
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 10Tereba, Logan D 52.96 553.0412
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Wuerger, Wilson W 53.28Y 445.7413
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Dobberpuhl, Bennett J 53.38Y 346.8314
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Doescher, Deklan S 53.57Y 245.8015
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 10Tonz, Mason 53.71Y 146.3516
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI  9Beermann, Lars W 54.01  59.4817
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 10Totaro, Luca L 57.38Y  45.2918
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Chai, Alvin J 1:00.93Y  49.9119
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Lore, Freddy K 1:01.04Y  55.0620
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI  8Jenkins, Wells T 1:04.37  1:01.6021
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Malyk, Alex M 1:14.39Y  1:02.7022
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Messinger, Simon W NSY  56.57---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Fu, Eugene NS  1:03.31---

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:36.29

Meet Qualifying:  1:55.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Malczewski, Ryan A 1:37.03 201:35.831
1:37.03 (50.17)46.86

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Han, Elliot D 1:41.13 171:49.462
1:41.13 (52.22)48.91

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Henshue, Vincent T 1:42.37 161:44.553
1:42.37 (52.15)50.22

Waunakee Wave-WI 10Hoppe, Liam P 1:42.41Y 151:32.794
1:42.41 (52.75)49.66

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 10Rees, Brighton D 1:44.32 141:47.785
1:44.32 (54.69)49.63

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Woolson, Frederick 1:45.72 131:46.486
1:45.72 (53.75)51.97

Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Hartzell, Jansen 1:48.73 121:48.727
1:48.73 (56.89)51.84

Waunakee Wave-WI 10Azevedo, Jorge N 1:49.56 111:55.308
1:49.56 (58.68)50.88

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Doescher, Deklan S 1:54.05Y 91:38.539
1:54.05 (59.39)54.66

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 10Tonz, Mason 1:56.18 71:59.2610
1:56.18 (1:00.41)55.77

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Arts, Colin G 1:56.87 61:52.9811
1:56.87 (1:01.13)55.74

Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Ding, Hanze 1:57.35 51:53.5712
1:57.35 (1:01.13)56.22

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 10Tereba, Logan D 1:59.97Y 41:40.3713
1:59.97 (1:01.08)58.89

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Chai, Alvin J 2:09.33Y 31:48.7014
2:09.33 (1:04.98)1:04.35

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Marx, Schuylar S 2:18.83 22:18.0015
2:18.83 (1:12.99)1:05.84

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Braun, Mason J NSY  1:46.87---
 
Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

AAA36.59

Meet Qualifying:  46.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Malczewski, Ryan A 36.44 AAA 2035.951
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Woolson, Frederick 36.59 AAA 1736.332
Dfac Swimming-WI  9Harmon, Tate J 39.04 1641.673
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Gagan, Cole P 39.74 1538.504
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Chen, Elisha 40.02Y 1435.525
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI  9Barhoumi, Ayoub M 40.76Y 1337.376
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 10Tereba, Logan D 43.48 1241.437
Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Ding, Hanze 43.54 1144.388
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Cronin, Sam F 43.96 846.03*9
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Gadow, Bennett B 43.96Y 839.92*9
Verona Area Swim Team-WI  9Grotenhuis, Myles G 44.13 646.6611
Waunakee Wave-WI 10Hoppe, Liam P 44.28Y 541.1712
Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Otis, Declan 45.42Y 438.8213
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Eichenseer, Ethan J 45.62 344.1914
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 10Dobberpuhl, Bennett J 45.90Y 239.4315
Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Hartzell, Jansen 46.96Y 145.5716
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 10Tonz, Mason 48.27  47.8217
Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI  8Kramer, Robert J 48.36  47.2818
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Henshue, Vincent T 48.89Y  39.5919
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI  9Beermann, Lars W 50.30Y  40.6620
Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Doescher, Deklan S 52.10  1:02.2121
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 10Rees, Brighton D 54.68  NT22
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI  8Jenkins, Wells T 58.83  1:23.9723
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Malyk, Alex M 1:06.08Y  52.5624
Waunakee Wave-WI 10Azevedo, Jorge N DQ  45.66---
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 10Totaro, Luca L DQY  41.48---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Steege, Leo NSY  41.40---
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 10Arts, Colin G NSY  38.50---

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AAA1:25.09

Meet Qualifying:  1:45.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Chen, Elisha 1:32.86Y 201:23.701
1:32.86 (52.24)40.62

Dfac Swimming-WI  9Harmon, Tate J 1:35.06Y 171:18.632
1:35.06 (51.15)43.91

Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Ding, Hanze 1:36.48 161:36.413
1:36.48 (50.42)46.06

Madison Aquatic Club-WI  9Otis, Declan 1:45.93Y 151:26.734
1:45.93 (58.10)47.83

Storm Aquatics-WI 10McCartin, Colin T 1:47.91Y 141:28.065
1:47.91 (59.23)48.68

Waunakee Wave-WI 10Azevedo, Jorge N 1:49.93Y 131:31.736
1:49.93 (1:00.47)49.46

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Malyk, Alex M DQ  2:28.00---
DQ (1:15.30)1:08.12

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

AAA3:00.79

Meet Qualifying:  3:18.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 10McAteer, Beckem W 3:01.87Y 202:53.551
3:01.87 (40.86)2:21.01 (56.27)1:24.74 (46.27)38.47
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 10Woolson, Frederick 3:07.28Y 172:45.342
3:07.28 (43.35)2:23.93 (56.59)1:27.34 (48.54)38.80

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 10Gagan, Cole P 3:20.13Y 163:02.153
3:20.13 (42.94)2:37.19 (1:02.81)1:34.38 ( )

Badger Aquatics Club-WI  9Henshue, Vincent T 3:23.13Y 153:08.724
3:23.13 (40.41)2:42.72 (59.82)1:42.90 (52.98)49.92

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Chen, Elisha 3:29.21Y 142:59.445
3:29.21 (47.55)2:41.66 (1:07.67)1:33.99 (52.91)41.08

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 10Lore, Freddy K 4:00.13 134:00.006
4:00.13 (49.90)3:10.23 (1:12.68)1:57.55 (59.59)57.96

 
Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle
H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

H6:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA29.39

Meet Qualifying:  33.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 11Goodavish, Caleb C 27.46 AAA 2028.151
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Norem, Layten T 27.50 AAA 1728.152
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Martin, Rodrigo 28.15 AAA 1628.303
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 11Clark, Jayson K 28.35 AAA 1529.174
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 12Ditch, Durham R 29.69 1429.795
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Fei, Evan 29.98 1330.866
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Arts, Cameron J 30.24 1232.477
Dfac Swimming-WI 11Smallwood, Zephyr K 30.26Y 1126.568
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Kell, Henry T 30.82 932.599
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Doescher, Klay F 30.90 730.5810
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Krebsbach, Alexander 31.05 631.0411
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Woods, Ian 31.36 531.9512
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Kirk, Benjamin I 31.49 430.6213
Dfac Swimming-WI 12Smith, Brian S 31.53Y 328.2514
Waunakee Wave-WI 12Boldt, Peter E 31.61 233.0915
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Hartley, Gunnison M 31.63 132.7716
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Aschenbrenner, Zach J 31.64  32.2717
McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 12Ryan, Carter C 31.87Y  28.5418
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11White, Devon 31.96  31.6019
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Dewald, Samuel 32.01  30.7420
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Febbo, Logan 32.05  32.6621
Waunakee Wave-WI 12Vaishnav, Rohan N 32.06  33.3122
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 11Birling, Will O 32.43Y  29.3423
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 12Thompson, Elijah 32.52  31.8024
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Nakama, Kano M 32.82  32.25*25
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Allen, James 32.82  32.24*25
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 11Lee, Matthew M 33.08  32.95*27
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Mirnov-Lehrke, Philip 33.08  37.06*27
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Gnadt, Owen H 33.22  33.4829
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 11Tibbits Villa, Santiago E 33.80Y  29.3430
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Vos, Ephraim R 33.81  35.2531
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 12May, Henry 34.03  33.4632
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Harvey, Kyan C 34.11  36.4433
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Cronin, Tim F 34.50  38.1334
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Dietrich, Sam J 35.41  34.8935
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Barbato, Mac B 36.87  37.5036
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Ohashi, Yu 37.95  39.1137
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Kaul, Simon P 38.63Y  33.1038
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Kinnunen, Sam R 38.70Y  33.5439
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Beyerl, Miles B 39.17  41.5240
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Rairden, Decker C 41.32  45.0841
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Zenner, Griffin T NSY  28.24---

 
Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle
H4:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:04.49

Meet Qualifying:  1:12.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 11Goodavish, Caleb C 1:00.36 AAA 201:01.381
1:00.36 (31.64)28.72

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Martin, Rodrigo 1:01.69 AAA 171:02.642
1:01.69 (31.52)30.17

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 11Clark, Jayson K 1:02.04 AAA 161:03.433
1:02.04 (32.69)29.35

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Norem, Layten T 1:02.51 AAA 151:05.754
1:02.51 (33.12)29.39

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 12Ditch, Durham R 1:04.58 141:03.195
1:04.58 (33.83)30.75

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Wuerger, Donovan W 1:06.54Y 1357.146
1:06.54 (35.52)31.02

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Doescher, Klay F 1:07.08 121:09.057
1:07.08 (34.60)32.48

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Fei, Evan 1:07.19 111:08.078
1:07.19 (35.61)31.58

Dfac Swimming-WI 11Smallwood, Zephyr K 1:07.30Y 958.399
1:07.30 (35.91)31.39

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Kell, Henry T 1:07.96Y 6 . 5059.82*10
1:07.96 (36.56)31.40

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Krebsbach, Alexander 1:07.96 6 . 501:07.81*10
1:07.96 (36.33)31.63

Waunakee Wave-WI 12Boldt, Peter E 1:08.20 51:11.2412
1:08.20 (35.27)32.93

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Hartley, Gunnison M 1:08.62 41:09.8813
1:08.62 (35.53)33.09

Dfac Swimming-WI 12Smith, Brian S 1:08.68Y 359.6914
1:08.68 (35.99)32.69

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11White, Devon 1:09.72 21:09.4015
1:09.72 (36.51)33.21

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 12Meyer, Emmett J 1:09.88 11:10.3816
1:09.88 (36.10)33.78

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 12Ryan, Carter C 1:10.51Y  1:02.1817
1:10.51 (36.94)33.57

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Aschenbrenner, Zach J 1:10.71  1:10.1818
1:10.71 (37.28)33.43
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 12Thompson, Elijah 1:10.80  1:10.8919
1:10.80 (37.71)33.09

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 11Garrison, Noah J 1:11.78  1:11.4020
1:11.78 (37.42)34.36

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 12Beermann, Henry M 1:12.40  1:16.8621
1:12.40 (37.55)34.85

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Cronin, Tim F 1:12.88  1:15.5122
1:12.88 (37.47)35.41

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Dewald, Samuel 1:13.00Y  1:02.5223
1:13.00 (39.11)33.89

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Kirk, Benjamin I 1:14.12  1:11.6924
1:14.12 (39.03)35.09

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Gnadt, Owen H 1:14.37Y  1:03.3725
1:14.37 (39.25)35.12

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Mirnov-Lehrke, Philip 1:15.59  1:23.6326
1:15.59 (40.42)35.17

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 11Eberhardy, Seth J 1:16.42Y  1:03.9027
1:16.42 (41.28)35.14

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Bauer, Elliot 1:17.19  1:16.5428
1:17.19 (41.00)36.19

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Harvey, Kyan C 1:17.59  1:27.2229
1:17.59 (42.26)35.33

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Ohashi, Yu 1:23.17  1:24.6330
1:23.17 (44.43)38.74

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Beyerl, Miles B 1:27.85  1:33.8531
1:27.85 (45.94)41.91

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Rairden, Decker C 1:38.83  1:39.9332
1:38.83 (51.82)47.01

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Barbato, Mac B NSY  1:07.16---
 
Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA2:20.79

Meet Qualifying:  2:37.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 11Goodavish, Caleb C 2:14.46 AAA 202:15.611
2:14.46 (34.04)1:40.42 (35.88)1:04.54 (34.36)30.18

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Martin, Rodrigo 2:19.08 AAA 172:23.002
2:19.08 (34.30)1:44.78 (36.40)1:08.38 (35.51)32.87

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 11Clark, Jayson K 2:21.35 162:20.043
2:21.35 (36.97)1:44.38 (37.35)1:07.03 (36.11)30.92

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Hartley, Gunnison M 2:25.77 152:26.464
2:25.77 (37.13)1:48.64 (38.37)1:10.27 (36.79)33.48

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Allen, James 2:27.08 142:25.945
2:27.08 (36.82)1:50.26 (37.83)1:12.43 (37.94)34.49

Dfac Swimming-WI 12Smith, Brian S 2:28.08Y 132:09.476
2:28.08 (36.75)1:51.33 (38.85)1:12.48 (38.33)34.15

Dfac Swimming-WI 11Smallwood, Zephyr K 2:29.10Y 122:15.157
2:29.10 (37.25)1:51.85 (39.41)1:12.44 (38.28)34.16

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11White, Devon 2:31.67 112:31.118
2:31.67 (37.06)1:54.61 (38.94)1:15.67 (39.36)36.31

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11Bruzzi, Piero 2:32.03 92:34.989
2:32.03 (38.61)1:53.42 (39.06)1:14.36 (39.01)35.35
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 11Garrison, Noah J 2:32.13 72:35.8010
2:32.13 (38.59)1:53.54 (39.59)1:13.95 (38.83)35.12

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 12Ryan, Carter C 2:38.82Y 62:18.9811
2:38.82 (41.89)1:56.93 (42.03)1:14.90 (39.78)35.12

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 12May, Henry 2:41.35 52:37.9612
2:41.35 (42.91)1:58.44 (42.90)1:15.54 (40.71)34.83

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 11Birling, Will O 2:45.53Y 42:26.8913
2:45.53 (40.74)2:04.79 (44.55)1:20.24 (43.63)36.61

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Dewald, Samuel 2:51.94Y 32:19.8414
2:51.94 (42.88)2:09.06 (45.80)1:23.26 (44.51)38.75

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Ohashi, Yu 2:56.54 22:58.2315
2:56.54 (46.18)2:10.36 (46.56)1:23.80 (44.45)39.35

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Rairden, Decker C 3:23.37 13:23.5216
3:23.37 (51.07)2:32.30 (54.01)1:38.29 (52.04)46.25

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Aschenbrenner, Zach J DQY  2:18.92---
DQ (38.59)1:53.52 (39.89)1:13.63 (38.89)34.74

 
Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke

AAA34.29

Meet Qualifying:  39.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Norem, Layten T 30.90 AAA 2032.511
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 11Goodavish, Caleb C 31.48 AAA 1733.222
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Krebsbach, Alexander 34.26 AAA 1634.283
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Kell, Henry T 34.41 1536.444
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 12Ditch, Durham R 34.55 1434.365
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Aschenbrenner, Zach J 36.29 1336.016
Dfac Swimming-WI 12Smith, Brian S 36.52 1239.217
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Febbo, Logan 36.60 1136.918
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Fei, Evan 36.69 938.309
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Call, Harrison D 36.72Y 733.9210
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11White, Devon 37.46 636.6311
Waunakee Wave-WI 12Boldt, Peter E 37.61 538.3412
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Nakama, Kano M 37.75 437.8313
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11Bruzzi, Piero 37.87 338.2014
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Dewald, Samuel 38.16 236.0915
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Vos, Ephraim R 38.65Y 132.9616
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 11Garrison, Noah J 38.92Y  34.3917
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 11Lee, Matthew M 38.93  38.2918
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Cronin, Tim F 39.31Y  34.5019
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 11Tibbits Villa, Santiago E 39.57Y  34.9820
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11Pike, Jackson 39.97  NT21
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Harvey, Kyan C 40.10  43.0822
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Dietrich, Sam J 42.11  42.5923
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Gnadt, Owen H 42.43Y  34.3524
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 12May, Henry 43.52  42.4225
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Ohashi, Yu 43.56  46.6426
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Beyerl, Miles B 46.01  50.9927
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Kaul, Simon P 46.87Y  41.5328
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Kinnunen, Sam R 49.82Y  42.9829
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Barbato, Mac B NSY  34.36---
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Zenner, Griffin T NS  39.10---

 
Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke

AAA1:14.29

Meet Qualifying:  1:23.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Martin, Rodrigo 1:14.51 201:17.481
1:14.51 (36.77)37.74

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Kell, Henry T 1:14.55 171:20.292
1:14.55 (37.92)36.63

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Krebsbach, Alexander 1:14.93 161:15.873
1:14.93 (38.44)36.49

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 12Ditch, Durham R 1:15.82 151:15.094
1:15.82 (37.86)37.96

Dfac Swimming-WI 12Smith, Brian S 1:17.43 141:20.485
1:17.43 (39.04)38.39

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11White, Devon 1:18.96 131:18.566
1:18.96 (40.05)38.91

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Call, Harrison D 1:20.76Y 121:14.097
1:20.76 (40.96)39.80

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Fei, Evan 1:20.98 111:21.718
1:20.98 (41.05)39.93

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Nakama, Kano M 1:21.65 91:21.849
1:21.65 (41.51)40.14

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Aschenbrenner, Zach J 1:21.73 71:21.3510
1:21.73 (42.25)39.48

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Dewald, Samuel 1:22.07Y 61:11.4811
1:22.07 (42.01)40.06

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Vos, Ephraim R 1:22.20Y 51:11.7212
1:22.20 (42.05)40.15

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Febbo, Logan 1:22.38 41:21.3913
1:22.38 (42.63)39.75

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11Pike, Jackson 1:23.23Y 31:12.7514
1:23.23 (42.18)41.05

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Cronin, Tim F 1:23.56 21:25.2415
1:23.56 (42.54)41.02

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Harvey, Kyan C 1:27.38 11:34.1916
1:27.38 (45.43)41.95

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Dietrich, Sam J 1:32.91  1:58.7717
1:32.91 (47.80)45.11

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 11Bruch, Joshua M 1:34.05Y  1:19.3218
1:34.05 (48.64)45.41

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Beyerl, Miles B 1:43.26Y  1:31.9719
1:43.26 (52.83)50.43

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Rairden, Decker C 1:45.75  1:47.5320
1:45.75 (54.31)51.44

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 11Eberhardy, Seth J NSY  1:13.38---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Barbato, Mac B NSY  1:15.19---
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Results
 
Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
H2:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA38.09

Meet Qualifying:  45.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Purdin, Eli 36.38 AAA 2043.361
Dfac Swimming-WI 11Smallwood, Zephyr K 37.94Y AAA 1732.982
Waunakee Wave-WI 12Vaishnav, Rohan N 38.56Y 1634.323
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Norem, Layten T 38.77 1538.744
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Fei, Evan 39.50 1441.615
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Doescher, Klay F 39.92 1339.316
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Arts, Cameron J 40.10 1241.837
Waunakee Wave-WI 12Boldt, Peter E 42.18 1145.008
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 12Thompson, Elijah 42.48 942.029
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Aschenbrenner, Zach J 44.15 743.6110
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Dietrich, Sam J 44.59Y 639.0411
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Hartley, Gunnison M 44.62 544.1312
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Kirk, Benjamin I 45.30 442.8413
Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 11Bruch, Joshua M 45.63 345.2714
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Bauer, Elliot 46.02 244.6415
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 12Meyer, Emmett J 46.30 144.3616
McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 12Ryan, Carter C 46.35Y  39.6617
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Mirnov-Lehrke, Philip 50.33  54.4318

 
Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:23.09

Meet Qualifying:  1:36.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11Bruzzi, Piero 1:24.48 201:22.481
1:24.48 (43.89)40.59

Dfac Swimming-WI 11Smallwood, Zephyr K 1:26.02Y 171:13.432
1:26.02 (46.03)39.99

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Norem, Layten T 1:27.69Y 161:13.513
1:27.69 (45.79)41.90

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Doescher, Klay F 1:27.84 151:26.994
1:27.84 (44.44)43.40

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Arts, Cameron J 1:30.29 141:33.815
1:30.29 (46.73)43.56

Waunakee Wave-WI 12Vaishnav, Rohan N 1:30.85 131:31.876
1:30.85 (46.79)44.06

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Fei, Evan 1:31.52Y 121:18.217
1:31.52 (47.47)44.05

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 12Thompson, Elijah 1:36.26 111:33.758
1:36.26 (51.37)44.89

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 12Ditch, Durham R 1:36.60 91:36.469
1:36.60 (52.17)44.43

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Woods, Ian 1:37.27Y 71:25.6510
1:37.27 (51.98)45.29

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Call, Harrison D 1:39.31 6NT11
1:39.31 (52.22)47.09
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SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S
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Results

(Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Kirk, Benjamin I 1:40.48Y 51:24.8212
1:40.48 (53.16)47.32

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11Pike, Jackson 1:41.05Y 41:25.2013
1:41.05 (52.46)48.59

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Dietrich, Sam J 1:41.34 31:44.1614
1:41.34 (53.17)48.17

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Mirnov-Lehrke, Philip 1:52.44Y 21:47.1815
1:52.44 (59.00)53.44

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Kinnunen, Sam R 1:55.42Y 11:41.6516
1:55.42 (59.38)56.04

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Rairden, Decker C 2:08.55Y  1:53.3417
2:08.55 (1:05.11)1:03.44

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Zenner, Griffin T NS  1:45.36---
 
Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly
H3:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA31.99

Meet Qualifying:  37.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Norem, Layten T 29.54 AAA 2030.721
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 11Goodavish, Caleb C 30.06 AAA 1731.102
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 11Clark, Jayson K 31.76 AAA 1632.233
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Martin, Rodrigo 32.21 1532.374
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Krebsbach, Alexander 32.68 1432.725
Waunakee Wave-WI 12Boldt, Peter E 32.89 1335.626
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Kell, Henry T 32.95 1233.807
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Arts, Cameron J 33.10 1134.168
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Purdin, Eli 33.14 933.729
Dfac Swimming-WI 11Smallwood, Zephyr K 33.25Y 730.1910
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 12Ditch, Durham R 34.03 632.8811
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 12Meyer, Emmett J 34.26 534.9512
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Doescher, Klay F 34.31 434.5013
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Kirk, Benjamin I 35.17 335.7514
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 12Wuerger, Donovan W 35.35Y 230.4315
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Hartley, Gunnison M 36.02 135.5016
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 12Beermann, Henry M 36.20Y  33.1317
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Febbo, Logan 36.42  37.1318
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Harvey, Kyan C 36.75Y  32.8719
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Gnadt, Owen H 37.15  37.1820
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 11Lee, Matthew M 37.22  36.0221
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Cronin, Tim F 37.24Y  32.8522
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11Pike, Jackson 38.31  NT23
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 11Tibbits Villa, Santiago E 39.00  37.7124
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Nakama, Kano M 39.39  37.3225
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 11Eberhardy, Seth J 40.64  44.1626
Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 11Bruch, Joshua M 40.95  36.7827
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Mirnov-Lehrke, Philip 43.42  47.8728
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Ohashi, Yu 44.27  44.4629
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 11Birling, Will O 47.22  1:27.6130
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Beyerl, Miles B 47.59  57.9631
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Results

(Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Dietrich, Sam J 47.89Y  44.3132
 
Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly
H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:11.69

Meet Qualifying:  1:26.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 11Clark, Jayson K 1:10.35 AAA 201:10.701
1:10.35 (38.03)32.32

Waunakee Wave-WI 12Boldt, Peter E 1:13.57 171:18.982
1:13.57 (38.88)34.69

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 12Martin, Rodrigo 1:13.85 161:14.733
1:13.85 (39.86)33.99

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Arts, Cameron J 1:15.01 151:19.624
1:15.01 (39.24)35.77

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Allen, James 1:17.82 141:18.335
1:17.82 (40.15)37.67

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Krebsbach, Alexander 1:18.33 131:15.146
1:18.33 (42.20)36.13

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Hartley, Gunnison M 1:18.86Y 121:15.327
1:18.86 (44.02)34.84

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Kell, Henry T 1:20.10Y 111:06.728
1:20.10 (45.61)34.49

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Doescher, Klay F 1:21.19 91:24.799
1:21.19 (43.69)37.50

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Woods, Ian 1:21.64Y 71:09.1210
1:21.64 (45.58)36.06

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Cronin, Tim F 1:24.06Y 61:12.6911
1:24.06 (44.38)39.68

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Febbo, Logan 1:24.37 51:23.6312
1:24.37 (45.76)38.61

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 12Kirk, Benjamin I 1:24.95Y 41:15.3513
1:24.95 (46.20)38.75

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11Pike, Jackson 1:25.30 31:24.3614
1:25.30 (45.09)40.21

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Harvey, Kyan C 1:29.35Y 21:16.2315
1:29.35 (48.73)40.62

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Nakama, Kano M 1:32.51Y 11:16.6516
1:32.51 (51.08)41.43

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Beyerl, Miles B 1:49.96  2:05.6617
1:49.96 (1:00.09)49.87

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Kaul, Simon P 1:52.62Y  1:36.3518
1:52.62 (59.90)52.72

 
Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM

AAA2:38.29

Meet Qualifying:  2:59.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 11Goodavish, Caleb C 2:31.83 AAA 202:35.471
2:31.83 (35.22)1:56.61 (47.94)1:08.67 (38.09)30.58

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 11Clark, Jayson K 2:40.55 172:38.702
2:40.55 (36.09)2:04.46 (51.49)1:12.97 (40.17)32.80
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 12Arts, Cameron J 2:48.99 162:50.213
2:48.99 (38.52)2:10.47 (50.01)1:20.46 (43.28)37.18

Dfac Swimming-WI 12Smith, Brian S 2:49.34Y 152:25.614
2:49.34 (37.14)2:12.20 (50.98)1:21.22 (43.37)37.85

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Febbo, Logan 2:50.17Y 142:33.965
2:50.17 (38.46)2:11.71 (52.71)1:19.00 (42.66)36.34

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11White, Devon 2:54.74Y 132:36.206
2:54.74 (37.90)2:16.84 (54.52)1:22.32 (43.89)38.43

Waunakee Wave-WI 12Vaishnav, Rohan N 2:56.07 122:59.637
2:56.07 (40.32)2:15.75 (51.22)1:24.53 ( )

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Call, Harrison D 2:56.27 11NT8
2:56.27 (37.95)2:18.32 (55.03)1:23.29 (44.79)38.50

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 11Pike, Jackson 2:57.03 92:57.929
2:57.03 (41.02)2:16.01 (54.14)1:21.87 (43.47)38.40

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 11Lee, Matthew M 3:00.82Y 72:39.8110
3:00.82 (38.90)2:21.92 (57.43)1:24.49 (46.18)38.31

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Nakama, Kano M 3:02.54Y 62:35.9211
3:02.54 (39.43)2:23.11 (56.12)1:26.99 (45.64)41.35

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Vos, Ephraim R 3:02.88 53:24.1012
3:02.88 (43.63)2:19.25 (55.52)1:23.73 (44.15)39.58

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 11Garrison, Noah J 3:06.41Y 42:55.8213
3:06.41 (38.91)2:27.50 (59.06)1:28.44 (48.04)40.40

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 12Beermann, Henry M 3:07.47 34:26.6514
3:07.47 (40.23)2:27.24 (56.06)1:31.18 (49.87)41.31

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 11Tibbits Villa, Santiago E 3:08.12 24:43.0315
3:08.12 (41.53)2:26.59 (56.98)1:29.61 (50.10)39.51

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Ohashi, Yu 3:17.61 13:25.3416
3:17.61 (43.87)2:33.74 (1:00.13)1:33.61 (49.02)44.59

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 11Birling, Will O 3:21.18Y  3:03.3017
3:21.18 (43.68)2:37.50 (1:00.49)1:37.01 (52.39)44.62

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 12Bauer, Elliot 3:39.11  3:47.2718
3:39.11 (46.68)2:52.43 ( )

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 11Rairden, Decker C 3:59.63  3:56.1319
3:59.63 (51.26)3:08.37 ( )1:04.31

 
Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle
H4:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA26.89

Meet Qualifying:  28.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Lamb, Sheldon J 25.28 AAA 2025.491
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Jenkins, Rhys 25.99 AAA 1725.822
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Cupelli, Freddie M 26.30 AAA 1626.593
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Geiger, Rowan E 26.40 AAA 1525.914
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 14Hyman, Brady A 26.59 AAA 1426.735
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Krahn, Matthew B 26.75 AAA 1327.796
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Miller, Chase R 27.10 1227.607
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Martino, Enzo V 27.17 1128.048
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Miecznikowski, Max H 27.30 927.349
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Korabelnikov, Eythan 27.37 727.9710
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Radkiewicz, Cash E 27.61Y 624.3911
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Results

(Boys 13-14 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Tysdahl, Tate R 27.74 528.0612
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Leibham, Alex D 27.92 428.3513
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Maxted, Ryan T 27.98 327.9414
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Dold, Wyatt G 28.05 228.9515
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 14Cannistra, Nathan 28.06 128.0816
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 13Hanson, Austin S 28.10  28.5717
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Patterson, Eamon M 28.21  28.2018
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Flanagan, Liam B 28.32  28.8819
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Sheinman, Itay 28.39  28.6720
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14March, Judah S 28.47Y  23.8321
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Neumeier, Truman 28.78Y  25.4722
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Mateen, Raahil K 28.80Y  24.3923
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Dietrich, Will J 28.90  28.6624
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Kirk, Jerzy A 28.91Y  25.2925
Storm Aquatics-WI 14Zenobi, Weston D 28.92  28.5126
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 14Severson, Parker J 29.51Y  25.0527
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Byrnes, Thomas K 29.64  33.5328
Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 14Dobke, Joel 29.78  29.5529
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Kaun, Dmitri 29.82  30.9630
Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 14Powell, Josh A 30.34  32.2031
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Ohashi, Nao 30.92  32.3132
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Roginsky, Avner 31.06  36.5833
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Chakraborty, Ronav NS  28.08---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Gavrilchik, Elvis G NS  27.39---

 
Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Top 16 advance to finals

H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA58.99

Meet Qualifying:  1:02.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Miecznikowski, Max H 56.27 AAA 2057.211

56.27 (28.72)27.55

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Lamb, Sheldon J 56.69 AAA 1756.902
56.69 (29.63)27.06

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Cupelli, Freddie M 56.78 AAA 1657.123
56.78 (29.13)27.65

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Geiger, Rowan E 56.88 AAA 1557.024
56.88 (29.43)27.45

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Miller, Chase R 58.40 AAA 1458.845
58.40 (30.62)27.78

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Jenkins, Rhys 58.67 AAA 1359.046
58.67 (30.45)28.22

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 14Hyman, Brady A 58.80 AAA 1259.937
58.80 (30.56)28.24

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Krahn, Matthew B 58.99 AAA 1159.548
58.99 (30.90)28.09
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Results

B - Final ...   (Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

B - Final
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Palmer, Evan S 59.56 91:00.909

59.56 (30.91)28.65

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Martino, Enzo V 1:00.08 71:01.7510
1:00.08 (30.84)29.24

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Maxted, Ryan T 1:00.38 61:00.9311
1:00.38 (31.30)29.08

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Patterson, Eamon M 1:00.43 51:01.5712
1:00.43 (31.47)28.96

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Tysdahl, Tate R 1:00.64 41:01.0313
1:00.64 (31.70)28.94

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 14Cannistra, Nathan 1:00.78 31:00.3814
1:00.78 (31.58)29.20

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Flanagan, Liam B 1:01.60 21:01.5415
1:01.60 (31.38)30.22

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Boldyrev, Max M 1:01.71 11:01.5516
1:01.71 (32.73)28.98

 
Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Top 16 advance to finals

H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA58.99

Meet Qualifying:  1:02.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Lamb, Sheldon J 56.90 qAAA  57.141

56.90 (30.03)26.87

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Geiger, Rowan E 57.02 qAAA  57.092
57.02 (29.67)27.35

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Cupelli, Freddie M 57.12 qAAA  59.083
57.12 (29.74)27.38

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Miecznikowski, Max H 57.21 qAAA  57.904
57.21 (29.66)27.55

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Miller, Chase R 58.84 qAAA  1:00.655
58.84 (30.64)28.20

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Jenkins, Rhys 59.04 q  58.256
59.04 (30.81)28.23

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Krahn, Matthew B 59.54 q  59.887
59.54 (30.87)28.67

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 14Hyman, Brady A 59.93 q  1:00.278
59.93 (30.97)28.96

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 14Cannistra, Nathan 1:00.38 q  1:01.859
1:00.38 (31.35)29.03

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Palmer, Evan S 1:00.90Y q  51.6910
1:00.90 (31.75)29.15

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Maxted, Ryan T 1:00.93 q  1:00.2911
1:00.93 (31.78)29.15

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Tysdahl, Tate R 1:01.03 q  1:01.6312
1:01.03 (31.39)29.64

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Flanagan, Liam B 1:01.54Y q  52.9313
1:01.54 (31.69)29.85
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Boldyrev, Max M 1:01.55Y q  56.0414
1:01.55 (32.56)28.99

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Patterson, Eamon M 1:01.57 q  1:02.7415
1:01.57 (32.33)29.24

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Martino, Enzo V 1:01.75Y q  53.4016
1:01.75 (32.81)28.94

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Morales, Alan A 1:02.35Y  52.9817
1:02.35 (31.86)30.49

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 13Hanson, Austin S 1:02.44Y  55.2318
1:02.44 (32.08)30.36

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Kirk, Jerzy A 1:02.77  1:02.6819
1:02.77 (32.60)30.17

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Leibham, Alex D 1:02.84  1:00.6520
1:02.84 (32.76)30.08

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Nolte, Sam A 1:02.87  1:02.8321
1:02.87 (32.93)29.94

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Korabelnikov, Eythan 1:02.96Y  54.9322
1:02.96 (32.88)30.08

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Kelm, Connor P 1:03.37Y  55.1723
1:03.37 (32.38)30.99

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 13Upchurch, Tristen M 1:03.70Y  55.4724
1:03.70 (32.86)30.84

Storm Aquatics-WI 14Zenobi, Weston D 1:03.90Y  54.7525
1:03.90 (33.40)30.50

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 14Dobke, Joel 1:05.19  1:05.1226
1:05.19 (33.86)31.33

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14March, Judah S 1:05.39Y  53.8927
1:05.39 (34.12)31.27

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Dold, Wyatt G 1:06.20Y  55.2428
1:06.20 (34.74)31.46

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Kaun, Dmitri 1:06.29  1:09.1229
1:06.29 (34.42)31.87

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Gregg, Joshua A 1:06.30Y  1:03.7530
1:06.30 (35.86)30.44

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Byrnes, Thomas K 1:06.58Y  57.5231
1:06.58 (34.80)31.78

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 14Powell, Josh A 1:08.89  1:09.5432
1:08.89 (35.27)33.62

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Ohashi, Nao 1:08.94  1:11.1333
1:08.94 (36.36)32.58

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Roginsky, Avner 1:09.82Y  1:02.1734
1:09.82 (37.33)32.49

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Cullen, Leo X 1:14.34Y  1:06.5035
1:14.34 (39.25)35.09

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Horton, Lewis E 1:16.30Y  1:10.3636
1:16.30 (42.20)34.10

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 14McDaniel, Gavin J 1:24.37  1:29.6637
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Perez-Meyer, Luca O NSY  1:03.21---
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Motley, Zach J NSY  55.13---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Chakraborty, Ronav NSY  54.05---
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results
 
Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AAA2:08.89

Meet Qualifying:  2:16.49

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Miecznikowski, Max H 2:03.90 AAA 202:07.511
2:03.90 (31.40)1:32.50 (32.24)1:00.26 (31.58)28.68

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Yang, Alvin Z 2:08.96Y 171:51.562
2:08.96 (32.53)1:36.43 (33.43)1:03.00 (33.10)29.90

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Geiger, Rowan E 2:09.38 162:05.473
2:09.38 (33.74)1:35.64 (33.67)1:01.97 (32.43)29.54

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Lamb, Sheldon J 2:10.30 152:13.594
2:10.30 (31.28)1:39.02 (34.29)1:04.73 (34.18)30.55

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Krahn, Matthew B 2:10.56 142:12.415
2:10.56 (32.67)1:37.89 (34.23)1:03.66 (33.27)30.39

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Miller, Chase R 2:10.59 132:15.896
2:10.59 (31.80)1:38.79 (34.55)1:04.24 (33.59)30.65

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Martino, Enzo V 2:11.18 122:13.657
2:11.18 (33.00)1:38.18 (34.38)1:03.80 (33.66)30.14

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Cupelli, Freddie M 2:11.54 112:11.028
2:11.54 (33.97)1:37.57 (34.64)1:02.93 (33.01)29.92

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Curran, Brecken 2:13.71 92:14.219
2:13.71 (34.13)1:39.58 (34.75)1:04.83 (34.09)30.74

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Flanagan, Liam B 2:15.38Y 71:54.4810
2:15.38 (34.17)1:41.21 (34.72)1:06.49 (33.84)32.65

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Moser, Max J 2:15.54 62:13.7711
2:15.54 (34.68)1:40.86 (34.87)1:05.99 (33.87)32.12

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Leibham, Alex D 2:16.35 52:11.8812
2:16.35 (34.05)1:42.30 (35.84)1:06.46 (35.18)31.28

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Pronin, Dmitriy A 2:16.63 42:16.3813
2:16.63 (34.99)1:41.64 (36.09)1:05.55 (34.35)31.20

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Radkiewicz, Cash E 2:16.65Y 31:59.3314
2:16.65 (34.51)1:42.14 (36.21)1:05.93 (34.83)31.10

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 13Hanson, Austin S 2:17.36 2NT15
2:17.36 (35.51)1:41.85 (35.47)1:06.38 (34.89)31.49

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Nolte, Sam A 2:18.05 12:14.3716
2:18.05 (35.19)1:42.86 (36.01)1:06.85 (35.07)31.78

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 14Hyman, Brady A 2:18.06Y  1:54.5517
2:18.06 (34.66)1:43.40 (37.08)1:06.32 (35.41)30.91

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 13Chmielewski, Kyle 2:19.13  2:19.8518
2:19.13 (36.01)1:43.12 (35.70)1:07.42 (35.27)32.15

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Tysdahl, Tate R 2:19.35Y  1:56.75*19
2:19.35 (33.78)1:45.57 (37.26)1:08.31 (36.04)32.27

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Pike, Kyle 2:19.35  2:14.09*19
2:19.35 (35.28)1:44.07 (36.39)1:07.68 (35.37)32.31

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 14Cannistra, Nathan 2:19.43Y  1:57.6121
2:19.43 (34.96)1:44.47 (36.57)1:07.90 (35.80)32.10

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Sheinman, Itay 2:20.64  2:23.1322
2:20.64 (34.25)1:46.39 (37.01)1:09.38 (36.70)32.68

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Patterson, Eamon M 2:20.68  NT23
2:20.68 (35.98)1:44.70 (36.94)1:07.76 (35.33)32.43

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 13Upchurch, Tristen M 2:22.22Y  2:00.9724
2:22.22 (37.44)1:44.78 (37.22)1:07.56 (35.48)32.08
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14March, Judah S 2:23.24  2:35.4825
2:23.24 (36.25)1:46.99 (37.76)1:09.23 (36.18)33.05

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Dietrich, Will J 2:24.61  2:18.5326
2:24.61 (37.01)1:47.60 (37.53)1:10.07 (37.36)32.71

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Kaun, Dmitri 2:27.55Y  2:10.8327
2:27.55 (39.05)1:48.50 (38.90)1:09.60 (36.87)32.73

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 14Dobke, Joel 2:27.79  2:24.4128
2:27.79 (36.13)1:51.66 (38.78)1:12.88 (38.54)34.34

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Ohashi, Nao 2:27.92  2:35.9529
2:27.92 (37.47)1:50.45 (38.18)1:12.27 (37.72)34.55

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Mateen, Raahil K 2:28.42  NT30
2:28.42 (39.18)1:49.24 (40.25)1:08.99 (36.71)32.28

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Bowker, Mason I NSY  1:59.52---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Gavrilchik, Elvis G NS  2:14.66---

 
Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle
No Check-In Required

H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA4:33.79

Meet Qualifying:  4:57.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Cupelli, Freddie M 4:32.19 AAA 204:38.441
2:12.88 (34.25)1:38.63 (34.13)1:04.50 (34.39)30.11

4:32.19 (34.35)3:57.84 (35.30)3:22.54 (36.11)2:46.43 (33.55)

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Lamb, Sheldon J 4:34.27 174:47.032
2:15.49 (35.38)1:40.11 (35.47)1:04.64 (34.23)30.41

4:34.27 (32.54)4:01.73 (34.96)3:26.77 (35.34)2:51.43 (35.94)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Maxted, Ryan T 4:35.78 164:42.283
2:16.69 (35.69)1:41.00 (35.00)1:06.00 (34.90)31.10

4:35.78 (32.93)4:02.85 (34.70)3:28.15 (36.08)2:52.07 (35.38)

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Moser, Max J 4:38.59 154:39.714
2:14.65 (35.23)1:39.42 (35.00)1:04.42 (33.45)30.97

4:38.59 (35.67)4:02.92 (35.76)3:27.16 (36.47)2:50.69 (36.04)

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Jenkins, Rhys 4:39.54 144:56.045
2:18.23 (36.50)1:41.73 (35.98)1:05.75 (34.73)31.02

4:39.54 (34.61)4:04.93 (35.06)3:29.87 (35.43)2:54.44 (36.21)

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Curran, Brecken 4:39.58 134:52.656
2:17.80 (36.16)1:41.64 (36.07)1:05.57 (34.62)30.95

4:39.58 (33.54)4:06.04 (35.32)3:30.72 (36.61)2:54.11 (36.31)

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Gavrilchik, Elvis G 4:39.95 124:51.067
2:16.58 (35.52)1:41.06 (35.92)1:05.14 (34.66)30.48

4:39.95 (35.74)4:04.21 (35.89)3:28.32 (35.72)2:52.60 (36.02)

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Nolte, Sam A 4:45.65 114:40.358
2:18.46 (36.14)1:42.32 (36.02)1:06.30 (34.97)31.33

4:45.65 (36.69)4:08.96 (36.90)3:32.06 (36.88)2:55.18 (36.72)

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Crayne, Jacoby R 4:46.76 94:51.289
2:22.03 (36.51)1:45.52 (36.24)1:09.28 (35.89)33.39

4:46.76 (34.32)4:12.44 (36.79)3:35.65 (36.74)2:58.91 (36.88)

Storm Aquatics-WI 13Laufenberg, Quincy G 4:47.90 74:53.9110
2:20.74 (36.43)1:44.31 (36.44)1:07.87 (35.57)32.30

4:47.90 (36.28)4:11.62 (37.04)3:34.58 (36.88)2:57.70 (36.96)
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Pronin, Dmitriy A 4:52.74 64:49.1811
2:22.75 (37.64)1:45.11 (37.17)1:07.94 (35.95)31.99

4:52.74 (36.45)4:16.29 (37.87)3:38.42 (37.89)3:00.53 (37.78)

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Flanagan, Liam B 5:04.23Y 55:14.3712
2:29.61 (39.77)1:49.84 (38.09)1:11.75 (38.34)33.41

5:04.23 (37.78)4:26.45 (38.63)3:47.82 (39.21)3:08.61 (39.00)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14March, Judah S 5:10.50 45:36.8313
2:31.32 (39.79)1:51.53 (38.18)1:13.35 (38.96)34.39

5:10.50 (37.91)4:32.59 (41.34)3:51.25 (39.89)3:11.36 (40.04)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Ohashi, Nao 5:16.09 35:33.3514
2:34.56 (40.45)1:54.11 (40.17)1:13.94 (38.71)35.23

5:16.09 (39.18)4:36.91 (40.59)3:56.32 (40.62)3:15.70 (41.14)

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Miecznikowski, Max H NSY  5:06.75---
 
Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Top 16 advance to finals

H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:05.79

Meet Qualifying:  1:11.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Lamb, Sheldon J 1:02.07 AAA 201:03.261

1:02.07 (31.56)30.51

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Geiger, Rowan E 1:03.05 AAA 171:04.022
1:03.05 (32.13)30.92

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 14Cannistra, Nathan 1:04.23 AAA 161:04.623
1:04.23 (32.75)31.48

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Cupelli, Freddie M 1:04.66 AAA 151:05.904
1:04.66 (33.23)31.43

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Yang, Alvin Z 1:04.86 AAA 141:05.665
1:04.86 (33.08)31.78

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Martino, Enzo V 1:06.00 131:05.966
1:06.00 (34.66)31.34

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Radkiewicz, Cash E 1:06.65 121:05.627
1:06.65 (34.25)32.40

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Korabelnikov, Eythan 1:07.50 111:07.848
1:07.50 (34.98)32.52

B - Final
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Miecznikowski, Max H 1:04.99 AAA 91:07.999

1:04.99 (33.02)31.97

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Jenkins, Rhys 1:08.19 71:10.4310
1:08.19 (35.43)32.76

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Miller, Chase R 1:08.90 61:10.4211
1:08.90 (35.04)33.86

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Kirk, Jerzy A 1:09.65 51:10.9012
1:09.65 (35.73)33.92

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Pike, Kyle 1:10.07 41:10.4613
1:10.07 (35.41)34.66

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 13Hanson, Austin S 1:10.96 31:11.5214
1:10.96 (37.00)33.96

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Pronin, Dmitriy A 1:11.82 21:11.9415
1:11.82 (37.01)34.81



Soderholm Family Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:56 PM  6/1/2025  Page 94

2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

B - Final ...   (Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Storm Aquatics-WI 13Laufenberg, Quincy G 1:13.86 11:12.6116
1:13.86 (38.24)35.62

 
Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Top 16 advance to finals

H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:05.79

Meet Qualifying:  1:11.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Curran, Brecken 1:01.32 qAAA  1:01.931

1:01.32 (31.73)29.59

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Lamb, Sheldon J 1:03.26 qAAA  1:05.322
1:03.26 (32.55)30.71

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Geiger, Rowan E 1:04.02 qAAA  1:02.333
1:04.02 (33.30)30.72

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 14Cannistra, Nathan 1:04.62 qAAA  1:09.044
1:04.62 (33.15)31.47

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Radkiewicz, Cash E 1:05.62Y qAAA  57.415
1:05.62 (33.88)31.74

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Yang, Alvin Z 1:05.66 qAAA  1:06.006
1:05.66 (33.70)31.96

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Cupelli, Freddie M 1:05.90 q  1:06.247
1:05.90 (33.68)32.22

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Martino, Enzo V 1:05.96 q  1:09.238
1:05.96 (34.59)31.37

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Korabelnikov, Eythan 1:07.84 q  1:09.179
1:07.84 (34.82)33.02

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Miecznikowski, Max H 1:07.99 q  1:07.3210
1:07.99 (35.23)32.76

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Miller, Chase R 1:10.42Y q  1:00.9111
1:10.42 (35.91)34.51

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Jenkins, Rhys 1:10.43Y q  59.2812
1:10.43 (35.73)34.70

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Pike, Kyle 1:10.46Y q  1:02.0713
1:10.46 (35.58)34.88

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Kirk, Jerzy A 1:10.90Y q  1:00.8014
1:10.90 (36.66)34.24

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 13Hanson, Austin S 1:11.52Y q  1:01.8315
1:11.52 (37.34)34.18

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Pronin, Dmitriy A 1:11.94 q  1:22.0316
1:11.94 (36.72)35.22

Storm Aquatics-WI 13Laufenberg, Quincy G 1:12.61Y  1:02.3717
1:12.61 (37.69)34.92

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 13Upchurch, Tristen M 1:12.86Y  1:02.2318
1:12.86 (37.48)35.38

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 14Hyman, Brady A 1:13.24Y  1:02.9919
1:13.24 (37.66)35.58

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14March, Judah S 1:13.58Y  1:02.8120
1:13.58 (37.97)35.61
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Leibham, Alex D 1:13.85Y  1:01.4921
1:13.85 (37.51)36.34

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Palmer, Evan S 1:14.01Y  1:01.8022
1:14.01 (38.87)35.14

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Dold, Wyatt G 1:14.45Y  1:02.7323
1:14.45 (39.10)35.35

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Ohashi, Nao 1:19.95  1:23.9424
1:19.95 (41.00)38.95

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Horton, Lewis E 1:23.85  1:30.6425
1:23.85 (43.36)40.49

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Cullen, Leo X 1:24.03Y  1:17.7526
1:24.03 (44.41)39.62

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13March, Ezrah R 1:27.48  1:47.1227
1:27.48 (44.15)43.33

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 14McDaniel, Gavin J 1:31.24  1:30.9328
1:31.24 (48.41)42.83

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Motley, Zach J NSY  1:03.31---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Gavrilchik, Elvis G NSY  1:00.01---

 
Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke

AAA2:22.79

Meet Qualifying:  2:35.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Curran, Brecken 2:16.16 AAA 202:17.521
2:16.16 (33.89)1:42.27 (35.24)1:07.03 (34.76)32.27

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Yang, Alvin Z 2:19.10 AAA 172:24.742
2:19.10 (35.32)1:43.78 (35.33)1:08.45 (35.31)33.14

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Geiger, Rowan E 2:19.22 AAA 162:14.873
2:19.22 (36.10)1:43.12 (35.85)1:07.27 (34.91)32.36

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Lamb, Sheldon J 2:21.00 AAA 152:25.374
2:21.00 (33.40)1:47.60 (37.17)1:10.43 (36.49)33.94

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Martino, Enzo V 2:23.43 142:30.335
2:23.43 (36.67)1:46.76 (36.80)1:09.96 (36.26)33.70

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Miecznikowski, Max H 2:24.32Y 132:13.096
2:24.32 (36.70)1:47.62 (37.35)1:10.27 (36.49)33.78

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Radkiewicz, Cash E 2:24.90Y 122:01.807
2:24.90 (36.54)1:48.36 (37.35)1:11.01 (36.91)34.10

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Jenkins, Rhys 2:27.59Y 112:01.658
2:27.59 (37.28)1:50.31 (37.70)1:12.61 (37.25)35.36

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 14Cannistra, Nathan 2:30.25 92:26.719
2:30.25 (37.49)1:52.76 (38.66)1:14.10 (38.30)35.80

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Korabelnikov, Eythan 2:30.74 72:29.2610
2:30.74 (37.08)1:53.66 (39.35)1:14.31 (38.66)35.65

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Maxted, Ryan T 2:31.95 62:36.0011
2:31.95 (37.72)1:54.23 (39.66)1:14.57 (38.82)35.75

Storm Aquatics-WI 13Laufenberg, Quincy G 2:32.02Y 52:11.6612
2:32.02 (39.21)1:52.81 (39.14)1:13.67 (38.02)35.65

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Pike, Kyle 2:32.07 42:28.3113
2:32.07 (38.34)1:53.73 (38.98)1:14.75 (38.49)36.26

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 13Upchurch, Tristen M 2:32.70Y 32:15.7314
2:32.70 (38.05)1:54.65 (39.06)1:15.59 (39.36)36.23
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Kirk, Jerzy A 2:34.50Y 22:09.7815
2:34.50 (39.63)1:54.87 (39.79)1:15.08 (38.87)36.21

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Pronin, Dmitriy A 2:34.54Y 12:16.6316
2:34.54 (38.61)1:55.93 (40.02)1:15.91 (39.58)36.33

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 13Hanson, Austin S 2:37.21Y  2:14.5117
2:37.21 (39.09)1:58.12 (41.31)1:16.81 (40.27)36.54

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 14Sheinman, Itay 2:41.83  2:59.2618
2:41.83 (40.52)2:01.31 (42.34)1:18.97 (41.52)37.45

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14March, Judah S 2:46.54Y  2:36.3019
2:46.54 (41.19)2:05.35 (43.71)1:21.64 (42.44)39.20

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Ohashi, Nao 2:50.94Y  2:31.2920
2:50.94 (42.93)2:08.01 (44.33)1:23.68 (43.10)40.58

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Mateen, Raahil K 2:54.01  NT21
2:54.01 (44.79)2:09.22 (45.72)1:23.50 (43.98)39.52

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13March, Ezrah R 3:04.60  3:30.2522
3:04.60 (45.11)2:19.49 (48.36)1:31.13 (46.08)45.05

 
Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Top 16 advance to finals

AAA1:13.69

Meet Qualifying:  1:20.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Dietrich, Will J 1:10.25 AAA 201:12.591

1:10.25 (37.49)32.76

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Cupelli, Freddie M 1:12.49 AAA 171:14.032
1:12.49 (38.17)34.32

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Krahn, Matthew B 1:12.92 AAA 161:13.993
1:12.92 (38.71)34.21

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Boldyrev, Max M 1:16.71 151:18.684
1:16.71 (40.65)36.06

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Kelm, Connor P 1:17.50 141:18.855
1:17.50 (41.00)36.50

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 14Powell, Josh A 1:19.29 131:19.916
1:19.29 (42.06)37.23

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Pronin, Dmitriy A 1:20.09 121:21.397
1:20.09 (42.08)38.01

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 14Dobke, Joel 1:20.78 111:19.028
1:20.78 (43.01)37.77

B - Final
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Gregg, Joshua A 1:21.95 91:22.759

1:21.95 (42.16)39.79

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Neumeier, Truman 1:23.55 71:21.9210
1:23.55 (43.78)39.77

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14March, Judah S 1:24.12 61:26.3811
1:24.12 (44.02)40.10

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Roginsky, Avner 1:24.26 51:25.7412
1:24.26 (45.72)38.54

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 13Chmielewski, Kyle 1:24.61 41:24.9313
1:24.61 (44.28)40.33
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

B - Final ...   (Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Byrnes, Thomas K 1:25.12 31:26.8314
1:25.12 (45.21)39.91

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Palmer, Evan S 1:25.92 21:29.7815
1:25.92 (45.64)40.28

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 14McDaniel, Gavin J 1:47.52 11:54.2216
1:47.52 (57.97)49.55

 
Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Top 16 advance to finals

AAA1:13.69

Meet Qualifying:  1:20.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Dietrich, Will J 1:12.59 qAAA  1:11.311

1:12.59 (39.36)33.23

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Krahn, Matthew B 1:13.99 q  1:16.762
1:13.99 (39.30)34.69

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Cupelli, Freddie M 1:14.03 q  1:15.503
1:14.03 (39.36)34.67

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Curran, Brecken 1:16.99Y q  1:09.724
1:16.99 (39.68)37.31

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Boldyrev, Max M 1:18.68Y q  1:04.425
1:18.68 (42.83)35.85

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Kelm, Connor P 1:18.85Y q  1:07.496
1:18.85 (41.42)37.43

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 14Dobke, Joel 1:19.02 q  1:20.727
1:19.02 (41.51)37.51

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 14Powell, Josh A 1:19.91 q  1:19.988
1:19.91 (42.02)37.89

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Pronin, Dmitriy A 1:21.39Y q  1:08.639
1:21.39 (43.40)37.99

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Neumeier, Truman 1:21.92Y q  1:09.4510
1:21.92 (43.12)38.80

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Gregg, Joshua A 1:22.75Y q  1:12.6911
1:22.75 (44.13)38.62

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Miecznikowski, Max H 1:24.40Y q  1:11.2512
1:24.40 (45.30)39.10

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 13Chmielewski, Kyle 1:24.93 q  1:26.2813
1:24.93 (43.98)40.95

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Roginsky, Avner 1:25.74 q  1:31.3814
1:25.74 (47.49)38.25

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14March, Judah S 1:26.38 q  1:38.6315
1:26.38 (46.26)40.12

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Byrnes, Thomas K 1:26.83Y q  1:13.5216
1:26.83 (46.21)40.62

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Palmer, Evan S 1:29.78  1:41.0717
1:29.78 (48.80)40.98

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Bowker, Mason I 1:32.30Y  1:09.9918
1:32.30 (47.88)44.42
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Perez-Meyer, Luca O 1:39.97Y  1:26.0419
1:39.97 (55.73)44.24

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 14McDaniel, Gavin J 1:54.22  1:56.2420
1:54.22 (1:00.86)53.36

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 14Severson, Parker J NSY  1:11.41---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Horton, Lewis E NSY  1:44.80---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Gavrilchik, Elvis G NS  1:15.75---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Chakraborty, Ronav NSY  1:08.13---

 
Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

AAA2:39.39

Meet Qualifying:  2:55.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Dietrich, Will J 2:42.51 202:40.551
2:42.51 (42.22)2:00.29 (43.71)1:16.58 (41.06)35.52

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Krahn, Matthew B 2:43.67 172:46.472
2:43.67 (41.07)2:02.60 (42.94)1:19.66 (41.77)37.89

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Curran, Brecken 2:52.42 162:52.123
2:52.42 (42.85)2:09.57 (45.83)1:23.74 (43.72)40.02

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 14Dobke, Joel 2:53.31 152:55.804
2:53.31 (44.15)2:09.16 (44.38)1:24.78 (44.66)40.12

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 14Powell, Josh A 2:58.12Y 142:31.655
2:58.12 (44.23)2:13.89 (46.58)1:27.31 (46.81)40.50

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 13Chmielewski, Kyle 2:59.31Y 132:34.856
2:59.31 (46.09)2:13.22 (46.08)1:27.14 (45.59)41.55

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Roginsky, Avner 3:06.17 123:28.767
3:06.17 (47.41)2:18.76 (50.41)1:28.35 (47.52)40.83

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 14Severson, Parker J 3:09.35Y 112:33.818
3:09.35 (46.94)2:22.41 (49.19)1:33.22 (49.47)43.75

Storm Aquatics-WI 14Zenobi, Weston D 3:16.69 9NT9
3:16.69 (50.61)2:26.08 (52.03)1:34.05 (49.31)44.74

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Gavrilchik, Elvis G NS  2:46.98---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Chakraborty, Ronav NSY  2:33.99---
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Bowker, Mason I NSY  2:33.51---

 
Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Top 16 advance to finals

H2:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:03.09

Meet Qualifying:  1:11.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Edina Swim Club-MN 14Yang, Alvin Z 1:00.89 AAA 201:01.711

1:00.89 (32.08)28.81

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Lamb, Sheldon J 1:00.94 AAA 171:01.342
1:00.94 (32.93)28.01

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Geiger, Rowan E 1:02.94 AAA 161:03.393
1:02.94 (33.26)29.68

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Jenkins, Rhys 1:05.83 151:06.354
1:05.83 (35.15)30.68
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

A - Final ...   (Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Tysdahl, Tate R 1:06.17 141:05.955
1:06.17 (35.76)30.41

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Radkiewicz, Cash E 1:06.21 131:07.126
1:06.21 (34.34)31.87

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 13Chmielewski, Kyle 1:06.77 121:07.067
1:06.77 (34.72)32.05

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Pike, Kyle 1:06.90 111:07.238
1:06.90 (35.20)31.70

B - Final
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Dietrich, Will J 1:06.63 91:08.149

1:06.63 (36.20)30.43

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Nolte, Sam A 1:06.86 71:08.8510
1:06.86 (35.06)31.80

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Dold, Wyatt G 1:08.24 61:08.3311
1:08.24 (36.53)31.71

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Morales, Alan A 1:09.01 51:09.7112
1:09.01 (37.21)31.80

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Kirk, Jerzy A 1:09.04 41:10.2313
1:09.04 (36.73)32.31

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Martino, Enzo V 1:09.22 31:08.3414
1:09.22 (37.73)31.49

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Kaun, Dmitri 1:09.30 21:09.9615
1:09.30 (36.90)32.40

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Neumeier, Truman 1:11.25 11:10.4916
1:11.25 (38.10)33.15

 
Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Top 16 advance to finals

H2:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA1:03.09

Meet Qualifying:  1:11.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Lamb, Sheldon J 1:01.34 qAAA  1:03.871

1:01.34 (33.21)28.13

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Yang, Alvin Z 1:01.71 qAAA  1:02.562
1:01.71 (32.49)29.22

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Geiger, Rowan E 1:03.39 q  1:05.313
1:03.39 (33.34)30.05

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Tysdahl, Tate R 1:05.95 q  1:07.734
1:05.95 (35.28)30.67

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Jenkins, Rhys 1:06.35 q  1:07.525
1:06.35 (35.52)30.83

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 13Chmielewski, Kyle 1:07.06 q  1:07.256
1:07.06 (35.09)31.97

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Radkiewicz, Cash E 1:07.12Y q  58.007
1:07.12 (35.56)31.56

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Pike, Kyle 1:07.23 q  1:05.908
1:07.23 (35.51)31.72

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Maxted, Ryan T 1:07.99Y q  1:03.909
1:07.99 (36.14)31.85
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Dietrich, Will J 1:08.14 q  1:09.5910
1:08.14 (37.07)31.07

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Dold, Wyatt G 1:08.33 q  1:09.6211
1:08.33 (35.76)32.57

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Martino, Enzo V 1:08.34 q  1:10.2612
1:08.34 (37.05)31.29

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Nolte, Sam A 1:08.85 q  1:09.6113
1:08.85 (36.62)32.23

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Morales, Alan A 1:09.71Y q  1:01.1214
1:09.71 (36.56)33.15

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Kaun, Dmitri 1:09.96Y q  1:01.2715
1:09.96 (37.07)32.89

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Kirk, Jerzy A 1:10.23 q  1:08.5616
1:10.23 (37.62)32.61

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Neumeier, Truman 1:10.49  1:10.8017
1:10.49 (38.29)32.20

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Miller, Chase R 1:10.51  1:10.7418
1:10.51 (36.94)33.57

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Crayne, Jacoby R 1:12.56  1:10.2819
1:12.56 (39.31)33.25

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Ohashi, Nao 1:22.23  1:26.9920
1:22.23 (45.30)36.93

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13March, Ezrah R 1:24.19  1:39.1721
1:24.19 (43.71)40.48

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Cullen, Leo X 1:28.00Y  1:33.6122
1:28.00 (49.25)38.75

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Chakraborty, Ronav NSY  1:00.45---
 
Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly
H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA2:21.19

Meet Qualifying:  2:46.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Yang, Alvin Z 2:15.65 AAA 202:24.171
2:15.65 (35.69)1:39.96 (35.46)1:04.50 (34.06)30.44

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Crayne, Jacoby R 2:27.76 172:36.832
2:27.76 (38.49)1:49.27 (39.36)1:09.91 (37.30)32.61

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 13Chmielewski, Kyle 2:33.37 162:38.693
2:33.37 (41.14)1:52.23 (39.89)1:12.34 (37.99)34.35

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Nolte, Sam A 2:33.45 152:43.634
2:33.45 (42.39)1:51.06 (39.69)1:11.37 (37.62)33.75

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Pike, Kyle 2:33.83 142:24.325
2:33.83 (39.16)1:54.67 (41.89)1:12.78 (38.50)34.28

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Miller, Chase R 2:36.71Y 132:23.136
2:36.71 (39.06)1:57.65 (42.15)1:15.50 (40.34)35.16

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Jenkins, Rhys 2:37.55Y 122:27.027
2:37.55 (44.60)1:52.95 (41.56)1:11.39 (38.72)32.67

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Leibham, Alex D 2:39.99 112:25.408
2:39.99 (40.18)1:59.81 (43.31)1:16.50 (40.52)35.98

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Moser, Max J 2:41.39Y 92:14.819
2:41.39 (43.35)1:58.04 (42.68)1:15.36 (40.72)34.64



Soderholm Family Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:56 PM  6/1/2025  Page 101

2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Storm Aquatics-WI 13Laufenberg, Quincy G 2:48.18Y 72:21.6610
2:48.18 (46.68)2:01.50 (44.62)1:16.88 (41.94)34.94

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13March, Ezrah R 2:58.34Y 62:27.8811
2:58.34 (46.42)2:11.92 (47.89)1:24.03 (44.79)39.24

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Kirk, Jerzy A NS  2:39.94---
 
Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter IM
Top 16 advance to finals

H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA2:23.69

Meet Qualifying:  2:35.99

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Edina Swim Club-MN 14Yang, Alvin Z 2:17.61 AAA 202:19.011

2:17.61 (32.65)1:44.96 (40.33)1:04.63 (35.39)29.24

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Nolte, Sam A 2:28.46 172:31.492
2:28.46 (33.40)1:55.06 (44.06)1:11.00 (40.13)30.87

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Maxted, Ryan T 2:28.65 162:30.743
2:28.65 (31.82)1:56.83 (46.58)1:10.25 (38.98)31.27

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Moser, Max J 2:30.11 152:31.194
2:30.11 (33.46)1:56.65 (44.41)1:12.24 (39.37)32.87

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Dietrich, Will J 2:30.44 142:31.925
2:30.44 (35.70)1:54.74 (42.46)1:12.28 (41.55)30.73

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Pike, Kyle 2:32.25 132:33.406
2:32.25 (34.26)1:57.99 (47.11)1:10.88 (38.22)32.66

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Pronin, Dmitriy A 2:32.47 122:32.807
2:32.47 (34.33)1:58.14 (44.53)1:13.61 (40.23)33.38

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 14Cannistra, Nathan 2:35.08 112:32.978
2:35.08 (34.37)2:00.71 (48.98)1:11.73 (38.12)33.61

B - Final
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Leibham, Alex D 2:29.39 92:38.029

2:29.39 (32.44)1:56.95 (47.25)1:09.70 (38.61)31.09

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Kelm, Connor P 2:32.25 72:35.7610
2:32.25 (34.70)1:57.55 (45.07)1:12.48 (40.25)32.23

Storm Aquatics-WI 13Laufenberg, Quincy G 2:34.18 62:35.2011
2:34.18 (34.92)1:59.26 (46.86)1:12.40 (39.49)32.91

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Flanagan, Liam B 2:34.82 52:38.5212
2:34.82 (33.42)2:01.40 (46.10)1:15.30 (42.18)33.12

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 14Dobke, Joel 2:34.88 42:36.2013
2:34.88 (33.24)2:01.64 (44.07)1:17.57 (43.21)34.36

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 13Hanson, Austin S 2:36.39 32:38.7214
2:36.39 (35.21)2:01.18 (46.11)1:15.07 (41.43)33.64

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Morales, Alan A 2:40.71 22:38.8215
2:40.71 (35.29)2:05.42 (49.95)1:15.47 (41.20)34.27

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Tysdahl, Tate R 2:44.62 12:37.9416
2:44.62 (37.79)2:06.83 (51.38)1:15.45 (42.82)32.63
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results
 
Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter IM
Top 16 advance to finals

H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

AAA2:23.69

Meet Qualifying:  2:35.99

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Edina Swim Club-MN 14Yang, Alvin Z 2:19.01 qAAA  2:28.401

2:19.01 (33.11)1:45.90 (40.83)1:05.07 (35.39)29.68

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Curran, Brecken 2:22.83 qAAA  2:32.142
2:22.83 (33.29)1:49.54 (43.41)1:06.13 (34.79)31.34

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Maxted, Ryan T 2:30.74Y q  2:13.073
2:30.74 (32.64)1:58.10 (46.29)1:11.81 (39.12)32.69

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Moser, Max J 2:31.19Y q  2:14.244
2:31.19 (33.41)1:57.78 (45.88)1:11.90 (39.17)32.73

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Nolte, Sam A 2:31.49 q  2:33.425
2:31.49 (33.94)1:57.55 (44.25)1:13.30 (41.16)32.14

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Dietrich, Will J 2:31.92 q  2:28.076
2:31.92 (38.07)1:53.85 (42.50)1:11.35 (41.18)30.17

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Pronin, Dmitriy A 2:32.80 q  2:34.217
2:32.80 (33.68)1:59.12 (44.42)1:14.70 (40.95)33.75

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 14Cannistra, Nathan 2:32.97Y q  2:10.958
2:32.97 (33.59)1:59.38 (48.53)1:10.85 (37.81)33.04

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Pike, Kyle 2:33.40 q  2:32.139
2:33.40 (33.82)1:59.58 (47.51)1:12.07 (39.69)32.38

Storm Aquatics-WI 13Laufenberg, Quincy G 2:35.20Y q  2:13.2110
2:35.20 (34.97)2:00.23 (46.59)1:13.64 (39.94)33.70

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Kelm, Connor P 2:35.76 q  2:48.6511
2:35.76 (35.10)2:00.66 (45.17)1:15.49 (41.71)33.78

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 14Dobke, Joel 2:36.20 q  2:35.3112
2:36.20 (34.47)2:01.73 (44.20)1:17.53 (42.15)35.38

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 13Tysdahl, Tate R 2:37.94Y q  2:10.9413
2:37.94 (36.29)2:01.65 (48.36)1:13.29 (41.41)31.88

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Leibham, Alex D 2:38.02Y q  2:11.5714
2:38.02 (32.59)2:05.43 (50.78)1:14.65 (41.37)33.28

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 14Flanagan, Liam B 2:38.52Y q  2:16.9815
2:38.52 (33.81)2:04.71 (46.45)1:18.26 (44.07)34.19

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 13Hanson, Austin S 2:38.72Y q  2:17.1716
2:38.72 (34.68)2:04.04 (47.51)1:16.53 (40.89)35.64

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Morales, Alan A 2:38.82Y  2:16.6617
2:38.82 (34.42)2:04.40 (50.41)1:13.99 (40.43)33.56

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 13Chmielewski, Kyle 2:39.75Y  2:15.4618
2:39.75 (36.08)2:03.67 (47.86)1:15.81 (42.76)33.05

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Neumeier, Truman 2:40.15Y  2:16.9419
2:40.15 (38.49)2:01.66 (45.71)1:15.95 (43.15)32.80

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 13Upchurch, Tristen M 2:41.16Y  2:16.7620
2:41.16 (37.70)2:03.46 (46.99)1:16.47 (40.67)35.80

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 14Hyman, Brady A 2:42.81Y  2:14.9121
2:42.81 (37.16)2:05.65 (49.55)1:16.10 (42.00)34.10

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13March, Ezrah R 2:58.22  3:24.3822
2:58.22 (37.42)2:20.80 (53.07)1:27.73 (47.22)40.51
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 13-14 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Roginsky, Avner 2:59.86Y  2:35.9623
2:59.86 (45.07)2:14.79 (48.10)1:26.69 (49.37)37.32

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Krahn, Matthew B DQ  2:33.15---
DQ (34.26)1:55.40 (44.02)1:11.38 (40.22)31.16

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Motley, Zach J NSY  2:19.77---
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 14Bowker, Mason I NSY  2:17.41---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 13Gavrilchik, Elvis G NS  2:33.51---

 
Boys 13-14 400 LC Meter IM
No Check-In Required

AAA5:06.99

Meet Qualifying:  5:29.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Yang, Alvin Z 4:57.87 AAA 205:14.771
2:20.64 (38.06)1:42.58 (39.07)1:03.51 (33.64)29.87

4:57.87 (35.33)4:22.54 (35.93)3:46.61 (43.78)3:02.83 (42.19)

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 14Krahn, Matthew B 5:17.77Y 174:34.572
2:37.77 (42.71)1:55.06 (45.10)1:09.96 (37.79)32.17

5:17.77 (33.13)4:44.64 (37.32)4:07.32 (44.95)3:22.37 (44.60)

Edina Swim Club-MN 14Nolte, Sam A 5:18.99Y 164:45.523
2:31.57 (41.46)1:50.11 (41.78)1:08.33 (36.48)31.85

5:18.99 (35.82)4:43.17 (37.03)4:06.14 (48.60)3:17.54 (45.97)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Dietrich, Will J 5:19.08 155:25.894
2:35.27 (43.03)1:52.24 (43.88)1:08.36 (37.40)30.96

5:19.08 (35.87)4:43.21 (39.38)4:03.83 (45.57)3:18.26 (42.99)

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Pike, Kyle 5:19.13 145:18.765
2:32.10 (40.96)1:51.14 (41.63)1:09.51 (37.08)32.43

5:19.13 (34.58)4:44.55 (36.39)4:08.16 (48.55)3:19.61 (47.51)

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Miller, Chase R 5:22.63Y 134:51.796
2:36.87 (40.90)1:55.97 (42.96)1:13.01 (39.34)33.67

5:22.63 (31.19)4:51.44 (33.92)4:17.52 (50.23)3:27.29 (50.42)

Storm Aquatics-WI 13Laufenberg, Quincy G 5:22.77Y 124:46.777
2:35.38 (40.52)1:54.86 (40.98)1:13.88 (40.19)33.69

5:22.77 (34.95)4:47.82 (36.93)4:10.89 (48.22)3:22.67 (47.29)

Southwest Aquatic Team-WI 13Chmielewski, Kyle 5:28.75Y 114:46.088
2:41.12 (44.08)1:57.04 (44.94)1:12.10 (38.55)33.55

5:28.75 (35.55)4:53.20 (36.21)4:16.99 (48.25)3:28.74 (47.62)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13Pronin, Dmitriy A 5:30.54 95:24.029
2:39.90 (42.05)1:57.85 (42.64)1:15.21 (40.97)34.24

5:30.54 (36.56)4:53.98 (37.82)4:16.16 (48.93)3:27.23 (47.33)

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 13Leibham, Alex D 5:34.28 75:21.4410
2:43.04 (43.50)1:59.54 (44.61)1:14.93 (40.36)34.57

5:34.28 (35.03)4:59.25 (36.12)4:23.13 (48.49)3:34.64 (51.60)

Reach Aquatics-IL 14Morales, Alan A 5:39.39Y 64:54.3711
2:39.37 (43.60)1:55.77 (42.83)1:12.94 (39.16)33.78

5:39.39 (37.17)5:02.22 (40.03)4:22.19 (52.10)3:30.09 (50.72)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 13March, Ezrah R 6:17.23Y 55:38.3612
3:03.35 (47.58)2:15.77 (50.13)1:25.64 (45.86)39.78

6:17.23 (41.13)5:36.10 (42.42)4:53.68 (54.70)3:58.98 (55.63)
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025
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Results
 
Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle
H1:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

H7:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures24.59

Meet Qualifying:  26.69

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Wolf, Sam B 23.92 FUT 2023.021
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Loppnow, Logan A 24.11 FUT 1724.022
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 18Clark, Isaac C 24.17Y FUT 1620.583
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 17Renze, Teagen L 24.37 FUT 1524.574
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Jewell, Carter P 24.47 FUT 1424.335
McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 18TeBeest, Shane M 24.54 FUT 1323.746
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 18Conklin, Finnley 24.62 1224.047
Unattached-WI 19Bacon, Finn E 24.64 1124.358
Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 18VanGompel, Tyler J 24.74Y 921.109
McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 17Reiser, Gavin W 24.84 6 . 5025.10*10
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 18Lapys, Auggie 24.84 6 . 5024.68*10
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Wanner, Ryan D 24.93 525.2612
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Chen, Ryan E 25.04 425.0113
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Patterson, Owen R 25.13 325.8314
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Thomas, Luke E 25.20 1 . 5025.64*15
Reach Aquatics-IL 19Komarov, Pavlo 25.20 1 . 5025.15*15
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Pinchot, William S 25.24  25.4617
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Wisotzke, Benjamin T 25.28  24.61*18
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Johnson, Cole C 25.28  25.13*18
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 15Garbacz, Maxwell 25.29  25.9920
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 18Venslauskas, Kasparas 25.34  25.4721
Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 17McKittrick, Hunter F 25.37  25.3322
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Castle, Kyle J 25.42  25.7423
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Hou, Eric R 25.47  25.1524
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Kim, Ethan P 25.52  25.53*25
Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 17Morse, Isaac A 25.52  25.96*25
Reach Aquatics-IL 19Nenkov, Miles M 25.52  25.73*25
Storm Aquatics-WI 18LaBeau, Gavin I 25.59  25.9928
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Ma, Daniel R 25.61  25.5429
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Carlson, Brody D 25.69  26.14*30
Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 16Pasholk, Ethan J 25.69  25.99*30
Edina Swim Club-MN 15Nagel, Kaiden J 25.77  25.4932
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Olaru, David 25.80  26.3333
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Langer, Rowen M 25.81  26.0134
Edina Swim Club-MN 18Rytting, Hunter S 25.88  25.5435
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O 25.89Y  21.9836
McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 18Carlton, Jude A 25.90  25.4037
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 17Sease, Leegan D 26.03  26.5738
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 19Wolf, Theo J 26.09  26.2439
Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 17Warren, Travis L 26.14Y  23.2040
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Lederer, Evan J 26.28  25.45*41
Edina Swim Club-MN 16Lewis, Sage W 26.28Y  22.94*41
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Geier, Brady T 26.33  25.81*43
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Stegner, Nolan K 26.33Y  22.93*43
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 17Prahl, Jack 26.34  24.6345
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Men 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Myers, Evan J 26.38Y  23.0046
Reach Aquatics-IL 16Witkowski, Marcus M 26.47  26.3447
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Billmeyer, Walter G 26.49  26.16*48
Unnattached Illinois-IL 17Bernstein, Justin T 26.49Y  22.12*48
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Carbon, Ty M 26.49Y  22.90*48
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Kaun, Marat 26.57Y  23.1551
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 18Olson, Aidan R 26.59  26.2852
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Schuchard, John R 26.62Y  23.02*53
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Foy, Declan K 26.62  26.50*53
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Lotegeluaki, Jonah A 26.78Y  22.7555
Storm Aquatics-WI 17Spredemann, Cameron 26.84Y  22.6856
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Kemp, Elliott B 26.87  27.4357
Storm Aquatics-WI 17Schmid, Grant T 26.90Y  23.2158
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Krohn, Connor R 26.94  29.4859
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Gansner, Dash A 26.97  27.5260
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 15Smith, Jake R 27.01Y  22.8861
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Linse, Oliver T 27.19  26.6862
Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 17Hollenbeck, Hayden S 27.20Y  22.9363
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Kulstad, Alex O 27.31  28.3964
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Hedin, Landon J 27.37  27.3465
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Dietsche, Gabe R 27.51  28.7666
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Jesmanowicz, Kyle T 27.54Y  23.2067
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Boldt, Henry D 27.77  26.9668
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Beard, Roberto D 27.92  28.2269
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 18Lefers, Noah J 28.07Y  23.2170
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Ranola, Keegan S 28.35Y  24.2771
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 19Sorg, Matthew K 28.41Y  24.0172
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Pokrass, Brady A 29.17  29.1473
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Sisauyhoat, Derek N 29.86Y  26.5274
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Ederer, Wilson P 30.88Y  31.0675
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Birkett, Brayden A 31.12  31.4076
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Donnelly, Padraic M 31.78  NT77
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Gavrilos, Luka E NSY  22.83---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Coad, Duncan NSY  22.31---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Prahl, Henry NS  25.44---
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Johnson, Levi R NS  27.61---
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Vordermann, Gavin S NSY  23.05---
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 15Siget, Jake O NSY  23.13---
Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 16Larkin, Will R NS  26.17---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Vavilov, Benya M NSY  22.88---
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 18Neumeier, Sullivan NSY  22.56---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Gavrilos Jr, Eman E NSY  23.28---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 18Wang, Sirui NS  25.31---
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Results
 
Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Top 24 advance to finals

H6:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures53.59

Meet Qualifying:  57.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 19Hanson, Andrew S 51.93 FUT 2052.741

51.93 (26.51)25.42

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 19Seversen, Gunnar 52.70 FUT 1753.212
52.70 (26.84)25.86

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Wolf, Sam B 52.96 FUT 1653.083
52.96 (27.43)25.53

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 17Renze, Teagen L 52.98 FUT 1553.564
52.98 (27.25)25.73

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 19Hall, Lyon S 53.37 FUT 1453.785
53.37 (27.67)25.70

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 18TeBeest, Shane M 54.14 1354.796
54.14 (28.60)25.54

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 18Callender, Julian 54.50 1254.377
54.50 (28.35)26.15

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Wanner, Ryan D 54.95 1153.828
54.95 (28.84)26.11

B - Final
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Jewell, Carter P 52.93 FUT 955.289

52.93 (27.32)25.61

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Thomas, Luke E 54.43 755.2910
54.43 (27.70)26.73

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Gundrum, Drew J 54.49 654.9111
54.49 (28.55)25.94

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 17Nygaard, Preston V 54.67 555.5712
54.67 (28.24)26.43

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 18Clark, Isaac C 55.09 455.5913
55.09 (28.42)26.67

Edina Swim Club-MN 18Rytting, Hunter S 55.16 355.6514
55.16 (28.17)26.99

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Pinchot, William S 56.18 255.6715
56.18 (29.35)26.83

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 17McKittrick, Hunter F 59.55 155.5416
59.55 (32.17)27.38

C - Final
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Chen, Ryan E 54.94  56.6817

54.94 (28.68)26.26

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Patterson, Owen R 55.58  55.9518
55.58 (28.69)26.89

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Castle, Kyle J 55.91  56.5719
55.91 (29.40)26.51

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Carlson, Brody D 55.96  56.7620
55.96 (29.44)26.52

Edina Swim Club-MN 15Nagel, Kaiden J 56.03  55.9421
56.03 (28.40)27.63
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Results

C - Final ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Kim, Ethan P 56.46  56.1022
56.46 (29.31)27.15

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Olaru, David 57.25  56.8423
57.25 (30.53)26.72

Edina Swim Club-MN 18O'Connor, Kyle M 57.85  56.7024
57.85 (29.87)27.98

 
Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Top 24 advance to finals

H6:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures53.59

Meet Qualifying:  57.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 19Hanson, Andrew S 52.74 qFUT  51.631

52.74 (27.05)25.69

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Wolf, Sam B 53.08 qFUT  51.602
53.08 (27.61)25.47

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 19Seversen, Gunnar 53.21 qFUT  53.473
53.21 (27.29)25.92

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 17Renze, Teagen L 53.56 qFUT  54.284
53.56 (27.61)25.95

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 19Hall, Lyon S 53.78 q  52.595
53.78 (27.75)26.03

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Wanner, Ryan D 53.82 q  55.066
53.82 (27.90)25.92

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 18Callender, Julian 54.37 q  53.617
54.37 (28.46)25.91

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 18TeBeest, Shane M 54.79 q  52.638
54.79 (28.14)26.65

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Gundrum, Drew J 54.91 q  55.519
54.91 (28.29)26.62

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Loppnow, Logan A 54.97 q  54.7310
54.97 (28.80)26.17

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Jewell, Carter P 55.28 q  52.4811
55.28 (29.06)26.22

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Thomas, Luke E 55.29 q  55.8812
55.29 (28.21)27.08

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 18Lapys, Auggie 55.31 q  54.9513
55.31 (28.78)26.53

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 17McKittrick, Hunter F 55.54 q  56.0414
55.54 (29.16)26.38

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 17Nygaard, Preston V 55.57Y q  46.7815
55.57 (27.94)27.63

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 18Clark, Isaac C 55.59Y q  47.3916
55.59 (28.90)26.69

Edina Swim Club-MN 18Rytting, Hunter S 55.65 q  54.8317
55.65 (28.90)26.75

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Pinchot, William S 55.67 q  55.7418
55.67 (29.38)26.29
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Edina Swim Club-MN 15Nagel, Kaiden J 55.94 q  55.1219
55.94 (28.52)27.42

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Patterson, Owen R 55.95 q  56.3920
55.95 (29.63)26.32

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Kim, Ethan P 56.10 q  56.6121
56.10 (28.97)27.13

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 16Larkin, Will R 56.14Y q  46.7822
56.14 (29.41)26.73

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Castle, Kyle J 56.57Y q  49.3423
56.57 (29.72)26.85

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 18Dolezal, Etienne E 56.60 q  55.4924
56.60 (29.48)27.12

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Chen, Ryan E 56.68  54.7725
56.68 (29.69)26.99

Edina Swim Club-MN 18O'Connor, Kyle M 56.70  57.0926
56.70 (29.12)27.58

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Carlson, Brody D 56.76  55.78*27
56.76 (29.76)27.00

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Hou, Eric R 56.76  56.36*27
56.76 (29.53)27.23

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Olaru, David 56.84Y  48.5929
56.84 (29.71)27.13

Reach Aquatics-IL 19Komarov, Pavlo 56.89  56.66*30
56.89 (30.01)26.88

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 17Reiser, Gavin W 56.89  57.36*30
56.89 (29.59)27.30

Edina Swim Club-MN 16Lewis, Sage W 56.96Y  49.5232
56.96 (29.61)27.35

Storm Aquatics-WI 18LaBeau, Gavin I 57.11  56.9633
57.11 (29.94)27.17

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Smith, Trey T 57.24  54.7734
57.24 (30.19)27.05

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Myers, Evan J 57.34Y  49.7535
57.34 (29.77)27.57

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Langer, Rowen M 57.63  57.3836
57.63 (29.87)27.76

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 17Sease, Leegan D 57.65Y  48.6737
57.65 (29.88)27.77

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Parkins, Niall G 57.84Y  48.4538
57.84 (29.94)27.90

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Richardson, Max F 57.87Y  50.0139
57.87 (29.74)28.13

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Billmeyer, Walter G 58.01  55.1840
58.01 (30.31)27.70

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 18Johnson, Ethan F 58.02  55.9541
58.02 (29.95)28.07

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Foy, Declan K 58.18  56.7442
58.18 (30.20)27.98

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Ma, Daniel R 58.30  56.2043
58.30 (30.18)28.12
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Kaun, Marat 58.57  1:01.1644
58.57 (30.44)28.13

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Crayne, Brady D 58.60  NT45
58.60 (30.54)28.06

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Kulstad, Alex O 58.62Y  54.7846
58.62 (30.19)28.43

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Carbon, Ty M 58.66  1:00.2447
58.66 (30.89)27.77

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 15Smith, Jake R 58.86Y  50.0948
58.86 (30.33)28.53

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Gregg, Caleb G 58.90Y  51.0849
58.90 (30.61)28.29

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Zenner, Carsten P 58.93  NT50
58.93 (30.59)28.34

Reach Aquatics-IL 17Wessberg, Andrew J 58.96  1:04.2151
58.96 (30.51)28.45

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Dietsche, Gabe R 59.46  1:01.6652
59.46 (30.68)28.78

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Johnson, Kyle L 59.55  56.2153
59.55 (31.28)28.27

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Lederer, Evan J 59.60  57.3154
59.60 (31.17)28.43

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 17Hollenbeck, Hayden S 59.67Y  50.2955
59.67 (31.26)28.41

Unnattached Illinois-IL 17Bernstein, Justin T 59.81Y  49.7256
59.81 (32.07)27.74

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Lotegeluaki, Jonah A 59.95Y  50.2957
59.95 (31.12)28.83

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Dorsey, Morgan G 59.98  59.2458
59.98 (30.77)29.21

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Boldt, Henry D 1:00.05  58.8059
1:00.05 (31.34)28.71

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Gansner, Dash A 1:00.29  NT60
1:00.29 (31.31)28.98

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Geier, Brady T 1:00.47Y  48.2761
1:00.47 (32.03)28.44

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Vavilov, Benya M 1:00.78Y  49.6862
1:00.78 (32.33)28.45

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Vordermann, Gavin S 1:00.84Y  50.1963
1:00.84 (31.82)29.02

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Radkiewicz, Cash E 1:00.96  1:03.1864
1:00.96 (31.54)29.42

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 16Kaganovsky, Aiden A 1:01.02Y  50.3565
1:01.02 (31.91)29.11

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Chiappetta, Max D 1:01.36  1:02.5766
1:01.36 (32.22)29.14

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Krohn, Connor R 1:01.55  1:03.2467
1:01.55 (32.44)29.11

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 18Lefers, Noah J 1:01.59Y  49.8868
1:01.59 (31.81)29.78
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 17Puccio, Dominic C 1:01.69  1:01.4269
1:01.69 (32.10)29.59

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Schuchard, John R 1:01.72Y  49.8470
1:01.72 (33.02)28.70

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Beard, Roberto D 1:02.07  1:01.6871
1:02.07 (33.25)28.82

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 15Middendorp, Emerson A 1:02.61  1:03.4772
1:02.61 (32.22)30.39

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Ranola, Keegan S 1:02.86Y  54.1873
1:02.86 (32.94)29.92

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17March, Matthew C 1:04.82  1:04.8774
1:04.82 (34.11)30.71

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Snelling, Dylan M 1:05.07  1:09.8775
1:05.07 (34.21)30.86

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Sisauyhoat, Derek N 1:06.34Y  56.7076
1:06.34 (35.24)31.10

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Birkett, Brayden A 1:10.76  1:09.8377
1:10.76 (37.48)33.28

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Ederer, Wilson P 1:12.22Y  1:10.8878
1:12.22 (38.38)33.84

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 16Fisher, Ryan M NS  1:01.73---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Rosenkvist, Aksel J NS  1:39.49---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Coad, Duncan NSY  49.45---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 18Conklin, Finnley NS  52.56---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 18Wang, Sirui NS  56.27---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Gavrilos, Luka E NSY  49.68---

 
Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle
H1:   BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures1:57.79

Meet Qualifying:  2:06.69

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 19Hanson, Andrew S 1:54.77 FUT 201:53.781
1:54.77 (28.41)1:26.36 (29.78)56.58 (29.33)27.25

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 19Seversen, Gunnar 1:55.45 FUT 171:56.022
1:55.45 (28.13)1:27.32 (30.20)57.12 (29.63)27.49

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Jewell, Carter P 1:56.51 FUT 161:54.623
1:56.51 (29.70)1:26.81 (30.25)56.56 (29.55)27.01

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 17Renze, Teagen L 1:57.66 FUT 151:59.484
1:57.66 (29.78)1:27.88 (30.09)57.79 (30.46)27.33

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Wisotzke, Benjamin T 1:58.75 142:05.455
1:58.75 (30.01)1:28.74 (30.92)57.82 (30.62)27.20

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 16TeBeest, Blake J 1:59.29 131:57.386
1:59.29 (30.30)1:28.99 (31.38)57.61 (30.47)27.14

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 16TeBeest, Cale J 1:59.87 122:00.037
1:59.87 (30.36)1:29.51 (31.46)58.05 (30.67)27.38

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Wanner, Ryan D 1:59.91 111:59.238
1:59.91 (31.56)1:28.35 (30.64)57.71 (30.15)27.56

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 17O'Leary, Carter B 2:00.04 92:01.239
2:00.04 (30.44)1:29.60 (31.37)58.23 (30.55)27.68
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edina Swim Club-MN 15Nagel, Kaiden J 2:00.58 72:01.5410
2:00.58 (30.62)1:29.96 (31.57)58.39 (30.21)28.18

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Gundrum, Drew J 2:01.29 62:04.1011
2:01.29 (31.74)1:29.55 (32.22)57.33 (30.28)27.05

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Carlson, Brody D 2:01.75 52:00.5312
2:01.75 (31.60)1:30.15 (31.66)58.49 (30.68)27.81

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Jones, Brendan J 2:02.63 42:04.7413
2:02.63 (31.25)1:31.38 (31.56)59.82 (30.91)28.91

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Chen, Ryan E 2:02.80 32:03.0114
2:02.80 (31.64)1:31.16 (31.94)59.22 (30.77)28.45

Edina Swim Club-MN 18Rytting, Hunter S 2:03.62 22:02.1615
2:03.62 (31.43)1:32.19 (32.46)59.73 (31.40)28.33

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Crayne, Brady D 2:05.00Y 11:45.1216
2:05.00 (32.56)1:32.44 (32.60)59.84 (31.57)28.27

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Patterson, Owen R 2:05.49  2:06.3017
2:05.49 (31.49)1:34.00 (32.86)1:01.14 (32.48)28.66

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Vargas, Lucas R 2:05.61  2:25.2418
2:05.61 (32.34)1:33.27 (32.19)1:01.08 (32.17)28.91

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Acker, Owen M 2:05.77  2:06.6119
2:05.77 (31.95)1:33.82 (32.54)1:01.28 (31.97)29.31

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Loppnow, Logan A 2:06.16  2:03.3820
2:06.16 (32.94)1:33.22 (33.28)59.94 (31.68)28.26

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 18VanGompel, Tyler J 2:06.37Y  1:42.7021
2:06.37 (32.94)1:33.43 (33.33)1:00.10 (31.82)28.28

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Foy, Declan K 2:07.54  2:03.6522
2:07.54 (32.56)1:34.98 (33.32)1:01.66 (32.46)29.20

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Hou, Eric R 2:07.78Y  1:48.2923
2:07.78 (33.44)1:34.34 (33.42)1:00.92 (32.50)28.42

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Dorsey, Morgan G 2:08.38Y  1:50.4324
2:08.38 (31.80)1:36.58 (33.60)1:02.98 (32.80)30.18

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Parkins, Niall G 2:08.43  2:05.8525
2:08.43 (33.00)1:35.43 (33.63)1:01.80 (32.98)28.82

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Castle, Kyle J 2:08.51  2:15.1726
2:08.51 (32.85)1:35.66 (34.74)1:00.92 (32.11)28.81

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 18Olson, Aidan R 2:09.09  2:03.8127
2:09.09 (33.81)1:35.28 (33.38)1:01.90 (32.32)29.58

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Jesmanowicz, Kyle T 2:09.29  2:06.1828
2:09.29 (32.97)1:36.32 (33.57)1:02.75 (32.68)30.07

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Patten, Jayson W 2:09.91  2:21.2029
2:09.91 (33.59)1:36.32 (33.82)1:02.50 (32.82)29.68

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 17Sease, Leegan D 2:10.49Y  1:49.5230
2:10.49 (33.51)1:36.98 (33.92)1:03.06 (33.70)29.36

Reach Aquatics-IL 19Nenkov, Miles M 2:10.54Y  1:48.6531
2:10.54 (33.60)1:36.94 (33.65)1:03.29 (33.10)30.19

Storm Aquatics-WI 18LaBeau, Gavin I 2:10.70Y  1:44.4432
2:10.70 (32.74)1:37.96 (34.17)1:03.79 (34.04)29.75

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Linse, Oliver T 2:10.88  2:08.2333
2:10.88 (32.79)1:38.09 (34.09)1:04.00 (33.31)30.69

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 17McKittrick, Hunter F 2:11.03Y  1:46.9534
2:11.03 (34.75)1:36.28 (35.01)1:01.27 (33.27)28.00



Soderholm Family Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:56 PM  6/1/2025  Page 112

2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Zenner, Carsten P 2:11.10  NT35
2:11.10 (33.51)1:37.59 (34.47)1:03.12 (33.17)29.95

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Kulstad, Alex O 2:11.22Y  2:00.7836
2:11.22 (34.22)1:37.00 (34.01)1:02.99 (32.83)30.16

Edina Swim Club-MN 16Lewis, Sage W 2:11.36  2:06.0237
2:11.36 (34.71)1:36.65 (34.86)1:01.79 (32.98)28.81

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Dietsche, Gabe R 2:11.48Y  1:51.2238
2:11.48 (33.53)1:37.95 (34.00)1:03.95 (33.22)30.73

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 15Tereba, Brandon M 2:13.23Y  1:48.1539
2:13.23 (32.82)1:40.41 (36.06)1:04.35 (34.13)30.22

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Lu, Benji X 2:13.26Y  1:48.5740
2:13.26 (33.02)1:40.24 (35.44)1:04.80 (33.92)30.88

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Carbon, Ty M 2:13.27  2:14.2441
2:13.27 (36.28)1:36.99 (35.27)1:01.72 (32.92)28.80

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Myers, Evan J 2:13.29Y  1:48.0442
2:13.29 (34.76)1:38.53 (35.13)1:03.40 (33.64)29.76

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Kaun, Marat 2:14.44  2:20.2643
2:14.44 (34.27)1:40.17 (34.86)1:05.31 (34.78)30.53

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 17Warren, Travis L 2:15.68Y  2:01.3944
2:15.68 (35.26)1:40.42 (35.30)1:05.12 (34.91)30.21

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Hedin, Landon J 2:15.91  2:14.7745
2:15.91 (36.29)1:39.62 (35.45)1:04.17 (34.53)29.64

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Hunn, Parker J 2:17.05  2:17.2446
2:17.05 (34.97)1:42.08 (36.09)1:05.99 (34.69)31.30

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Boldt, Henry D 2:18.03  2:11.3747
2:18.03 (36.16)1:41.87 (36.44)1:05.43 (34.62)30.81

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Krohn, Connor R 2:18.50  2:28.2448
2:18.50 (34.47)1:44.03 (37.85)1:06.18 (35.29)30.89

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Stegner, Nolan K 2:18.72Y  1:54.8049
2:18.72 (36.02)1:42.70 (36.96)1:05.74 (34.98)30.76

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15March, Elijah P 2:19.54  2:23.9750
2:19.54 (34.75)1:44.79 (36.52)1:08.27 (35.79)32.48

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Ranola, Keegan S 2:20.17Y  2:12.3951
2:20.17 (35.82)1:44.35 (36.80)1:07.55 (35.78)31.77

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 18Lefers, Noah J 2:23.02Y  1:51.3452
2:23.02 (36.95)1:46.07 (37.88)1:08.19 (35.76)32.43

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Pokrass, Brady A 2:27.73  2:20.4153
2:27.73 (38.59)1:49.14 (38.76)1:10.38 (36.61)33.77

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Sisauyhoat, Derek N 2:30.77Y  2:09.4954
2:30.77 (40.08)1:50.69 (39.86)1:10.83 (37.70)33.13

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Birkett, Brayden A 2:33.01  2:36.9655
2:33.01 (39.54)1:53.47 (40.58)1:12.89 (38.75)34.14

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Ederer, Wilson P 2:35.31Y  2:33.0056
2:35.31 (39.39)1:55.92 (41.84)1:14.08 (39.63)34.45

Edina Swim Club-MN 18O'Connor, Kyle M NS  2:05.35---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Ma, Daniel R NSY  1:49.12---
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Billmeyer, Walter G NS  2:05.31---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 18Conklin, Finnley NSY  1:42.01---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17March, Matthew C NS  2:26.34---
Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Wolf, Sam B NS  1:54.97---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Pinchot, William S NS  2:06.33---
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Popko, Leo J NS  2:18.79---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Olaru, David NS  2:11.37---
McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 19Hall, Lyon S NS  1:58.19---

 
Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle
No Check-In Required

E8 H4 will swim with E7 H5

FUT Summer 2025 Futures4:09.99

Meet Qualifying:  4:33.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Wisconsin, University of, Madi-WI 19Hanson, Andrew S 4:07.67 FUT 204:01.801
2:02.52 (31.72)1:30.80 (31.57)59.23 (30.83)28.40

4:07.67 (29.96)3:37.71 (31.74)3:05.97 (31.56)2:34.41 (31.89)

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Jewell, Carter P 4:11.31 174:07.272
2:04.04 (32.10)1:31.94 (32.07)59.87 (31.17)28.70

4:11.31 (31.45)3:39.86 (31.91)3:07.95 (31.94)2:36.01 (31.97)

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 19Seversen, Gunnar 4:13.12 164:07.983
2:06.59 (32.86)1:33.73 (32.40)1:01.33 (31.96)29.37

4:13.12 (29.72)3:43.40 (31.75)3:11.65 (32.29)2:39.36 (32.77)

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 17Renze, Teagen L 4:18.31 154:26.494
2:07.42 (33.12)1:34.30 (33.23)1:01.07 (32.31)28.76

4:18.31 (31.52)3:46.79 (32.79)3:14.00 (33.15)2:40.85 (33.43)

Edina Swim Club-MN 18O'Connor, Kyle M 4:19.89 144:30.475
2:06.63 (32.98)1:33.65 (32.88)1:00.77 (31.47)29.30

4:19.89 (32.33)3:47.56 (33.76)3:13.80 (33.59)2:40.21 (33.58)

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 17O'Leary, Carter B 4:20.49 134:11.456
2:06.55 (32.72)1:33.83 (32.85)1:00.98 (31.80)29.18

4:20.49 (32.97)3:47.52 (33.81)3:13.71 (33.56)2:40.15 (33.60)

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Crayne, Brady D 4:23.42Y 124:42.137
2:09.03 (33.60)1:35.43 (33.53)1:01.90 (32.33)29.57

4:23.42 (33.06)3:50.36 (33.90)3:16.46 (33.84)2:42.62 (33.59)

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Carlson, Brody D 4:23.59 114:18.858
2:08.60 (33.75)1:34.85 (33.41)1:01.44 (32.33)29.11

4:23.59 (33.53)3:50.06 (34.15)3:15.91 (33.83)2:42.08 (33.48)

Edina Swim Club-MN 15Nagel, Kaiden J 4:28.80 94:23.219
2:08.48 (33.77)1:34.71 (33.08)1:01.63 (32.01)29.62

4:28.80 (35.42)3:53.38 (35.79)3:17.59 (35.15)2:42.44 (33.96)

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Acker, Owen M 4:29.11 74:30.8010
2:11.83 (34.69)1:37.14 (33.80)1:03.34 (33.26)30.08

4:29.11 (34.11)3:55.00 (34.18)3:20.82 (34.86)2:45.96 (34.13)

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Parkins, Niall G 4:29.67 64:23.0411
2:11.15 (34.85)1:36.30 (34.00)1:02.30 (33.37)28.93

4:29.67 (33.48)3:56.19 (34.78)3:21.41 (35.24)2:46.17 (35.02)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Dorsey, Morgan G 4:31.84 54:32.7812
2:15.42 (34.76)1:40.66 (34.87)1:05.79 (34.56)31.23

4:31.84 (32.10)3:59.74 (34.48)3:25.26 (35.05)2:50.21 (34.79)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Dietsche, Gabe R 4:31.95Y 44:53.0513
2:14.85 (35.09)1:39.76 (34.66)1:05.10 (33.96)31.14

4:31.95 (32.92)3:59.03 (34.40)3:24.63 (34.87)2:49.76 (34.91)

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Patterson, Owen R 4:35.07 34:32.6914
2:14.19 (36.37)1:37.82 (34.42)1:03.40 (33.68)29.72

4:35.07 (34.10)4:00.97 (35.30)3:25.67 (35.94)2:49.73 (35.54)
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025
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Results

(Men 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Foy, Declan K 4:37.09 24:22.9715
2:16.45 (35.61)1:40.84 (35.18)1:05.66 (34.51)31.15

4:37.09 (34.21)4:02.88 (35.57)3:27.31 (35.32)2:51.99 (35.54)

Edina Swim Club-MN 16Lewis, Sage W 4:38.09 14:31.0316
2:12.85 (35.51)1:37.34 (34.73)1:02.61 (33.48)29.13

4:38.09 (35.86)4:02.23 (36.10)3:26.13 (37.07)2:49.06 (36.21)

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Linse, Oliver T 4:38.24  4:35.9517
2:17.28 (35.61)1:41.67 (35.33)1:06.34 (34.68)31.66

4:38.24 (33.48)4:04.76 (36.13)3:28.63 (35.61)2:53.02 (35.74)

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Billmeyer, Walter G 4:40.02  4:26.2518
2:14.00 (36.03)1:37.97 (34.97)1:03.00 (33.18)29.82

4:40.02 (35.81)4:04.21 (37.01)3:27.20 (36.51)2:50.69 (36.69)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Patten, Jayson W 4:40.63  4:54.4419
2:16.30 (35.69)1:40.61 (35.24)1:05.37 (34.51)30.86

4:40.63 (35.04)4:05.59 (36.02)3:29.57 (36.84)2:52.73 (36.43)

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Johnson, Kyle L 4:40.75  4:17.5020
2:15.15 (35.21)1:39.94 (35.52)1:04.42 (33.87)30.55

4:40.75 (36.34)4:04.41 (36.38)3:28.03 (36.55)2:51.48 (36.33)

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Chiappetta, Max D 4:41.80  4:31.5121
2:16.71 (36.52)1:40.19 (35.89)1:04.30 (33.89)30.41

4:41.80 (35.84)4:05.96 (36.10)3:29.86 (36.74)2:53.12 (36.41)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Kulstad, Alex O 4:42.65Y  5:28.1522
2:17.51 (36.29)1:41.22 (35.59)1:05.63 (34.61)31.02

4:42.65 (35.23)4:07.42 (36.77)3:30.65 (36.58)2:54.07 (36.56)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Myers, Evan J 4:44.09  4:57.2423
2:18.34 (35.37)1:42.97 (35.55)1:07.42 (36.12)31.30

4:44.09 (36.38)4:07.71 (36.96)3:30.75 (36.52)2:54.23 (35.89)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Birkett, Brayden A 5:10.14  5:20.7824
2:31.43 (39.88)1:51.55 (39.54)1:12.01 (38.29)33.72

5:10.14 (37.45)4:32.69 (39.83)3:52.86 (40.75)3:12.11 (40.68)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17March, Matthew C NS  5:13.22---
 
Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Top 24 advance to finals

H2:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

H8:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures1:00.59

Meet Qualifying:  1:06.89

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Unattached-WI 19Bacon, Finn E 57.96 FUT 2059.861

57.96 (29.96)28.00

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Smith, Trey T 58.19 FUT 1759.412
58.19 (29.70)28.49

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 16TeBeest, Blake J 58.51 FUT 161:00.733
58.51 (30.19)28.32

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Witkowski, Marcus M 59.62 FUT 1559.424
59.62 (30.97)28.65

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 17Renze, Teagen L 59.65 FUT 141:00.095
59.65 (30.40)29.25

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Wisotzke, Benjamin T 59.80 FUT 131:00.766
59.80 (31.02)28.78
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

A - Final ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Gundrum, Drew J 59.82 FUT 1259.877
59.82 (30.90)28.92

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Thomas, Luke E 1:00.90 1159.908
1:00.90 (32.01)28.89

B - Final
McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 19Hall, Lyon S 59.78 FUT 91:01.199

59.78 (30.16)29.62

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Whowell, Steeler 1:00.34 FUT 71:01.5310
1:00.34 (30.86)29.48

Edina Swim Club-MN 18Rytting, Hunter S 1:02.15 61:02.5811
1:02.15 (31.35)30.80

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 16Pasholk, Ethan J 1:02.64 51:03.2312
1:02.64 (32.29)30.35

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Parkins, Niall G 1:03.06 41:03.2813
1:03.06 (32.32)30.74

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Hou, Eric R 1:03.28 31:02.9314
1:03.28 (32.72)30.56

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 17Prahl, Jack 1:03.44 21:02.2015
1:03.44 (32.80)30.64

Edina Swim Club-MN 18O'Connor, Kyle M 1:04.22 11:03.6816
1:04.22 (32.99)31.23

C - Final
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O 1:03.14  1:03.9517

1:03.14 (32.69)30.45

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Acker, Owen M 1:03.61  1:04.2518
1:03.61 (32.62)30.99

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Loppnow, Logan A 1:04.00  1:03.7819
1:04.00 (32.92)31.08

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Carlson, Brody D 1:04.23  1:04.7620
1:04.23 (33.38)30.85

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Foy, Declan K 1:04.74  1:04.4421
1:04.74 (33.54)31.20

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Pinchot, William S 1:05.16  1:05.2722
1:05.16 (33.45)31.71

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Franke, Hunter J 1:05.42  1:05.3523
1:05.42 (33.60)31.82

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Kim, Ethan P 1:05.59  1:04.9824
1:05.59 (34.42)31.17

 
Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Top 24 advance to finals

H2:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

H8:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures1:00.59

Meet Qualifying:  1:06.89

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Smith, Trey T 59.41 qFUT  58.031

59.41 (30.21)29.20

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Witkowski, Marcus M 59.42 qFUT  59.902
59.42 (30.24)29.18
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Unattached-WI 19Bacon, Finn E 59.86 qFUT  59.353
59.86 (29.60)30.26

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Gundrum, Drew J 59.87 qFUT  1:00.364
59.87 (31.08)28.79

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Thomas, Luke E 59.90 qFUT  1:01.245
59.90 (31.12)28.78

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 17Renze, Teagen L 1:00.09 qFUT  59.766
1:00.09 (30.91)29.18

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 16TeBeest, Blake J 1:00.73 q  58.327
1:00.73 (31.30)29.43

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Wisotzke, Benjamin T 1:00.76 q  59.748
1:00.76 (30.98)29.78

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 19Hall, Lyon S 1:01.19 q  59.959
1:01.19 (31.47)29.72

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Whowell, Steeler 1:01.53 q  1:01.9810
1:01.53 (31.42)30.11

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 18Dolezal, Etienne E 1:02.05 q  1:02.4011
1:02.05 (32.32)29.73

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 17Prahl, Jack 1:02.20 q  1:02.8212
1:02.20 (32.05)30.15

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 23Carlson, Jacob B 1:02.24 q  56.8413
1:02.24 (32.77)29.47

Edina Swim Club-MN 18Rytting, Hunter S 1:02.58 q  1:02.1214
1:02.58 (31.83)30.75

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Hou, Eric R 1:02.93 q  1:04.7515
1:02.93 (32.23)30.70

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Curttright, Jackson V 1:03.12 q  1:02.8916
1:03.12 (32.83)30.29

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 16Pasholk, Ethan J 1:03.23 q  1:02.2317
1:03.23 (32.81)30.42

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Parkins, Niall G 1:03.28 q  1:03.5318
1:03.28 (32.89)30.39

Edina Swim Club-MN 18O'Connor, Kyle M 1:03.68 q  1:04.5319
1:03.68 (32.61)31.07

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Loppnow, Logan A 1:03.78 q  1:04.9320
1:03.78 (32.73)31.05

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O 1:03.95 q  1:02.0221
1:03.95 (33.36)30.59

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Acker, Owen M 1:04.25 q  1:05.5522
1:04.25 (33.23)31.02

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Foy, Declan K 1:04.44 q  1:06.7223
1:04.44 (33.22)31.22

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Carlson, Brody D 1:04.76 q  1:04.3724
1:04.76 (33.63)31.13

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Kim, Ethan P 1:04.98  1:04.8925
1:04.98 (34.00)30.98

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Pinchot, William S 1:05.27  1:05.5426
1:05.27 (33.58)31.69

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Franke, Hunter J 1:05.35  1:06.0427
1:05.35 (33.34)32.01
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 18Johnson, Ethan F 1:05.68  1:03.37*28
1:05.68 (33.52)32.16

Unnattached Illinois-IL 17Bernstein, Justin T 1:05.68Y  54.40*28
1:05.68 (35.18)30.50

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 18Clark, Isaac C 1:05.72Y  52.1130
1:05.72 (35.66)30.06

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Billmeyer, Walter G 1:05.75  1:03.4031
1:05.75 (34.42)31.33

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Schmid, Grant T 1:06.09Y  55.65*32
1:06.09 (34.01)32.08

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Dorsey, Morgan G 1:06.09  1:07.09*32
1:06.09 (33.45)32.64

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Olaru, David 1:06.32  1:05.7734
1:06.32 (34.59)31.73

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 18VanGompel, Tyler J 1:06.44  1:06.2835
1:06.44 (34.44)32.00

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Patten, Jayson W 1:07.53Y  58.7836
1:07.53 (35.41)32.12

Storm Aquatics-WI 16Krasniqi, Orion X 1:08.03Y  54.0937
1:08.03 (33.89)34.14

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 12Norem, Layten T 1:08.11Y  58.9138
1:08.11 (35.54)32.57

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 15Tereba, Brandon M 1:08.14Y  58.1639
1:08.14 (35.84)32.30

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Carbon, Ty M 1:08.23Y  55.9740
1:08.23 (36.27)31.96

Edina Swim Club-MN 16Lewis, Sage W 1:08.45Y  57.2841
1:08.45 (35.91)32.54

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 17Morse, Isaac A 1:08.81Y  57.5942
1:08.81 (36.02)32.79

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Lederer, Evan J 1:08.98  1:06.0943
1:08.98 (35.67)33.31

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Dietsche, Gabe R 1:09.32  1:12.6644
1:09.32 (35.26)34.06

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 15Middendorp, Emerson A 1:10.58Y  57.4045
1:10.58 (36.65)33.93

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Vordermann, Gavin S 1:10.81Y  57.2046
1:10.81 (36.78)34.03

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Kulstad, Alex O 1:10.92  1:19.2447
1:10.92 (36.29)34.63

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17March, Matthew C 1:13.15  1:14.6448
1:13.15 (38.06)35.09

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Krohn, Connor R 1:14.16  1:15.2349
1:14.16 (38.35)35.81

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Boldyrev, Arthur L 1:15.77Y  1:05.1550
1:15.77 (40.50)35.27

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Schuchard, John R 1:16.50  1:14.7651
1:16.50 (40.67)35.83

Storm Aquatics-WI 18LaBeau, Gavin I DQY  55.30---
DQ (34.25)33.33

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 16Fisher, Ryan M DQ  1:06.89---
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Rosenkvist, Aksel J NS  1:31.84---
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Johnson, Levi R NSY  55.97---
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 15Siget, Jake O NSY  56.13---
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 18Neumeier, Sullivan NSY  57.49---

 
Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke
H3:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures2:11.89

Meet Qualifying:  2:24.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 15Garbacz, Maxwell 2:08.21 FUT 202:04.361
2:08.21 (31.54)1:36.67 (33.39)1:03.28 (32.56)30.72

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 16TeBeest, Blake J 2:10.67 FUT 172:10.792
2:10.67 (34.56)1:36.11 (34.02)1:02.09 (32.18)29.91

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Wisotzke, Benjamin T 2:11.83 FUT 162:08.203
2:11.83 (33.85)1:37.98 (34.06)1:03.92 (32.76)31.16

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Witkowski, Marcus M 2:12.90 152:12.334
2:12.90 (33.33)1:39.57 (34.50)1:05.07 (33.52)31.55

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Gundrum, Drew J 2:15.33 142:11.405
2:15.33 (35.79)1:39.54 (35.62)1:03.92 (33.84)30.08

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 16Pasholk, Ethan J 2:15.71Y 131:58.496
2:15.71 (34.85)1:40.86 (36.16)1:04.70 (33.74)30.96

Edina Swim Club-MN 18Rytting, Hunter S 2:15.95 122:15.767
2:15.95 (34.58)1:41.37 (35.39)1:05.98 (34.05)31.93

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Whowell, Steeler 2:16.26 112:10.868
2:16.26 (34.67)1:41.59 (35.61)1:05.98 (33.95)32.03

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Parkins, Niall G 2:17.08 92:19.839
2:17.08 (34.84)1:42.24 (35.70)1:06.54 (34.99)31.55

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Acker, Owen M 2:18.24 72:24.3110
2:18.24 (35.87)1:42.37 (35.44)1:06.93 (34.66)32.27

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Carlson, Brody D 2:18.45 62:17.7111
2:18.45 (35.31)1:43.14 (35.98)1:07.16 (34.87)32.29

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Thomas, Luke E 2:18.96 52:17.2212
2:18.96 (34.31)1:44.65 (36.10)1:08.55 (36.36)32.19

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Foy, Declan K 2:19.12Y 42:04.8213
2:19.12 (36.44)1:42.68 (36.53)1:06.15 (33.84)32.31

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 17Prahl, Jack 2:20.24 32:19.4314
2:20.24 (36.24)1:44.00 (37.03)1:06.97 (35.36)31.61

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Patten, Jayson W 2:20.78Y 22:03.3715
2:20.78 (36.36)1:44.42 (35.83)1:08.59 (35.83)32.76

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 15Smith, Jake R 2:23.10Y 12:07.9016
2:23.10 (35.07)1:48.03 (36.89)1:11.14 (36.10)35.04

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Franke, Hunter J 2:23.22Y  2:02.1517
2:23.22 (36.77)1:46.45 (36.65)1:09.80 (35.61)34.19

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16King, Eli 2:24.13  2:20.6218
2:24.13 (36.81)1:47.32 (37.71)1:09.61 (36.22)33.39

Storm Aquatics-WI 16Krasniqi, Orion X 2:24.22  NT19
2:24.22 (35.70)1:48.52 (36.72)1:11.80 (36.70)35.10

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Pinchot, William S 2:24.26  2:19.2920
2:24.26 (37.32)1:46.94 (37.38)1:09.56 (35.88)33.68
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Results

(Men 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Spredemann, Cameron 2:25.07Y  2:03.3321
2:25.07 (36.51)1:48.56 (37.35)1:11.21 (36.23)34.98

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Schmid, Grant T 2:25.76Y  1:59.2722
2:25.76 (38.52)1:47.24 (37.67)1:09.57 (36.39)33.18

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 15Tereba, Brandon M 2:26.30Y  1:59.1623
2:26.30 (37.69)1:48.61 (37.37)1:11.24 (37.00)34.24

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Dorsey, Morgan G 2:26.90Y  2:08.7424
2:26.90 (34.83)1:52.07 (38.17)1:13.90 (38.13)35.77

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Bergin, Sam P 2:27.17Y  2:02.9725
2:27.17 (37.46)1:49.71 (37.91)1:11.80 (37.68)34.12

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Hedin, Landon J 2:27.56  2:24.9326
2:27.56 (37.08)1:50.48 (38.42)1:12.06 (37.81)34.25

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Kim, Ethan P 2:28.02Y  2:04.6627
2:28.02 (38.00)1:50.02 (38.57)1:11.45 (36.76)34.69

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Dietsche, Gabe R 2:29.12  2:35.9028
2:29.12 (36.34)1:52.78 (38.33)1:14.45 (38.03)36.42

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Chiappetta, Max D 2:29.94Y  2:07.5929
2:29.94 (38.01)1:51.93 (38.96)1:12.97 (37.63)35.34

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Lederer, Evan J 2:31.37Y  2:06.1730
2:31.37 (37.94)1:53.43 (39.56)1:13.87 (39.05)34.82

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Billmeyer, Walter G 2:32.06  2:22.5331
2:32.06 (39.76)1:52.30 (39.00)1:13.30 (38.03)35.27

Edina Swim Club-MN 16Lewis, Sage W 2:35.02Y  2:06.8232
2:35.02 (41.06)1:53.96 (40.92)1:13.04 (38.99)34.05

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17March, Matthew C 2:38.74  2:47.3233
2:38.74 (40.78)1:57.96 (41.69)1:16.27 (39.90)36.37

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 19Hall, Lyon S NS  2:14.57---
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 16Fisher, Ryan M NS  2:20.25---
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Schuchard, John R NS  NT---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Olaru, David NSY  2:01.35---
Edina Swim Club-MN 18O'Connor, Kyle M NS  2:20.34---
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 15Siget, Jake O NSY  2:07.18---

 
Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Top 24 advance to finals

H3:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures1:08.19

Meet Qualifying:  1:14.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 18Conklin, Finnley 1:02.90 FUT 201:04.101

1:02.90 (33.45)29.45

Unnattached Illinois-IL 19Harris, Nate E 1:04.21 FUT 171:05.652
1:04.21 (34.43)29.78

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 17Nygaard, Preston V 1:05.27 FUT 161:05.453
1:05.27 (34.13)31.14

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Zhu, Allan H 1:05.75 FUT 151:06.454
1:05.75 (34.71)31.04

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 18Callender, Julian 1:05.85 FUT 141:06.845
1:05.85 (34.97)30.88
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Results

A - Final ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 17Reiser, Gavin W 1:06.48 FUT 131:06.536
1:06.48 (35.56)30.92

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 15Zanton, Henry 1:07.20 FUT 121:06.737
1:07.20 (35.20)32.00

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Wanner, Ryan D 1:07.46 FUT 111:06.948
1:07.46 (35.47)31.99

B - Final
Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Jewell, Carter P 1:06.06 FUT 91:09.769

1:06.06 (34.71)31.35

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 18Venslauskas, Kasparas 1:07.42 FUT 71:07.3810
1:07.42 (35.83)31.59

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 19Rutkauskas, Edgar 1:08.32 61:09.5811
1:08.32 (36.37)31.95

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 18Carlton, Jude A 1:09.07 51:08.8712
1:09.07 (37.53)31.54

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 15Garbacz, Maxwell 1:09.70 41:08.2613
1:09.70 (36.64)33.06

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Donnelly, Padraic M 1:10.14 31:09.1914
1:10.14 (37.03)33.11

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 17Hollenbeck, Hayden S 1:10.78 21:10.1715
1:10.78 (37.22)33.56

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Schmid, Grant T 1:10.82 11:10.2216
1:10.82 (37.06)33.76

C - Final
Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 16Pasholk, Ethan J 1:10.97  1:11.2817

1:10.97 (36.97)34.00

Reach Aquatics-IL 17Wessberg, Andrew J 1:11.71  1:11.6418
1:11.71 (37.13)34.58

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O 1:12.16  1:12.0219
1:12.16 (38.51)33.65

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Popko, Leo J 1:12.30  1:11.9420
1:12.30 (38.48)33.82

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Kemp, Elliott B 1:12.41  1:11.4521
1:12.41 (38.42)33.99

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Vargas, Lucas R 1:12.45  1:10.9822
1:12.45 (39.06)33.39

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 17Sease, Leegan D 1:13.21  1:11.9123
1:13.21 (38.91)34.30

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 17Prahl, Jack 1:13.22  1:11.7224
1:13.22 (38.14)35.08

 
Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Top 24 advance to finals

H3:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures1:08.19

Meet Qualifying:  1:14.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 18Conklin, Finnley 1:04.10 qFUT  1:02.291

1:04.10 (34.30)29.80
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 17Nygaard, Preston V 1:05.45 qFUT  1:05.892
1:05.45 (34.18)31.27

Unnattached Illinois-IL 19Harris, Nate E 1:05.65 qFUT  1:04.933
1:05.65 (34.81)30.84

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Zhu, Allan H 1:06.45 qFUT  1:07.884
1:06.45 (34.95)31.50

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 17Reiser, Gavin W 1:06.53 qFUT  1:04.755
1:06.53 (35.89)30.64

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 15Zanton, Henry 1:06.73 qFUT  1:06.406
1:06.73 (34.95)31.78

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 18Callender, Julian 1:06.84 qFUT  1:04.457
1:06.84 (36.01)30.83

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Wanner, Ryan D 1:06.94 qFUT  1:06.798
1:06.94 (35.41)31.53

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 18Venslauskas, Kasparas 1:07.38 qFUT  1:08.359
1:07.38 (35.98)31.40

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Wolf, Sam B 1:07.50 qFUT  1:04.6210
1:07.50 (36.66)30.84

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 16Larkin, Will R 1:07.84 qFUT  1:09.8211
1:07.84 (35.89)31.95

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 15Garbacz, Maxwell 1:08.26 q  1:08.5112
1:08.26 (36.21)32.05

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 18Carlton, Jude A 1:08.87 q  1:05.2213
1:08.87 (37.38)31.49

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Donnelly, Padraic M 1:09.19 q  1:06.5314
1:09.19 (35.75)33.44

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 19Rutkauskas, Edgar 1:09.58 q  1:05.3715
1:09.58 (36.75)32.83

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Jewell, Carter P 1:09.76 q  1:05.1616
1:09.76 (37.90)31.86

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 17Hollenbeck, Hayden S 1:10.17 q  1:09.7617
1:10.17 (36.36)33.81

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Schmid, Grant T 1:10.22 q  1:11.4018
1:10.22 (37.06)33.16

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Vargas, Lucas R 1:10.98 q  1:11.8019
1:10.98 (37.95)33.03

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 16Pasholk, Ethan J 1:11.28 q  1:09.7820
1:11.28 (37.21)34.07

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Kemp, Elliott B 1:11.45 q  1:10.8621
1:11.45 (37.85)33.60

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Jones, Brendan J 1:11.50 q  1:12.5222
1:11.50 (37.72)33.78

Reach Aquatics-IL 17Wessberg, Andrew J 1:11.64 q  1:11.3923
1:11.64 (38.54)33.10

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 17Prahl, Jack 1:11.72 q  1:10.6924
1:11.72 (37.61)34.11

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 17Sease, Leegan D 1:11.91  1:13.9225
1:11.91 (38.28)33.63

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Popko, Leo J 1:11.94  1:12.4326
1:11.94 (38.43)33.51
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O 1:12.02  1:10.5827
1:12.02 (38.60)33.42

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Ma, Peter 1:12.04  1:11.5228
1:12.04 (39.13)32.91

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Hunn, Parker J 1:12.41Y  1:03.8429
1:12.41 (37.58)34.83

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 18TeBeest, Shane M 1:12.82  1:12.8030
1:12.82 (37.65)35.17

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 17Morse, Isaac A 1:13.60  1:14.1831
1:13.60 (39.75)33.85

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Stich, Tyler T 1:13.66  1:12.2632
1:13.66 (38.75)34.91

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Boldt, Henry D 1:14.14  1:13.5133
1:14.14 (39.22)34.92

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 19Sorg, Matthew K 1:14.33Y  1:01.8134
1:14.33 (39.17)35.16

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Gregg, Caleb G 1:14.95Y  1:03.7335
1:14.95 (39.09)35.86

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 17Puccio, Dominic C 1:15.32Y  1:02.3836
1:15.32 (40.81)34.51

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Sisauyhoat, Derek N 1:15.46  1:18.6837
1:15.46 (39.24)36.22

Unnattached Illinois-IL 17Bernstein, Justin T 1:15.50Y  1:05.3238
1:15.50 (40.40)35.10

Edina Swim Club-MN 15Nagel, Kameron S 1:16.11  1:13.3839
1:16.11 (39.55)36.56

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Bergin, Sam P 1:16.34Y  1:04.5140
1:16.34 (40.42)35.92

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Chen, Ryan E 1:16.48Y  1:02.3541
1:16.48 (40.03)36.45

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Skudlarczyk, Dominic A 1:16.80  1:09.7042
1:16.80 (40.93)35.87

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15March, Elijah P 1:17.30Y  1:04.9143
1:17.30 (41.16)36.14

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Acker, Owen M 1:17.42Y  1:03.3144
1:17.42 (40.98)36.44

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Ranola, Keegan S 1:18.77Y  1:06.3645
1:18.77 (42.24)36.53

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Spredemann, Cameron 1:18.81Y  1:04.0246
1:18.81 (41.50)37.31

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Gansner, Dash A 1:19.64Y  1:04.8747
1:19.64 (42.67)36.97

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Kulstad, Alex O 1:20.23Y  1:24.9948
1:20.23 (41.66)38.57

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Kaun, Marat 1:24.56  1:33.2649
1:24.56 (44.80)39.76

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Boldyrev, Arthur L 1:27.04Y  1:05.0050
1:27.04 (46.67)40.37

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Ederer, Wilson P 1:31.06  NT51
1:31.06 (49.13)41.93
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Storm Aquatics-WI 14Zenobi, Weston D 1:31.26  NT52
1:31.26 (48.34)42.92

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Zenner, Carsten P NS  1:09.98---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Prahl, Henry NSY  1:01.10---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Gavrilos Jr, Eman E NS  1:13.31---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 18Wang, Sirui NS  1:03.65---
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Lu, Benji X NS  1:11.94---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Gavrilos, Luka E NSY  1:01.34---

 
Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
H4:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures2:29.09

Meet Qualifying:  2:45.69

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 18Conklin, Finnley 2:21.15 FUT 202:18.651
2:21.15 (37.10)1:44.05 (36.79)1:07.26 (35.76)31.50

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 17Nygaard, Preston V 2:22.28 FUT 172:24.672
2:22.28 (36.72)1:45.56 (36.49)1:09.07 (36.35)32.72

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 15Zanton, Henry 2:23.16 FUT 162:23.183
2:23.16 (36.49)1:46.67 (37.02)1:09.65 (36.49)33.16

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 17Reiser, Gavin W 2:26.72 FUT 152:27.684
2:26.72 (39.45)1:47.27 (37.94)1:09.33 (37.22)32.11

Unnattached Illinois-IL 19Harris, Nate E 2:26.89 FUT 142:21.555
2:26.89 (39.60)1:47.29 (38.51)1:08.78 (36.59)32.19

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Zhu, Allan H 2:28.33 FUT 132:28.386
2:28.33 (39.18)1:49.15 (38.27)1:10.88 (37.38)33.50

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 15Garbacz, Maxwell 2:28.62 FUT 122:24.177
2:28.62 (38.87)1:49.75 (38.54)1:11.21 (37.80)33.41

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 16Pasholk, Ethan J 2:30.59 112:29.678
2:30.59 (38.56)1:52.03 (39.41)1:12.62 (38.36)34.26

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Jones, Brendan J 2:31.07 92:33.629
2:31.07 (39.93)1:51.14 (38.68)1:12.46 (37.64)34.82

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Wanner, Ryan D 2:32.08 72:24.0410
2:32.08 (40.01)1:52.07 (39.88)1:12.19 (38.33)33.86

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Donnelly, Padraic M 2:33.37 62:28.4311
2:33.37 (38.99)1:54.38 (39.94)1:14.44 (39.72)34.72

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 18Venslauskas, Kasparas 2:33.46 5NT12
2:33.46 (39.91)1:53.55 (40.04)1:13.51 (39.27)34.24

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 19Rutkauskas, Edgar 2:34.26 42:23.1413
2:34.26 (42.07)1:52.19 (40.57)1:11.62 (38.00)33.62

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Schmid, Grant T 2:35.06 32:37.8514
2:35.06 (40.60)1:54.46 (40.59)1:13.87 (38.80)35.07

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Hunn, Parker J 2:35.21Y 22:16.8115
2:35.21 (40.25)1:54.96 (40.17)1:14.79 (38.87)35.92

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Vargas, Lucas R 2:35.36 12:35.0316
2:35.36 (40.64)1:54.72 (39.97)1:14.75 (39.55)35.20

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O 2:36.63  2:38.3317
2:36.63 (41.46)1:55.17 (40.33)1:14.84 (40.36)34.48

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 17Prahl, Jack 2:37.27  2:30.8318
2:37.27 (41.38)1:55.89 (41.05)1:14.84 (39.53)35.31
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

(Men 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Stich, Tyler T 2:37.97  2:35.6219
2:37.97 (41.24)1:56.73 (40.03)1:16.70 (40.11)36.59

Reach Aquatics-IL 17Wessberg, Andrew J 2:38.07  2:35.6020
2:38.07 (39.93)1:58.14 (41.65)1:16.49 (40.70)35.79

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Ma, Peter 2:39.00  2:36.4921
2:39.00 (42.75)1:56.25 (42.03)1:14.22 (39.62)34.60

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 17O'Leary, Carter B 2:40.09  2:42.0022
2:40.09 (41.67)1:58.42 (41.84)1:16.58 (41.50)35.08

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 17Hollenbeck, Hayden S 2:40.85  2:39.0923
2:40.85 (44.69)1:56.16 (43.21)1:12.95 (38.95)34.00

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Boldt, Henry D 2:41.90  2:42.5424
2:41.90 (41.80)2:00.10 (41.68)1:18.42 (41.36)37.06

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Popko, Leo J 2:42.03  2:39.4525
2:42.03 (41.69)2:00.34 (42.66)1:17.68 (41.77)35.91

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Kemp, Elliott B 2:42.33  2:39.5226
2:42.33 (41.45)2:00.88 (41.79)1:19.09 (41.63)37.46

Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 17Sease, Leegan D 2:42.55Y  2:13.4027
2:42.55 (43.18)1:59.37 (42.26)1:17.11 (41.31)35.80

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 17Morse, Isaac A 2:43.54  2:42.1928
2:43.54 (41.56)2:01.98 (42.85)1:19.13 (42.46)36.67

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Lu, Benji X 2:44.43  2:41.3329
2:44.43 (43.93)2:00.50 (42.93)1:17.57 (41.65)35.92

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Chen, Ryan E 2:46.10Y  2:20.9630
2:46.10 (42.21)2:03.89 (42.36)1:21.53 (41.86)39.67

Edina Swim Club-MN 15Nagel, Kameron S 2:46.11  2:40.4531
2:46.11 (43.01)2:03.10 (43.88)1:19.22 (42.02)37.20

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Bergin, Sam P 2:48.87Y  2:20.5032
2:48.87 (43.41)2:05.46 (43.42)1:22.04 (43.32)38.72

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 19Sorg, Matthew K 2:49.26Y  2:15.7733
2:49.26 (43.26)2:06.00 (44.65)1:21.35 (43.02)38.33

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Skudlarczyk, Dominic A 2:51.33  2:35.3134
2:51.33 (45.30)2:06.03 (45.33)1:20.70 (42.70)38.00

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15March, Elijah P 2:54.30Y  2:23.9435
2:54.30 (45.07)2:09.23 (45.33)1:23.90 (44.72)39.18

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 18Olson, Aidan R 2:55.06  3:02.4736
2:55.06 (43.97)2:11.09 (44.71)1:26.38 (45.21)41.17

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Sisauyhoat, Derek N 2:56.31Y  2:33.7437
2:56.31 (43.79)2:12.52 (46.08)1:26.44 (45.37)41.07

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Gansner, Dash A 2:59.37Y  2:24.0238
2:59.37 (46.61)2:12.76 (47.11)1:25.65 (45.62)40.03

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 14Byrnes, Thomas K 3:12.03  3:36.7839
3:12.03 (50.15)2:21.88 (50.56)1:31.32 (49.07)42.25

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 18Wang, Sirui NS  2:17.24---
Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 18VanGompel, Tyler J NS  2:44.06---
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Zenner, Carsten P NS  2:35.38---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Prahl, Henry NS  2:37.89---
Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 16Larkin, Will R NS  2:43.85---
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Gavrilos Jr, Eman E NS  2:43.49---
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results
 
Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Top 24 advance to finals

H5:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures57.99

Meet Qualifying:  1:04.69

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 18Lapys, Auggie 55.26 FUT 2056.581

55.26 (29.07)26.19

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 16TeBeest, Cale J 55.63 FUT 1759.272
55.63 (30.08)25.55

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Wolf, Sam B 56.67 FUT 1657.873
56.67 (30.32)26.35

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 15Garbacz, Maxwell 56.99 FUT 1557.384
56.99 (30.36)26.63

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 23Carlson, Jacob B 58.01 1458.435
58.01 (30.68)27.33

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Whowell, Steeler 59.24 1359.506
59.24 (31.53)27.71

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Kim, Ethan P 59.86 1259.327
59.86 (32.01)27.85

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 17McKittrick, Hunter F 1:00.23 1159.618
1:00.23 (32.84)27.39

B - Final
McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 16TeBeest, Blake J 58.25 91:01.539

58.25 (31.53)26.72

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 18VanGompel, Tyler J 59.33 71:01.5910
59.33 (31.43)27.90

Edina Swim Club-MN 15Nagel, Kaiden J 1:00.09 61:00.0111
1:00.09 (31.55)28.54

Reach Aquatics-IL 19Komarov, Pavlo 1:00.16 51:00.3612
1:00.16 (32.99)27.17

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Wisotzke, Benjamin T 1:00.27 41:00.5213
1:00.27 (31.78)28.49

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Hou, Eric R 1:00.32 31:00.1114
1:00.32 (32.15)28.17

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Loppnow, Logan A 1:00.46 21:01.2815
1:00.46 (32.73)27.73

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Spredemann, Cameron 1:00.90 11:01.6116
1:00.90 (32.38)28.52

C - Final
Storm Aquatics-WI 16Krasniqi, Orion X 1:00.60  1:01.8117

1:00.60 (31.21)29.39

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Smith, Trey T 1:01.50  1:02.9818
1:01.50 (32.88)28.62

Edina Swim Club-MN 16Lewis, Sage W 1:02.69  1:02.9719
1:02.69 (33.80)28.89

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 15Zanton, Henry 1:02.91  1:03.1820
1:02.91 (33.22)29.69

Edina Swim Club-MN 18O'Connor, Kyle M 1:02.97  1:02.9421
1:02.97 (33.65)29.32
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2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

C - Final ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Witkowski, Marcus M 1:03.76  1:02.6222
1:03.76 (34.42)29.34

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Foy, Declan K 1:04.15  1:03.7023
1:04.15 (34.86)29.29

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Franke, Hunter J 1:05.06  1:03.6724
1:05.06 (34.60)30.46

 
Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Top 24 advance to finals

H5:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures57.99

Meet Qualifying:  1:04.69

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 18Lapys, Auggie 56.58 qFUT  55.911

56.58 (29.68)26.90

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 15Garbacz, Maxwell 57.38 qFUT  58.202
57.38 (30.62)26.76

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Wolf, Sam B 57.87 qFUT  55.663
57.87 (30.88)26.99

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 23Carlson, Jacob B 58.43 q  56.084
58.43 (30.38)28.05

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 16TeBeest, Cale J 59.27 q  56.045
59.27 (32.38)26.89

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Kim, Ethan P 59.32 q  58.826
59.32 (31.53)27.79

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Whowell, Steeler 59.50 q  1:00.857
59.50 (31.52)27.98

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 17McKittrick, Hunter F 59.61 q  58.578
59.61 (31.85)27.76

Edina Swim Club-MN 15Nagel, Kaiden J 1:00.01 q  1:01.359
1:00.01 (31.72)28.29

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Hou, Eric R 1:00.11 q  1:01.4510
1:00.11 (31.87)28.24

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 18Conklin, Finnley 1:00.13 q  1:02.3511
1:00.13 (31.94)28.19

Reach Aquatics-IL 19Komarov, Pavlo 1:00.36 q  1:00.8612
1:00.36 (33.05)27.31

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Wisotzke, Benjamin T 1:00.52 q  58.6913
1:00.52 (32.29)28.23

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Curttright, Jackson V 1:01.03 q  1:00.4014
1:01.03 (32.56)28.47

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Jones, Brendan J 1:01.15 q  1:01.5915
1:01.15 (32.05)29.10

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Loppnow, Logan A 1:01.28 q  1:03.5116
1:01.28 (32.82)28.46

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 16TeBeest, Blake J 1:01.53 q  57.3317
1:01.53 (33.27)28.26

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 18VanGompel, Tyler J 1:01.59 q  1:00.4018
1:01.59 (31.89)29.70
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Spredemann, Cameron 1:01.61 q  1:01.7719
1:01.61 (32.46)29.15

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 18Johnson, Ethan F 1:01.62 q  58.9120
1:01.62 (33.21)28.41

Storm Aquatics-WI 16Krasniqi, Orion X 1:01.81 q  1:03.1221
1:01.81 (32.45)29.36

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Witkowski, Marcus M 1:02.62 q  1:00.0222
1:02.62 (33.81)28.81

Edina Swim Club-MN 18O'Connor, Kyle M 1:02.94 q  1:04.1223
1:02.94 (33.78)29.16

Edina Swim Club-MN 16Lewis, Sage W 1:02.97 q  1:03.4324
1:02.97 (33.64)29.33

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Smith, Trey T 1:02.98  1:00.3025
1:02.98 (33.10)29.88

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Vavilov, Benya M 1:02.99Y  52.9426
1:02.99 (34.03)28.96

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 15Zanton, Henry 1:03.18  1:03.5227
1:03.18 (33.46)29.72

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Franke, Hunter J 1:03.67  1:03.6628
1:03.67 (33.59)30.08

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Foy, Declan K 1:03.70  NT29
1:03.70 (33.87)29.83

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 18Dolezal, Etienne E 1:03.76Y  53.5030
1:03.76 (35.71)28.05

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Chen, Ryan E 1:03.79  1:00.4731
1:03.79 (33.41)30.38

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Langer, Rowen M 1:04.01  1:10.5932
1:04.01 (34.35)29.66

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16King, Eli 1:04.15  1:02.7633
1:04.15 (34.59)29.56

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 16Kaganovsky, Aiden A 1:04.30Y  54.3234
1:04.30 (35.13)29.17

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Johnson, Kyle L 1:04.32  59.0335
1:04.32 (34.57)29.75

Storm Aquatics-WI 18LaBeau, Gavin I 1:04.67Y  53.4036
1:04.67 (34.88)29.79

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Schmid, Grant T 1:04.73Y  56.8637
1:04.73 (34.12)30.61

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Olaru, David 1:04.94Y  55.5838
1:04.94 (34.56)30.38

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Lotegeluaki, Jonah A 1:05.36Y  56.6239
1:05.36 (34.95)30.41

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Parkins, Niall G 1:05.71Y  56.8740
1:05.71 (35.89)29.82

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Snelling, Dylan M 1:05.76  1:03.8141
1:05.76 (35.59)30.17

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Billmeyer, Walter G 1:05.78  1:03.7142
1:05.78 (35.81)29.97

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Richardson, Max F 1:06.20Y  56.8743
1:06.20 (35.52)30.68
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Krohn, Connor R 1:07.06  1:08.2444
1:07.06 (36.81)30.25

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Popko, Leo J 1:07.15Y  56.7045
1:07.15 (36.56)30.59

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Ma, Daniel R 1:07.68  1:07.5046
1:07.68 (36.96)30.72

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Geier, Brady T 1:09.17  1:03.8847
1:09.17 (37.66)31.51

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 15Middendorp, Emerson A 1:09.91  1:18.5748
1:09.91 (36.55)33.36

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Patten, Jayson W 1:09.96  1:16.0849
1:09.96 (38.47)31.49

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Ranola, Keegan S 1:11.34Y  59.4650
1:11.34 (38.97)32.37

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Birkett, Brayden A 1:21.32  NT51
1:21.32 (44.99)36.33

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Vordermann, Gavin S DQY  55.01---
DQ (35.18)30.49

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Johnson, Levi R NS  1:07.26---
Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 15Siget, Jake O NSY  53.56---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Prahl, Henry NSY  56.50---
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 18Neumeier, Sullivan NS  1:04.37---
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Schuchard, John R SCR  NT---

 
Men 200 LC Meter Butterfly

FUT Summer 2025 Futures2:10.19

Meet Qualifying:  2:26.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 18Lapys, Auggie 2:09.76 FUT 202:06.591
2:09.76 (34.00)1:35.76 (34.59)1:01.17 (32.50)28.67

Edina Swim Club-MN 15Nagel, Kaiden J 2:16.59 172:18.552
2:16.59 (36.79)1:39.80 (35.64)1:04.16 (33.74)30.42

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 15Kim, Ethan P 2:17.18Y 162:05.533
2:17.18 (36.26)1:40.92 (36.48)1:04.44 (34.02)30.42

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Whowell, Steeler 2:17.35 152:13.714
2:17.35 (37.59)1:39.76 (36.49)1:03.27 (33.92)29.35

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Spredemann, Cameron 2:20.22 142:20.265
2:20.22 (36.00)1:44.22 (37.17)1:07.05 (34.95)32.10

Storm Aquatics-WI 16Krasniqi, Orion X 2:21.82Y 131:56.036
2:21.82 (37.62)1:44.20 (37.83)1:06.37 (35.06)31.31

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Franke, Hunter J 2:25.15 122:22.977
2:25.15 (38.82)1:46.33 (37.08)1:09.25 (36.08)33.17

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Langer, Rowen M 2:30.30Y 112:27.738
2:30.30 (40.88)1:49.42 (39.10)1:10.32 (37.80)32.52

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Stegner, Nolan K 2:45.04 92:47.249
2:45.04 (48.10)1:56.94 (45.94)1:11.00 (38.91)32.09

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16King, Eli DQ  2:24.50---
DQ (39.51)1:45.30 (38.51)1:06.79 (35.72)31.07

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Jones, Brendan J NS  2:19.66---
Edina Swim Club-MN 18O'Connor, Kyle M NSY  1:58.12---
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Results
 
Men 200 LC Meter IM
Top 24 advance to finals

H3:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures2:12.79

Meet Qualifying:  2:22.49

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 15Garbacz, Maxwell 2:05.84 FUT 202:06.711

2:05.84 (29.79)1:36.05 (36.89)59.16 (32.15)27.01

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Wanner, Ryan D 2:06.01 FUT 172:07.812
2:06.01 (29.65)1:36.36 (36.41)59.95 (32.59)27.36

Unnattached Illinois-IL 19Harris, Nate E 2:07.75 FUT 162:11.653
2:07.75 (29.69)1:38.06 (36.29)1:01.77 (33.74)28.03

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 19Seversen, Gunnar 2:12.62 FUT 152:14.014
2:12.62 (28.63)1:43.99 (41.41)1:02.58 (34.54)28.04

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Wisotzke, Benjamin T 2:13.84 142:15.335
2:13.84 (30.21)1:43.63 (41.25)1:02.38 (33.86)28.52

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 18Venslauskas, Kasparas 2:14.00 132:14.616
2:14.00 (33.12)1:40.88 (38.80)1:02.08 (34.07)28.01

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Gundrum, Drew J 2:15.38 122:16.257
2:15.38 (32.66)1:42.72 (40.94)1:01.78 (34.35)27.43

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Jones, Brendan J 2:15.45 112:15.788
2:15.45 (32.18)1:43.27 (39.42)1:03.85 (35.00)28.85

B - Final
McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 16TeBeest, Cale J 2:15.09 92:21.419

2:15.09 (30.65)1:44.44 (41.76)1:02.68 (36.12)26.56

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 17Prahl, Jack 2:15.52 72:16.4410
2:15.52 (32.24)1:43.28 (39.43)1:03.85 (34.23)29.62

Edina Swim Club-MN 18Rytting, Hunter S 2:16.18 62:19.0611
2:16.18 (30.78)1:45.40 (41.36)1:04.04 (35.75)28.29

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 16Pasholk, Ethan J 2:16.74 52:17.3512
2:16.74 (31.78)1:44.96 (39.94)1:05.02 (35.25)29.77

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 15Zanton, Henry 2:16.82 42:16.9113
2:16.82 (32.96)1:43.86 (36.92)1:06.94 (36.97)29.97

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O 2:19.97 32:19.8914
2:19.97 (32.70)1:47.27 (41.12)1:06.15 (36.74)29.41

Edina Swim Club-MN 15Nagel, Kaiden J 2:20.70 22:19.2515
2:20.70 (30.90)1:49.80 (42.07)1:07.73 (38.31)29.42

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Vargas, Lucas R DQ  2:19.68---
DQ (32.54)1:48.52 (40.18)1:08.34 (37.65)30.69

C - Final
Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Donnelly, Padraic M 2:19.95  2:21.6817

2:19.95 (31.38)1:48.57 (40.24)1:08.33 (37.71)30.62

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Thomas, Luke E 2:22.29  2:22.3318
2:22.29 (31.91)1:50.38 (44.11)1:06.27 (36.48)29.79

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Spredemann, Cameron 2:22.79  2:22.5119
2:22.79 (33.42)1:49.37 (44.25)1:05.12 (36.17)28.95

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Carlson, Brody D 2:23.07  2:23.1720
2:23.07 (32.71)1:50.36 (46.43)1:03.93 (35.17)28.76

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Acker, Owen M 2:23.99  2:23.5921
2:23.99 (33.58)1:50.41 (43.58)1:06.83 (36.56)30.27
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Results

C - Final ...   (Men 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Witkowski, Marcus M 2:25.20  2:23.4022
2:25.20 (34.32)1:50.88 (44.77)1:06.11 (36.79)29.32

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Franke, Hunter J 2:27.07  2:24.0923
2:27.07 (34.44)1:52.63 (44.75)1:07.88 (36.42)31.46

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16King, Eli NS  2:24.93---
 
Men 200 LC Meter IM
Top 24 advance to finals

H3:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures2:12.79

Meet Qualifying:  2:22.49

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 15Garbacz, Maxwell 2:06.71 qFUT  2:08.861

2:06.71 (30.36)1:36.35 (36.95)59.40 (32.16)27.24

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Wanner, Ryan D 2:07.81 qFUT  2:09.662
2:07.81 (30.58)1:37.23 (36.67)1:00.56 (32.72)27.84

Unnattached Illinois-IL 19Harris, Nate E 2:11.65 qFUT  2:05.533
2:11.65 (31.73)1:39.92 (37.53)1:02.39 (34.01)28.38

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 19Seversen, Gunnar 2:14.01 q  2:11.484
2:14.01 (29.73)1:44.28 (39.95)1:04.33 (36.15)28.18

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Zhu, Allan H 2:14.47 q  2:16.555
2:14.47 (31.50)1:42.97 (38.79)1:04.18 (34.58)29.60

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 18Venslauskas, Kasparas 2:14.61 q  NT6
2:14.61 (32.86)1:41.75 (38.81)1:02.94 (34.47)28.47

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Wisotzke, Benjamin T 2:15.33 q  2:12.057
2:15.33 (30.97)1:44.36 (42.67)1:01.69 (32.76)28.93

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Jones, Brendan J 2:15.78 q  2:17.768
2:15.78 (31.98)1:43.80 (38.57)1:05.23 (35.64)29.59

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Gundrum, Drew J 2:16.25 q  2:15.909
2:16.25 (30.95)1:45.30 (40.89)1:04.41 (35.40)29.01

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 17Prahl, Jack 2:16.44 q  2:15.3810
2:16.44 (31.81)1:44.63 (40.40)1:04.23 (34.61)29.62

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 15Zanton, Henry 2:16.91 q  2:15.7411
2:16.91 (33.45)1:43.46 (37.34)1:06.12 (36.19)29.93

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 16Pasholk, Ethan J 2:17.35 q  2:14.4812
2:17.35 (32.98)1:44.37 (39.98)1:04.39 (35.00)29.39

Edina Swim Club-MN 18Rytting, Hunter S 2:19.06 q  2:12.4513
2:19.06 (31.97)1:47.09 (42.13)1:04.96 (36.13)28.83

Edina Swim Club-MN 15Nagel, Kaiden J 2:19.25 q  2:17.0714
2:19.25 (30.86)1:48.39 (41.20)1:07.19 (37.45)29.74

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Vargas, Lucas R 2:19.68Y q  2:02.4815
2:19.68 (31.96)1:47.72 (39.97)1:07.75 (36.30)31.45

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O 2:19.89 q  2:16.5516
2:19.89 (33.23)1:46.66 (40.79)1:05.87 (36.53)29.34

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 19Rutkauskas, Edgar 2:21.35 q  2:12.4217
2:21.35 (33.97)1:47.38 (40.60)1:06.78 (37.74)29.04

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 16TeBeest, Cale J 2:21.41 q  2:19.0918
2:21.41 (31.84)1:49.57 (43.32)1:06.25 (38.05)28.20

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 16Donnelly, Padraic M 2:21.68 q  2:15.8819
2:21.68 (31.17)1:50.51 (40.85)1:09.66 (38.50)31.16
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Men 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Thomas, Luke E 2:22.33Y q  2:03.2720
2:22.33 (32.51)1:49.82 (43.21)1:06.61 (36.96)29.65

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Spredemann, Cameron 2:22.51 q  2:21.3321
2:22.51 (32.94)1:49.57 (43.52)1:06.05 (36.78)29.27

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Carlson, Brody D 2:23.17Y q  1:59.2422
2:23.17 (32.49)1:50.68 (45.73)1:04.95 (35.76)29.19

Reach Aquatics-IL 16Witkowski, Marcus M 2:23.40Y q  2:03.7823
2:23.40 (33.44)1:49.96 (43.52)1:06.44 (36.69)29.75

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Acker, Owen M 2:23.59Y q  1:57.2724
2:23.59 (33.19)1:50.40 (42.18)1:08.22 (38.09)30.13

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Franke, Hunter J 2:24.09Y  2:04.6725
2:24.09 (33.24)1:50.85 (44.59)1:06.26 (35.35)30.91

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16King, Eli 2:24.93Y  2:00.6426
2:24.93 (34.11)1:50.82 (42.25)1:08.57 (37.75)30.82

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Ma, Peter 2:25.03Y  2:05.7427
2:25.03 (35.53)1:49.50 (40.51)1:08.99 (38.59)30.40

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Bergin, Sam P 2:25.15Y  2:04.9128
2:25.15 (32.80)1:52.35 (42.55)1:09.80 (38.52)31.28

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 17Morse, Isaac A 2:25.64Y  2:02.8329
2:25.64 (34.50)1:51.14 (41.39)1:09.75 (39.76)29.99

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 18VanGompel, Tyler J 2:25.70  2:19.6930
2:25.70 (33.26)1:52.44 (44.55)1:07.89 (37.10)30.79

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Stich, Tyler T 2:25.94Y  2:02.8431
2:25.94 (34.46)1:51.48 (41.23)1:10.25 (38.54)31.71

Edina Swim Club-MN 15Nagel, Kameron S 2:26.81  2:21.8732
2:26.81 (34.04)1:52.77 (43.08)1:09.69 (38.16)31.53

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Patten, Jayson W 2:27.20  2:42.9033
2:27.20 (32.93)1:54.27 (46.17)1:08.10 (35.92)32.18

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Curttright, Jackson V 2:27.21Y  2:03.5434
2:27.21 (34.75)1:52.46 (44.34)1:08.12 (38.67)29.45

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Hunn, Parker J 2:27.41  2:28.2435
2:27.41 (34.41)1:53.00 (40.02)1:12.98 (40.80)32.18

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Dietsche, Gabe R 2:28.24  2:32.2036
2:28.24 (33.87)1:54.37 (42.89)1:11.48 (38.45)33.03

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 17Hollenbeck, Hayden S 2:28.76Y  2:01.5137
2:28.76 (35.91)1:52.85 (42.22)1:10.63 (40.16)30.47

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 15Popko, Leo J 2:30.22Y  2:05.8438
2:30.22 (34.41)1:55.81 (43.61)1:12.20 (41.25)30.95

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 17Carbon, Ty M 2:30.44  2:39.2439
2:30.44 (36.62)1:53.82 (45.68)1:08.14 (37.66)30.48

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Boldt, Henry D 2:30.66  2:22.3840
2:30.66 (36.15)1:54.51 (43.03)1:11.48 (39.61)31.87

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Gregg, Caleb G 2:31.27  NT41
2:31.27 (33.84)1:57.43 (43.48)1:13.95 (40.84)33.11

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 16Myers, Evan J 2:31.77  2:37.8442
2:31.77 (34.63)1:57.14 (44.36)1:12.78 (42.28)30.50

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Kaun, Marat 2:32.26Y  2:15.2943
2:32.26 (32.28)1:59.98 (50.79)1:09.19 (37.39)31.80

Lake Geneva YMCA Ducks Swim Te-WI 16Kaganovsky, Aiden A 2:34.74Y  2:05.5344
2:34.74 (36.71)1:58.03 (46.75)1:11.28 (40.88)30.40



Soderholm Family Aquatic Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:56 PM  6/1/2025  Page 132

2025 BAC Jack Pettinger Invitational - 5/30/2025 to 6/1/2025

SODERHOLM FAMILY AQUATIC CENTER, Sanction #: WI2023-201S

NICHOLAS RECREATION CENTER

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Men 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 17Skudlarczyk, Dominic A 2:35.03  2:25.5545
2:35.03 (35.26)1:59.77 (43.63)1:16.14 (42.64)33.50

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15March, Elijah P 2:35.08  2:40.9346
2:35.08 (35.24)1:59.84 (43.54)1:16.30 (43.28)33.02

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 18Carlton, Jude A 2:36.39Y  2:03.0747
2:36.39 (40.43)1:55.96 (41.93)1:14.03 (43.33)30.70

Oregon Community Swim Club-WI 15Tereba, Brandon M 2:36.94Y  2:03.7048
2:36.94 (37.34)1:59.60 (47.36)1:12.24 (39.03)33.21

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Dorsey, Morgan G 2:37.45  2:28.7249
2:37.45 (38.20)1:59.25 (46.39)1:12.86 (40.19)32.67

Verona Area Swim Team-WI 16Snelling, Dylan M 2:42.77Y  2:28.1150
2:42.77 (34.87)2:07.90 (51.06)1:16.84 (45.32)31.52

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Sisauyhoat, Derek N 2:44.05Y  2:23.0851
2:44.05 (36.52)2:07.53 (46.11)1:21.42 (48.08)33.34

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 16Coad, Duncan NSY  2:04.03---
Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Prahl, Henry NSY  2:01.23---
Verona Area Swim Team-WI 18Zenner, Carsten P NSY  2:01.27---
Ames Cyclone Aquatics Club-IA 16Fisher, Ryan M NS  2:31.74---

 
Men 400 LC Meter IM
No Check-In Required

H2:  BABCOCK HOT HEAT!

FUT Summer 2025 Futures4:42.39

Meet Qualifying:  5:12.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 15Garbacz, Maxwell 4:29.51 FUT 204:34.221
2:09.63 (34.37)1:35.26 (35.01)1:00.25 (32.46)27.79

4:29.51 (31.86)3:57.65 (32.42)3:25.23 (38.19)2:47.04 (37.41)

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Wanner, Ryan D 4:40.57 FUT 174:40.622
2:12.37 (36.47)1:35.90 (35.86)1:00.04 (32.08)27.96

4:40.57 (33.20)4:07.37 (34.77)3:32.60 (40.89)2:51.71 (39.34)

Shorewood Swim Club-WI 19Seversen, Gunnar 4:40.82 FUT 164:36.693
2:16.16 (37.18)1:38.98 (37.30)1:01.68 (32.43)29.25

4:40.82 (30.24)4:10.58 (32.46)3:38.12 (41.70)2:56.42 (40.26)

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 15Zanton, Henry 4:46.93 154:47.584
2:21.06 (38.14)1:42.92 (39.20)1:03.72 (33.94)29.78

4:46.93 (33.49)4:13.44 (35.52)3:37.92 (38.70)2:59.22 (38.16)

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 15Wisotzke, Benjamin T 4:50.11 144:48.015
2:14.97 (35.26)1:39.71 (36.82)1:02.89 (33.69)29.20

4:50.11 (33.47)4:16.64 (34.53)3:42.11 (44.35)2:57.76 (42.79)

Oshkosh YMCA Swim Team-WI 16Pasholk, Ethan J 4:50.91 134:41.256
2:21.17 (38.00)1:43.17 (37.99)1:05.18 (34.66)30.52

4:50.91 (34.05)4:16.86 (34.12)3:42.74 (41.61)3:01.13 (39.96)

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 17Jones, Brendan J 4:52.42 124:54.527
2:21.07 (38.50)1:42.57 (38.96)1:03.61 (33.96)29.65

4:52.42 (34.45)4:17.97 (35.43)3:42.54 (41.48)3:01.06 (39.99)

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 17Prahl, Jack 4:53.49 114:50.898
2:19.53 (37.61)1:41.92 (37.21)1:04.71 (34.63)30.08

4:53.49 (34.89)4:18.60 (35.86)3:42.74 (41.43)3:01.31 (41.78)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15Vargas, Lucas R 4:53.64 95:16.249
2:27.42 (38.95)1:48.47 (41.25)1:07.22 (36.28)30.94

4:53.64 (32.40)4:21.24 (33.99)3:47.25 (39.84)3:07.41 (39.99)
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Results

(Men 400 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edina Swim Club-MN 18Rytting, Hunter S 4:56.60 74:40.7010
2:20.25 (37.61)1:42.64 (39.51)1:03.13 (34.15)28.98

4:56.60 (34.28)4:22.32 (34.88)3:47.44 (43.93)3:03.51 (43.26)

McFarland Spartan Sharks-WI 17Nygaard, Preston V 4:57.03 65:06.6311
2:20.31 (37.57)1:42.74 (38.79)1:03.95 (34.67)29.28

4:57.03 (37.32)4:19.71 (38.57)3:41.14 (40.43)3:00.71 (40.40)

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Dinusson-Wiger, Luke O 5:01.09 55:06.5612
2:24.68 (40.22)1:44.46 (39.34)1:05.12 (35.76)29.36

5:01.09 (35.76)4:25.33 (35.78)3:49.55 (42.96)3:06.59 (41.91)

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 17Gundrum, Drew J 5:02.09 45:10.2613
2:19.41 (37.09)1:42.32 (38.07)1:04.25 (34.88)29.37

5:02.09 (36.26)4:25.83 (36.88)3:48.95 (45.15)3:03.80 (44.39)

Waukesha Express Swim Team-WI 16Whowell, Steeler 5:04.27 34:51.1914
2:15.64 (37.14)1:38.50 (37.67)1:00.83 (32.88)27.95

5:04.27 (34.71)4:29.56 (37.76)3:51.80 (48.94)3:02.86 (47.22)

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Hou, Eric R 5:13.50Y 24:35.6615
2:24.96 (40.71)1:44.25 (39.53)1:04.72 (34.72)30.00

5:13.50 (36.03)4:37.47 (36.04)4:01.43 (48.46)3:12.97 (48.01)

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Schmid, Grant T 5:14.20Y 14:20.2016
2:33.84 (41.93)1:51.91 (41.11)1:10.80 (37.78)33.02

5:14.20 (36.12)4:38.08 (37.76)4:00.32 (43.14)3:17.18 (43.34)

Storm Aquatics-WI 17Spredemann, Cameron 5:14.97  5:07.0117
2:28.51 (41.22)1:47.29 (41.38)1:05.91 (34.91)31.00

5:14.97 (35.40)4:39.57 (37.64)4:01.93 (46.65)3:15.28 (46.77)

Edina Swim Club-MN 15Nagel, Kameron S 5:16.33  5:09.5818
2:32.62 (39.25)1:53.37 (41.20)1:12.17 (40.06)32.11

5:16.33 (36.20)4:40.13 (38.21)4:01.92 (45.36)3:16.56 (43.94)

Badger Aquatics Club-WI 15March, Elijah P 5:29.46  6:11.1419
2:42.19 (44.33)1:57.86 (43.54)1:14.32 (40.56)33.76

5:29.46 (36.48)4:52.98 (38.34)4:14.64 (47.24)3:27.40 (45.21)

Patriot Aquatic Club-IL 16Ma, Peter DQ  5:11.41---
2:31.77 (41.45)1:50.32 (42.67)1:07.65 (36.99)30.66

DQ (37.46)4:38.40 (39.88)3:58.52 (44.85)3:13.67 (41.90)

Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 16Stich, Tyler T DQ  5:04.92---
2:32.48 (40.22)1:52.26 (41.65)1:10.61 (38.16)32.45

DQ (35.72)4:35.13 (36.67)3:58.46 (43.50)3:14.96 (42.48)

Madison Aquatic Club-WI 14Prahl, Henry NS  5:05.27---
Elmbrook Swim Club-WI 15Bergin, Sam P NS  5:09.89---


